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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 10Hehmeyer, Emmy1 29.69   20

DCST-OH 10Everingham, Lauren A2 30.86   17

BBA-OH 10Perk, Hadley R3 31.45   16

UASC-OH 10Jalandoni, Tory I4 31.46   15

UASC-OH 10Gilliland, Evi5 32.27   14

SCC-OH  8Banhos, Grey6 33.07   13

UASC-OH 10Weaver, Pia R7 33.45   12

DRY-OH 10Coburn, Kate E8 33.50   11

UASC-OH 10Powers, Nieve M9 33.59   9

BBA-OH  9Spasic, Violet R10 33.70   7

DRY-OH  9Materkoski, Ella G11 34.31   6

BKYS-OH  9Kim, Ella12 34.42   5

UASC-OH 10Merl, Arabella L13 34.43   4

BKYS-OH 10Epps, Reagan14 34.55   3

UASC-OH  8Wang, Stella Y15 34.80   2

BKYS-OH 10Quinn, Evelyn16 34.98   1

HYA-OH 10Segrest, Ava J17 35.40

UASC-OH  9Nelson, Reese E18 35.46

WOR-OH 10Klose, Alex P19 35.51

UASC-OH 10Morocco, Kate C20 35.63

NAAC-OH  9Foster, Pippa R21 35.69

COA-OH 10Sletten, Cora A22 35.70

WOR-OH  9Lopez, Mila A23 35.79

HYA-OH 10Evans, Julia A24 35.81

FRCE-OH 10Zhu, Cali R25 35.89

WAC-OH 10Brokaw, Libby26 35.93

BKYS-OH  9Brandon, Sydney27 35.94

WOR-OH 10Hsu, Lola28 35.95

WOR-OH 10Larouere, Sullivan S29 35.99

UASC-OH  9Gray, Clara B30 36.04

FRCE-OH 10Hess, Carina E31 36.05

UASC-OH 10Holliday, Quinn M32 36.07

UASC-OH 10Traven, Cassie E33 36.15

UASC-OH  9Cerny, Cameron M34 36.17

COA-OH 10Skelton, Taylor L35 36.60

FRCE-OH 10Liu, Angelina36 36.66

WOR-OH 10Mertens, Roz K37 36.82

DCST-OH  9Deschler, Evelyn R38 36.83

NAAC-OH 10Rule, Harper M39 36.84

FRCE-OH  9Bowman, Allie R40 36.87

BKYS-OH 10Raj, Riyanna41 36.89

UASC-OH 10Hao, Beca Y42 36.91

BKYS-OH  9Palmer, Maren G43 36.97

UASC-OH 10Deligkaris, Emily44 36.98

UASC-OH  9Amstutz, Everly45 37.06

DCST-OH  9Beckett, Brooke A46 37.11

FRCE-OH 10Mettapally, Sahasra47 37.12

WOR-OH 10Weily, Skylar I48 37.23

COA-OH  9Livingston, Alyssa C49 37.27

UASC-OH 10Groeber, Mara50 37.28

DCST-OH  9Bryant, Addison M51 37.36

COA-OH 10Varckette, Serena G52 37.38

WOR-OH 10Williamson, Nora G53 37.51

BKYS-OH 10Selhorst, Paige54 37.52

DRY-OH 10Fisher-Barr, Claire E55 37.54

UASC-OH 10Peluso, Giulia A56 37.57

WOR-OH  9Harris, Claire L57 37.58

DCST-OH 10Kneflin, Scarlett L58 37.81

WAC-OH  9Walker, Addi*59 37.82

WAC-OH 10Joos, Cece*59 37.82

COA-OH 10McKinley, Malia S61 38.04

NAAC-OH 10Lane, Maddie E62 38.10

DCST-OH  8Wang, Tongrui63 38.22

BKYS-OH 10Mackert, Madelyn64 38.27

WOR-OH  9Miller, Caralynn B65 38.43

UASC-OH  9Kaffenberger, Grace E66 38.76

UASC-OH  8Gatzulis, Helen67 38.88

UASC-OH  9Baro, Arya U68 38.98

WOR-OH 10Gonzalez, Jackie L69 39.09

NAAC-OH 10Snyder-McGee, Beatrice P70 39.10

SCC-OH 10Whisler, Emilia M71 39.13

UASC-OH 10Link, Tillie G72 39.15

BKYS-OH 10Mackert, Harper73 39.21

FRCE-OH  9Zhang, Leah74 39.35

WAC-OH  9Zellner, Ali*75 39.63

PHST-OH  9Baker, Evelyn L*75 39.63

HYA-OH 10Harvey, Elle E77 39.68

FRCE-OH 10Way, Emma G78 39.76

NAAC-OH  9Lauderback, Lexi E79 39.78

UASC-OH 10Neeley, Avery80 40.09

UASC-OH 10Shiplet, Hudson M81 40.11

UASC-OH  9He, Hannah82 40.27

UASC-OH 10Sickmeyer, Eloise R83 40.46

UASC-OH  9Nguyen, Lily84 40.57

COA-OH 10Davis, Amelia M85 40.65

UASC-OH 10Barker, Natalie L86 40.87

UASC-OH 10Renner, Elise87 40.96

DCST-OH 10York, Lila E88 41.03

UASC-OH 10Bai, Amy Y89 41.10

WAC-OH 10Adair, Layla90 41.18

UASC-OH  8Porter, Cameron C91 41.29

UASC-OH 10Vitagliano, Anna R92 41.50

UASC-OH  9Osher, Ilayda S93 41.57

UASC-OH 10Pattison, Layne E94 41.80

FRCE-OH 10Scanlon, Madelyn S95 41.85

DCST-OH  8Adorno, Laney K96 41.92

UASC-OH  8Payne, Elizabeth A*97 41.96

NAAC-OH  7Tabaie, Landon D*97 41.96

PHST-OH  9Heckman, Mae M99 42.23

UASC-OH  9Early, Wren100 42.51

WOR-OH  9Morris, Lydia A101 42.71

UASC-OH  9Neumer, Evelyn C102 42.84

NAAC-OH 10Rakocy, Audrey S103 43.19

UASC-OH  8McIlvaine, Emersyn B104 43.31

UASC-OH  9Wensinger, Creighton105 43.83

UASC-OH  8Geocaris, Vivian106 44.07

UASC-OH  9Neumer, Violet Q107 45.13

UASC-OH  8Nelson, Merritt V108 45.24

UASC-OH  9Janklow, Emily C109 45.53

UASC-OH  9Wills, Mady G110 46.95

UASC-OH  8Borrell, Sadie A111 47.42
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH  9McClain, Maddie J112 47.64

UASC-OH  9Venkatesh, Uma113 47.77

UASC-OH  9Smith, Dylan114 48.45

UASC-OH  7Pfahl, Rowan K115 48.98

UASC-OH  7Gazda, Cora S116 52.45

UASC-OH  9Gazda, Claire S117 53.84

UASC-OH  7Amstutz, Lucy R118 53.94

UASC-OH  8Stonebrook, Kate119 56.63

UASC-OH  7Thibaut, Ruthie A120 56.78

UASC-OH  7Bessas, Brooklyn L121 58.42

UASC-OH  8Osher, Alara S122 59.90

WAC-OH 10Marquez, Cora123 2:20.68

BKYS-OH 10Lester, Kate S--- NS

BKYS-OH  9Niemet, Sam--- NS

DRY-OH  8Halle, Madeline G--- NS

WAC-OH  9Coplen, Annie--- NS

HYA-OH  9Knight, Khali N--- NS

UASC-OH  7Deligkaris, Sophia--- NS

WOR-OH 10Miller-Ryan, Evan J--- NS

UASC-OH 10Bourdo, Stella R--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 10Everingham, Lauren A1 2:29.72   20

33.25 1:12.49 1:51.76 2:29.72

DCST-OH 10Drew, Annabella Y2 2:32.60   17

33.96 1:13.59 1:54.12 2:32.60

BBA-OH 10Perk, Hadley R3 2:36.78   16

34.96 1:15.61 1:57.53 2:36.78

UASC-OH 10Powers, Nieve M4 2:38.66   15

36.00 1:16.94 1:57.98 2:38.66

UASC-OH 10Jalandoni, Tory I5 2:42.53   14

36.23 1:18.35 2:01.37 2:42.53

UASC-OH 10Gilliland, Evi6 2:46.27   13

38.29 1:21.57 2:04.98 2:46.27

UASC-OH 10Morocco, Kate C7 2:47.01   12

36.94 1:20.47 2:03.97 2:47.01

COA-OH 10Catherwood, Lillian I8 2:47.73   11

37.79 1:21.14 2:05.17 2:47.73

UASC-OH 10Myers, Cassie H9 2:49.98   9

38.91 1:23.27 2:08.73 2:49.98

DRY-OH 10Coburn, Kate E10 2:50.40   7

36.58 1:20.39 2:06.45 2:50.40

BBA-OH 10Jeffers, Molly A11 2:50.66   6

37.49 1:19.60 2:06.25 2:50.66

HYA-OH 10Greim, Taylor M12 2:50.94   5

40.20 1:24.54 2:09.61 2:50.94

COA-OH 10Schmoll, Anne E13 2:55.37   4

39.27 1:24.55 2:11.69 2:55.37

HYA-OH 10Bennett, Milan E14 2:55.98   3

39.07 1:23.79 2:10.11 2:55.98

HYA-OH 10Evans, Julia A15 2:58.51   2

38.77 1:25.01 2:12.22 2:58.51

DRY-OH 10Fisher-Barr, Claire E16 3:00.41   1

38.10 1:26.11 2:14.07 3:00.41

HYA-OH 10Williams, Rosalie D17 3:02.87

40.13 1:27.06 2:16.00 3:02.87

UASC-OH 10Groeber, Mara18 3:03.03

40.67 1:27.44 2:15.33 3:03.03

UASC-OH 10Traven, Cassie E19 3:05.66

43.10 1:31.12 2:19.77 3:05.66

UASC-OH 10Porter, Penny A20 3:06.99

37.86 1:26.59 2:16.99 3:06.99

UASC-OH 10Peluso, Giulia A21 3:11.18

22.16 1:28.28 2:19.92 3:11.18

HYA-OH 10Carpenter, Graziella M22 3:11.79

42.17 1:32.52 2:22.49 3:11.79

HYA-OH 10Seitz, Teagan23 3:26.06

43.98 1:38.85 2:32.73 3:26.06

HYA-OH  9Evans, Claire L24 3:28.21

47.17 1:41.20 2:35.62 3:28.21

DRY-OH  8Halle, Madeline G--- NS

HYA-OH  9Knight, Khali N--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 10Drew, Annabella Y1 33.99   20

WAC-OH 10Hennequant, Bella2 34.94   17

UASC-OH 10Jalandoni, Tory I3 36.17   16

COA-OH 10Catherwood, Lillian I4 36.25   15

BBA-OH 10Perk, Hadley R5 36.51   14

UASC-OH 10Gilliland, Evi6 36.70   13

BKYS-OH 10Raj, Riyanna7 37.02   12

BBA-OH 10Jeffers, Molly A8 38.18   11

BKYS-OH  9Kim, Ella9 38.25   9

BKYS-OH 10Epps, Reagan10 38.30   7

BBA-OH  9Spasic, Violet R11 38.65   6

SCC-OH  8Banhos, Grey12 39.12   5

UASC-OH 10Morocco, Kate C13 39.28   4

WOR-OH 10Klose, Alex P14 39.84   3

DRY-OH  9Fisher-Barr, Naami M15 40.04   2

COA-OH 10Sletten, Cora A16 40.10   1

UASC-OH 10Weaver, Pia R*17 40.46

COA-OH 10Schmoll, Anne E*17 40.46

WOR-OH 10Larouere, Sullivan S19 40.67

HYA-OH 10Segrest, Ava J20 40.75

FRCE-OH 10Zhu, Cali R21 40.87

COA-OH 10McKinley, Malia S22 40.95

NAAC-OH 10Snyder-McGee, Beatrice P23 41.00

WOR-OH  9Miller, Caralynn B24 41.11

UASC-OH 10Traven, Cassie E25 41.21

WOR-OH  9Lopez, Mila A26 41.23

FRCE-OH  9Zhang, Leah27 41.46

UASC-OH  8Wang, Stella Y28 41.66

HYA-OH 10Williams, Rosalie D29 41.78

DCST-OH  8Wang, Tongrui30 41.97

UASC-OH  9Nelson, Reese E*31 42.10

BKYS-OH 10Mackert, Madelyn*31 42.10

FRCE-OH 10Liu, Angelina33 42.19

BKYS-OH  9Palmer, Maren G34 42.24

BKYS-OH 10Selhorst, Paige35 42.25

UASC-OH 10Groeber, Mara36 42.36
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYA-OH 10Greim, Taylor M37 42.45

COA-OH 10Varckette, Serena G38 42.71

UASC-OH  9Amstutz, Everly39 42.83

NAAC-OH 10Rule, Harper M40 42.94

DCST-OH  9Deschler, Evelyn R41 43.05

BKYS-OH 10Mackert, Harper42 43.06

UASC-OH  9Cerny, Cameron M43 43.14

WAC-OH 10Joos, Cece44 43.17

HYA-OH 10Carpenter, Graziella M45 43.19

BKYS-OH 10Baertsche, Naomi46 43.21

UASC-OH  9Gray, Clara B*47 43.24

UASC-OH 10Deligkaris, Emily*47 43.24

SCC-OH  9Skaruppa, Audrey49 43.54

COA-OH 10Skelton, Taylor L50 43.60

NAAC-OH  9Foster, Pippa R51 43.74

WAC-OH  9Zellner, Ali52 43.76

HYA-OH 10Pape, Janie G*53 43.84

NAAC-OH  9Lauderback, Lexi E*53 43.84

FRCE-OH 10Mettapally, Sahasra55 44.03

WAC-OH 10Poot, Cate56 44.09

UASC-OH 10Holliday, Quinn M57 44.10

NAAC-OH  7Tabaie, Landon D58 44.13

DCST-OH  9Bryant, Addison M*59 44.51

UASC-OH  8Payne, Elizabeth A*59 44.51

COA-OH  9Livingston, Alyssa C61 44.68

UASC-OH  9Nguyen, Lily62 44.71

NAAC-OH  9Szmurlo, Paisley E63 44.91

HYA-OH 10Harvey, Elle E64 45.01

UASC-OH  9Baro, Arya U65 45.23

WOR-OH 10Mertens, Roz K66 45.31

UASC-OH 10Bai, Amy Y67 45.39

WOR-OH 10Meisterheim, Sam B68 45.40

WOR-OH  9Morris, Lydia A69 45.42

UASC-OH 10Barker, Natalie L70 45.64

UASC-OH  8Porter, Cameron C71 45.73

SCC-OH 10Whisler, Emilia M72 45.93

NAAC-OH 10Rakocy, Audrey S73 45.95

PHST-OH  9Heckman, Mae M74 46.06

UASC-OH  9Ross, Lyla J75 46.09

FRCE-OH 10Way, Emma G76 46.28

UASC-OH  8Gatzulis, Helen77 46.39

UASC-OH 10Link, Tillie G78 46.41

UASC-OH  9Janklow, Emily C79 46.42

WAC-OH 10Willemstein, Thea80 46.50

HYA-OH 10Seitz, Teagan81 46.52

DCST-OH  8Adorno, Laney K82 46.53

NAAC-OH  9Heany, Kenzlie K83 46.54

WOR-OH 10Gonzalez, Jackie L84 46.55

WOR-OH  9Harris, Claire L*85 46.83

UASC-OH 10Vitagliano, Anna R*85 46.83

PHST-OH  9Baker, Evelyn L87 47.23

UASC-OH  8McIlvaine, Emersyn B88 47.51

UASC-OH 10Zureich, Allison M*89 47.69

HYA-OH  9Evans, Claire L*89 47.69

WAC-OH 10Adair, Layla91 48.48

UASC-OH 10Pattison, Layne E92 49.16

UASC-OH  9Neumer, Evelyn C93 49.37

UASC-OH  9He, Hannah94 49.45

UASC-OH  9Kaffenberger, Grace E95 49.79

UASC-OH  9Neumer, Violet Q96 50.88

UASC-OH  9Wensinger, Creighton97 51.12

UASC-OH 10Sickmeyer, Eloise R98 51.51

UASC-OH  9Gazda, Claire S99 51.59

UASC-OH  7Gazda, Cora S100 52.01

UASC-OH  8Geocaris, Vivian101 52.07

UASC-OH  9McClain, Maddie J102 52.08

UASC-OH  9Venkatesh, Uma103 52.28

UASC-OH  7Pfahl, Rowan K104 53.27

UASC-OH  9Smith, Dylan105 54.12

UASC-OH  8Nelson, Merritt V106 54.32

UASC-OH  9Early, Wren107 54.42

UASC-OH  8Borrell, Sadie A108 54.82

UASC-OH  8Stonebrook, Kate109 55.37

UASC-OH  7Deligkaris, Sophia110 57.71

UASC-OH  7Amstutz, Lucy R111 59.22

UASC-OH  7Thibaut, Ruthie A112 1:02.49

UASC-OH  7Bessas, Brooklyn L113 1:05.03

WAC-OH 10Marquez, Cora114 1:48.42

UASC-OH 10Peluso, Giulia A--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

HYA-OH 10Bennett, Milan E--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

UASC-OH  8Osher, Alara S--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

UASC-OH 10Neeley, Avery--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

FRCE-OH 10Hess, Carina E--- DQ

No touch at turn

UASC-OH  9Wills, Mady G--- DQ

Not on back off wall

UASC-OH 10Renner, Elise--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

UASC-OH 10Bourdo, Stella R--- NS

BBA-OH  8Carfagna, Sommer R--- NS

WOR-OH 10Miller-Ryan, Evan J--- NS

DRY-OH  8Halle, Madeline G--- NS

WAC-OH  9Coplen, Annie--- NS

WOR-OH  9Zhou, Cara H--- NS

BKYS-OH  9Niemet, Sam--- NS

BKYS-OH 10Lester, Kate S--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 10Merl, Arabella L1 1:25.01   20

41.64 1:25.01

DCST-OH 10Everingham, Lauren A2 1:25.45   17

39.74 1:25.45

WAC-OH 10Hennequant, Bella3 1:26.86   16

39.92 1:26.86

DCST-OH 10Drew, Annabella Y4 1:27.16   15

41.43 1:27.16
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 10Hoffman, Quinn5 1:29.87   14

42.27 1:29.87

UASC-OH 10Porter, Penny A6 1:33.85   13

44.45 1:33.85

UASC-OH 10Powers, Nieve M7 1:34.67   12

45.51 1:34.67

WOR-OH 10Weily, Skylar I8 1:36.11   11

47.41 1:36.11

WOR-OH 10Hsu, Lola9 1:37.34   9

47.43 1:37.34

FRCE-OH 10Hess, Carina E10 1:37.48   7

45.57 1:37.48

WOR-OH 10Meisterheim, Sam B11 1:37.79   6

48.79 1:37.79

BKYS-OH 10Baertsche, Naomi12 1:38.02   5

46.53 1:38.02

WOR-OH  9Lopez, Mila A13 1:38.90   4

46.38 1:38.90

HYA-OH 10Greim, Taylor M14 1:39.36   3

46.77 1:39.36

HYA-OH 10Carpenter, Graziella M15 1:40.05   2

47.82 1:40.05

HYA-OH 10Bennett, Milan E16 1:40.18   1

49.05 1:40.18

BKYS-OH 10Selhorst, Paige17 1:40.62

48.83 1:40.62

DRY-OH  9Fisher-Barr, Naami M18 1:40.85

46.23 1:40.85

COA-OH 10Schmoll, Anne E19 1:40.88

47.50 1:40.88

WOR-OH 10Klose, Alex P20 1:40.93

48.01 1:40.93

UASC-OH 10Hao, Beca Y21 1:41.03

48.41 1:41.03

DRY-OH  9Materkoski, Ella G22 1:41.93

46.96 1:41.93

UASC-OH 10Myers, Cassie H23 1:44.35

49.17 1:44.35

DRY-OH 10Coburn, Kate E24 1:44.39

50.72 1:44.39

UASC-OH 10Shiplet, Hudson M25 1:45.08

50.60 1:45.08

DCST-OH 10Kneflin, Scarlett L26 1:45.23

51.85 1:45.23

UASC-OH 10Holliday, Quinn M27 1:45.61

51.59 1:45.61

NAAC-OH 10Rakocy, Audrey S28 1:46.06

49.76 1:46.06

FRCE-OH 10Way, Emma G29 1:46.16

49.22 1:46.16

BKYS-OH 10Quinn, Evelyn30 1:46.28

50.02 1:46.28

NAAC-OH  9Szmurlo, Paisley E31 1:46.72

50.39 1:46.72

UASC-OH  9Osher, Ilayda S32 1:47.24

52.26 1:47.24

COA-OH 10Davis, Amelia M33 1:47.38

51.77 1:47.38

UASC-OH 10Maxwell, Kennedy L34 1:49.37

51.43 1:49.37

NAAC-OH  9Heany, Kenzlie K35 1:49.57

51.74 1:49.57

HYA-OH 10Evans, Julia A36 1:49.79

52.22 1:49.79

COA-OH 10McKinley, Malia S37 1:50.44

54.42 1:50.44

UASC-OH 10Zureich, Allison M38 1:51.35

52.83 1:51.35

HYA-OH 10Seitz, Teagan39 1:51.78

53.07 1:51.78

COA-OH  9Livingston, Alyssa C40 1:52.38

55.55 1:52.38

NAAC-OH 10Lane, Maddie E41 1:52.41

52.70 1:52.41

DCST-OH 10York, Lila E42 1:53.31

54.50 1:53.31

FRCE-OH 10Scanlon, Madelyn S43 1:53.74

53.85 1:53.74

UASC-OH  9Ross, Lyla J44 1:53.94

54.82 1:53.94

FRCE-OH  9Bowman, Allie R45 1:54.26

54.39 1:54.26

DCST-OH 10Schreiber, Zoey L46 1:54.69

53.39 1:54.69

HYA-OH 10Williams, Rosalie D47 1:58.84

56.37 1:58.84

WAC-OH 10Willemstein, Thea48 1:59.27

56.54 1:59.27

WOR-OH  9Morris, Lydia A49 1:59.48

57.79 1:59.48

HYA-OH 10Harvey, Elle E50 1:59.84

57.13 1:59.84

BKYS-OH 10Mackert, Harper51 2:00.16

57.07 2:00.16

HYA-OH 10Pape, Janie G52 2:00.41

58.17 2:00.41

UASC-OH  8McIlvaine, Emersyn B53 2:02.03

58.13 2:02.03

UASC-OH  9Nguyen, Lily54 2:03.67

57.59 2:03.67

HYA-OH  9Evans, Claire L55 2:05.61

59.97 2:05.61

COA-OH 10Diehl, Claire E--- NS

BKYS-OH 10Lester, Kate S--- NS

WOR-OH 10Miller-Ryan, Evan J--- NS

HYA-OH  9Knight, Khali N--- NS

BBA-OH  8Carfagna, Sommer R--- NS

WOR-OH  9Zhou, Cara H--- NS
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 10Hehmeyer, Emmy1 1:18.89   20

37.34 1:18.89

BKYS-OH 10Hoffman, Quinn2 1:24.38   17

38.64 1:24.38

BBA-OH  9Spasic, Violet R3 1:26.80   16

40.78 1:26.80

COA-OH 10Catherwood, Lillian I4 1:27.06   15

39.35 1:27.06

BKYS-OH 10Quinn, Evelyn5 1:30.31   14

42.90 1:30.31

HYA-OH 10Segrest, Ava J6 1:33.45   13

41.21 1:33.45

BBA-OH 10Jeffers, Molly A7 1:36.50   12

43.01 1:36.50

BKYS-OH  9Brandon, Sydney8 1:38.47   11

45.68 1:38.47

WOR-OH 10Gonzalez, Jackie L9 1:42.59   9

44.74 1:42.59

WAC-OH  9Walker, Addi--- DQ

One hand touch

46.31 DQ

COA-OH 10Diehl, Claire E--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 10Hehmeyer, Emmy1 1:17.06   20

36.52 1:17.06

WAC-OH 10Hennequant, Bella2 1:17.85   17

35.79 1:17.85

BKYS-OH 10Hoffman, Quinn3 1:23.14   16

39.83 1:23.14

WOR-OH 10Hsu, Lola4 1:27.63   15

40.22 1:27.63

BKYS-OH  9Kim, Ella5 1:27.97   14

41.67 1:27.97

UASC-OH 10Weaver, Pia R*6 1:28.21   12.5

41.14 1:28.21

WAC-OH 10Brokaw, Libby*6 1:28.21   12.5

42.86 1:28.21

BKYS-OH 10Raj, Riyanna8 1:28.98   11

40.65 1:28.98

UASC-OH 10Hao, Beca Y9 1:29.38   9

41.66 1:29.38

BKYS-OH 10Baertsche, Naomi10 1:30.28   7

43.62 1:30.28

UASC-OH 10Merl, Arabella L11 1:30.36   6

47.68 1:30.36

DRY-OH  9Materkoski, Ella G12 1:30.45   5

41.78 1:30.45

SCC-OH  8Banhos, Grey13 1:30.69   4

38.78 1:30.69

UASC-OH  9Gray, Clara B14 1:31.22   3

43.34 1:31.22

WOR-OH 10Weily, Skylar I15 1:31.58   2

44.17 1:31.58

DCST-OH  8Wang, Tongrui16 1:31.65   1

40.92 1:31.65

COA-OH 10Jett, Avy S17 1:31.74

40.60 1:31.74

WOR-OH 10Larouere, Sullivan S18 1:32.35

39.99 1:32.35

UASC-OH  8Wang, Stella Y19 1:33.13

43.19 1:33.13

UASC-OH  9Amstutz, Everly20 1:33.40

42.99 1:33.40

UASC-OH  9Nelson, Reese E21 1:33.57

43.53 1:33.57

FRCE-OH 10Zhu, Cali R22 1:33.90

45.51 1:33.90

NAAC-OH  9Szmurlo, Paisley E23 1:34.06

44.09 1:34.06

DCST-OH  9Bryant, Addison M24 1:34.09

42.86 1:34.09

BKYS-OH  9Palmer, Maren G25 1:34.35

46.70 1:34.35

WAC-OH 10Poot, Cate26 1:34.68

43.54 1:34.68

WAC-OH  9Zellner, Ali27 1:34.98

43.74 1:34.98

WOR-OH 10Meisterheim, Sam B28 1:35.10

49.14 1:35.10

UASC-OH 10Bai, Amy Y29 1:35.40

46.90 1:35.40

BKYS-OH 10Epps, Reagan30 1:35.82

41.68 1:35.82

FRCE-OH  9Zhang, Leah31 1:35.83

44.33 1:35.83

NAAC-OH 10Rule, Harper M32 1:35.97

44.71 1:35.97

BKYS-OH  9Brandon, Sydney33 1:36.19

40.94 1:36.19

WOR-OH  9Miller, Caralynn B34 1:36.21

43.40 1:36.21

BKYS-OH 10Mackert, Madelyn35 1:36.29

41.09 1:36.29

HYA-OH 10Pape, Janie G36 1:37.30

44.48 1:37.30

FRCE-OH 10Liu, Angelina37 1:37.49

46.19 1:37.49

NAAC-OH 10Lane, Maddie E38 1:37.53

44.34 1:37.53

COA-OH 10Sletten, Cora A39 1:38.05

46.77 1:38.05

FRCE-OH 10Mettapally, Sahasra40 1:38.63

46.09 1:38.63

FRCE-OH  9Bowman, Allie R41 1:39.12

48.06 1:39.12

DCST-OH  9Deschler, Evelyn R42 1:39.17

43.98 1:39.17
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 10Link, Tillie G43 1:39.61

42.18 1:39.61

WOR-OH 10Mertens, Roz K44 1:40.25

50.00 1:40.25

UASC-OH 10Deligkaris, Emily45 1:40.63

47.82 1:40.63

COA-OH 10Skelton, Taylor L46 1:40.87

44.15 1:40.87

UASC-OH  8Gatzulis, Helen47 1:41.25

47.89 1:41.25

COA-OH 10Davis, Amelia M48 1:41.67

48.06 1:41.67

WAC-OH 10Willemstein, Thea49 1:42.02

46.42 1:42.02

NAAC-OH  9Heany, Kenzlie K50 1:42.14

50.29 1:42.14

WAC-OH  9Walker, Addi51 1:42.48

48.02 1:42.48

UASC-OH 10Shiplet, Hudson M52 1:43.43

50.38 1:43.43

UASC-OH 10Zureich, Allison M53 1:43.98

50.24 1:43.98

SCC-OH 10Whisler, Emilia M54 1:44.27

50.83 1:44.27

UASC-OH 10Barker, Natalie L55 1:44.35

50.31 1:44.35

WOR-OH  9Harris, Claire L56 1:45.27

51.16 1:45.27

UASC-OH  9Ross, Lyla J57 1:45.36

50.82 1:45.36

PHST-OH  9Baker, Evelyn L58 1:45.42

48.65 1:45.42

UASC-OH  9Osher, Ilayda S*59 1:45.86

51.68 1:45.86

PHST-OH  9Heckman, Mae M*59 1:45.86

48.97 1:45.86

UASC-OH  9Baro, Arya U61 1:46.21

47.30 1:46.21

UASC-OH 10Renner, Elise62 1:46.26

53.23 1:46.26

UASC-OH 10Neeley, Avery63 1:46.29

52.42 1:46.29

UASC-OH  9He, Hannah64 1:46.88

50.30 1:46.88

NAAC-OH  9Foster, Pippa R65 1:47.55

52.35 1:47.55

NAAC-OH 10Snyder-McGee, Beatrice P66 1:47.63

48.64 1:47.63

DCST-OH  8Adorno, Laney K67 1:47.97

47.49 1:47.97

FRCE-OH 10Scanlon, Madelyn S68 1:48.05

54.38 1:48.05

UASC-OH 10Vitagliano, Anna R69 1:50.30

54.28 1:50.30

UASC-OH  9Neumer, Evelyn C70 1:50.32

48.40 1:50.32

UASC-OH  9Neumer, Violet Q71 1:51.90

51.70 1:51.90

UASC-OH  9Kaffenberger, Grace E72 1:51.91

50.91 1:51.91

UASC-OH  9Wensinger, Creighton73 1:54.17

55.56 1:54.17

UASC-OH  8Payne, Elizabeth A74 1:54.32

51.08 1:54.32

UASC-OH  8Nelson, Merritt V75 1:55.59

53.97 1:55.59

UASC-OH  9Venkatesh, Uma76 1:59.06

56.67 1:59.06

UASC-OH  9Janklow, Emily C77 2:00.19

52.56 2:00.19

UASC-OH 10Sickmeyer, Eloise R78 2:00.41

54.82 2:00.41

UASC-OH 10Pattison, Layne E79 2:00.83

55.94 2:00.83

UASC-OH  9Smith, Dylan80 2:06.09

1:01.81 2:06.09

UASC-OH  9McClain, Maddie J81 2:12.05

1:04.21 2:12.05

UASC-OH  8Borrell, Sadie A--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

1:00.32 DQ

WAC-OH 10Adair, Layla--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

53.28 DQ

WOR-OH 10Williamson, Nora G--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

50.84 DQ

COA-OH 10Diehl, Claire E--- NS

BKYS-OH  9Niemet, Sam--- NS

WOR-OH  9Zhou, Cara H--- NS

BBA-OH  8Carfagna, Sommer R--- NS

UASC-OH 10Bourdo, Stella R--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRY-OH 11Pyles, Olivia R1 25.43   20

BKYS-OH 12Pelkey, Charlotte2 25.62   17

BBA-OH 12Horvath, Caroline G3 27.15   16

UASC-OH 12Besco, Nora H4 27.23   15

NAAC-OH 12Kirk, Hazel N5 27.30   14

UASC-OH 12Smith, Sydney L6 27.31   13

DCST-OH 11Stibel, Adalyn A7 27.44   12

HYA-OH 12Knight, Kai A8 27.79   11

NAAC-OH 11Crompton, Amelia A9 28.14   9

WOR-OH 12Haire, Ellie K10 28.28   7

BBA-OH 11Hartman, Danielle C11 28.39   6

WOR-OH 12Suresh, Dhiya12 28.47   5

UASC-OH 11Limkemann, Sidney A13 28.49   4

DRY-OH 12Penley, Clare M14 28.59   3

COA-OH 11Ponto, Abigail A15 28.69   2

NAAC-OH 12Kneuertz, Elise S*16 28.74   0.5
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-OH 11Guan, Leah F*16 28.74   0.5

WAC-OH 12Peck, Ava18 28.77

UASC-OH 12Reda, Caroline M19 28.81

UASC-OH 12Tornow, Baylor G20 28.86

BKYS-OH 12Melvin, Ashley*21 28.89

NAAC-OH 11Christie, Emmaline A*21 28.89

HYA-OH 12Williams, Josephine*21 28.89

FRCE-OH 12Zhou, Cici24 29.06

UASC-OH 12Maffett, Ellie G25 29.18

HYA-OH 12Owens, Eila26 29.21

WAC-OH 12Porostosky, Vanessa27 29.33

BKYS-OH 12Nerida, Peyton28 29.37

BKYS-OH 12Larsen, Brynlee29 29.38

WOR-OH 12Parker, Mackenzie L30 29.42

DCST-OH 11Caponi, Mallory A31 29.43

DCST-OH 12White, Camden M32 29.51

DCST-OH 11Shiraishi, Kozue33 29.67

COA-OH 11Storey, Emma G34 29.74

BKYS-OH 12Schmidlin, Nina35 29.82

NAAC-OH 12McEldowney, KJ J36 29.83

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Blair F37 29.89

UASC-OH 12Buxton, Charlotte E38 29.91

UASC-OH 11Nelson, Sloane K39 29.94

COA-OH 12Zhu, Rosie S40 30.00

DRY-OH 12Materkoski, Riley A41 30.04

UASC-OH 11Robertson, Ellie L42 30.14

UASC-OH 11Kim, Chloe C43 30.29

UASC-OH 12Stuckey, Blake H44 30.47

BKYS-OH 12Chhajer, Hanika45 30.54

BKYS-OH 12Baker, Georgia46 30.56

COA-OH 12Gitlitz, Sophia R47 30.60

DRY-OH 12Horton, Bailey48 30.61

NAAC-OH 12Talbot, Austyn R49 30.64

HYA-OH 12DiMascio, Nora J50 30.65

BKYS-OH 11Banik, Jocie51 30.67

COA-OH 11Williams, Aspyn B52 31.04

HYA-OH 12Weaver, Leah M53 31.10

UASC-OH 12Abernathy, Iris L54 31.25

HYA-OH 12Sieloff, Harper L55 31.27

NAAC-OH 11Koksal, Lina56 31.33

UASC-OH 12Diekmann, Clara C57 31.37

UASC-OH 11Gropp, Brynlee R58 31.72

WAC-OH 12Rivet, Sadie59 31.76

WOR-OH 12Scott, Chandler L60 31.85

UASC-OH 11Cliffel, Nayla C61 31.87

UASC-OH 11Thitoff, Charlotte C*62 31.99

BKYS-OH 11Moyer, Charlotte L*62 31.99

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Carolyn A64 32.04

UASC-OH 12Adams, Caroline R65 32.11

UASC-OH 12Wensink, Caitlyn R66 32.32

WAC-OH 12McKinney, Nora67 32.42

DRY-OH 11Ford, Hadley F68 32.61

UASC-OH 11Christy, Emmy J69 32.73

UASC-OH 12Magnuson, Olivia J70 33.08

UASC-OH 11Johnson, Sydney E71 33.37

UASC-OH 12Jeter, Aubrey I72 33.79

UASC-OH 12Massenelli, Olivia M73 33.98

UASC-OH 12Onofri, Eliza A74 34.74

UASC-OH 12Sawyers, Fiore E75 35.17

UASC-OH 11Fellers, Rosie M76 36.30

UASC-OH 11Homsher, Mary Kate A77 37.60

UASC-OH 11McIlvaine, Madelyn A78 37.73

PHST-OH 12Duda, Hailey R79 38.45

PHST-OH 12Yang, Huimin80 38.52

UASC-OH 11Allen-Payne, Rowan N81 39.52

UASC-OH 11Courser, Livie C82 40.71

UASC-OH 11Miller, Maeve83 41.55

DCST-OH 12Adorno, Addie V--- NS

HYA-OH 11Hill, Micah L--- NS

WOR-OH 12Lopez, Sophia I--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRY-OH 11Pyles, Olivia R1 55.41   20

26.71 55.41

BKYS-OH 12Pelkey, Charlotte2 56.69   17

26.70 56.69

NAAC-OH 12Kirk, Hazel N3 59.60   16

27.84 59.60

UASC-OH 12Smith, Sydney L4 1:00.04   15

29.03 1:00.04

COA-OH 12Chapman, Emme R5 1:00.32   14

28.93 1:00.32

HYA-OH 12Knight, Kai A6 1:00.63   13

28.94 1:00.63

HYA-OH 12Steel, Palmer E7 1:00.68   12

28.98 1:00.68

WOR-OH 12Baker, Kayla M8 1:00.90   11

28.94 1:00.90

COA-OH 11McDonald, Penny J9 1:01.02   9

29.40 1:01.02

UASC-OH 12Kells, Jennifer P10 1:01.16   7

29.78 1:01.16

BBA-OH 12Horvath, Caroline G11 1:01.18   6

28.88 1:01.18

UASC-OH 12Varner, Emma K12 1:01.23   5

29.13 1:01.23

DCST-OH 11Stibel, Adalyn A13 1:01.62   4

29.64 1:01.62

BBA-OH 11Guan, Leah F14 1:01.64   3

29.81 1:01.64

NAAC-OH 11Crompton, Amelia A15 1:01.76   2

29.75 1:01.76

UASC-OH 12Tornow, Baylor G16 1:01.85   1

29.98 1:01.85

BKYS-OH 12Lester, Sara R17 1:01.89

30.09 1:01.89

BBA-OH 11Hartman, Danielle C18 1:02.02

29.31 1:02.02

COA-OH 12Alisiswanto, Zoe E19 1:02.26

30.15 1:02.26
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYA-OH 12Williams, Josephine20 1:02.43

29.95 1:02.43

DCST-OH 11Caponi, Mallory A21 1:02.59

30.25 1:02.59

WOR-OH 12Haire, Ellie K22 1:02.85

30.14 1:02.85

COA-OH 11Ponto, Abigail A23 1:02.90

30.19 1:02.90

FRCE-OH 12Zhou, Cici24 1:03.22

30.82 1:03.22

COA-OH 12Zhu, Rosie S25 1:04.13

30.72 1:04.13

UASC-OH 12Fleming, Julia A26 1:04.37

31.13 1:04.37

UASC-OH 11Kim, Chloe C27 1:04.49

30.75 1:04.49

NAAC-OH 11Spoljaric, Lucianella F28 1:04.83

30.80 1:04.83

DRY-OH 12Penley, Clare M29 1:05.04

31.08 1:05.04

WAC-OH 12Porostosky, Vanessa30 1:05.09

31.48 1:05.09

HYA-OH 12Weaver, Leah M31 1:05.23

31.86 1:05.23

UASC-OH 11Limkemann, Sidney A32 1:05.30

31.11 1:05.30

BKYS-OH 12Larsen, Brynlee33 1:05.39

31.46 1:05.39

DRY-OH 12Materkoski, Riley A34 1:05.53

31.64 1:05.53

UASC-OH 12Maffett, Ellie G35 1:05.60

31.69 1:05.60

COA-OH 11Storey, Emma G36 1:05.65

32.09 1:05.65

DCST-OH 11Shiraishi, Kozue37 1:05.68

32.26 1:05.68

WOR-OH 12Parker, Mackenzie L38 1:05.86

30.94 1:05.86

BKYS-OH 12Nerida, Peyton39 1:06.05

31.76 1:06.05

COA-OH 11Williams, Aspyn B40 1:06.10

31.45 1:06.10

UASC-OH 11Robertson, Ellie L41 1:06.32

32.17 1:06.32

NAAC-OH 12McEldowney, KJ J42 1:06.42

31.56 1:06.42

COA-OH 11Navarro Buyanova, Izzy43 1:06.46

31.98 1:06.46

BKYS-OH 12Chhajer, Hanika44 1:06.79

31.90 1:06.79

UASC-OH 11Nelson, Sloane K45 1:06.88

31.49 1:06.88

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Blair F46 1:07.35

32.27 1:07.35

COA-OH 12Gitlitz, Sophia R47 1:07.72

32.18 1:07.72

WAC-OH 12Rivet, Sadie48 1:07.75

33.21 1:07.75

COA-OH 12Abner, Astra L49 1:07.76

31.61 1:07.76

NAAC-OH 12Talbot, Austyn R50 1:08.03

32.40 1:08.03

DRY-OH 11Ford, Hadley F51 1:08.43

31.91 1:08.43

DRY-OH 12Horton, Bailey52 1:08.48

33.21 1:08.48

UASC-OH 12Buxton, Charlotte E53 1:08.54

32.85 1:08.54

BKYS-OH 11Banik, Jocie54 1:08.62

32.30 1:08.62

UASC-OH 11Kautz, Lyla J55 1:09.05

33.14 1:09.05

WOR-OH 12Scott, Chandler L56 1:09.34

33.30 1:09.34

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Carolyn A57 1:09.46

33.95 1:09.46

BKYS-OH 12Schmidlin, Nina58 1:09.72

33.75 1:09.72

UASC-OH 12Stuckey, Blake H59 1:09.92

32.79 1:09.92

UASC-OH 11Cliffel, Nayla C60 1:10.07

33.59 1:10.07

UASC-OH 12Abernathy, Iris L61 1:10.13

33.95 1:10.13

UASC-OH 12Wensink, Caitlyn R62 1:10.18

33.67 1:10.18

UASC-OH 11Christy, Emmy J63 1:10.52

33.75 1:10.52

BKYS-OH 11Moyer, Charlotte L64 1:10.88

34.33 1:10.88

HURY-OH 11Cooley, Cali M65 1:10.95

34.33 1:10.95

BKYS-OH 12Corzine, Cami66 1:11.62

34.74 1:11.62

UASC-OH 12Magnuson, Olivia J67 1:11.72

34.41 1:11.72

UASC-OH 12Massenelli, Olivia M68 1:11.89

33.69 1:11.89

BKYS-OH 12Shoji, Sayaka69 1:12.27

34.43 1:12.27

UASC-OH 11Johnson, Sydney E70 1:12.41

34.70 1:12.41

UASC-OH 11Thitoff, Charlotte C71 1:12.93

34.89 1:12.93

HYA-OH 12DiMascio, Nora J72 1:15.86

35.97 1:15.86

UASC-OH 12Paluck, Laura73 1:16.60

36.47 1:16.60

UASC-OH 12Sawyers, Fiore E74 1:16.75

36.90 1:16.75
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 12Onofri, Eliza A75 1:18.46

36.97 1:18.46

UASC-OH 11Homsher, Mary Kate A76 1:22.08

37.99 1:22.08

UASC-OH 11Lukens, Karis G77 1:23.76

38.96 1:23.76

UASC-OH 11Allen-Payne, Rowan N78 1:25.94

40.84 1:25.94

PHST-OH 12Yang, Huimin79 1:26.73

40.89 1:26.73

UASC-OH 11McIlvaine, Madelyn A80 1:27.27

39.94 1:27.27

UASC-OH 11Miller, Maeve81 1:33.42

UASC-OH 11Bartosch, Kate82 1:35.18

45.61 1:35.18

UASC-OH 12Reda, Caroline M--- NS

WOR-OH 12Lopez, Sophia I--- NS

NAAC-OH 11Koksal, Lina--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 12Smith, Sydney L1 2:07.74   20

29.34 1:01.10 1:34.46 2:07.74

COA-OH 12Chapman, Emme R2 2:07.97   17

29.09 1:01.32 1:34.82 2:07.97

COA-OH 11McDonald, Penny J3 2:09.35   16

29.74 1:02.62 1:36.36 2:09.35

UASC-OH 12Besco, Nora H4 2:10.12   15

29.28 1:02.00 1:36.35 2:10.12

BKYS-OH 11McKinney, Mary Kate K5 2:11.13   14

NAAC-OH 11Crompton, Amelia A6 2:11.85   13

30.30 1:03.78 1:38.49 2:11.85

NAAC-OH 12Kirk, Hazel N7 2:11.88   12

29.12 1:02.69 1:38.11 2:11.88

DCST-OH 11Stibel, Adalyn A8 2:13.44   11

30.08 1:03.89 1:39.55 2:13.44

BBA-OH 12Horvath, Caroline G9 2:13.61   9

30.38 1:04.37 1:39.72 2:13.61

BKYS-OH 12Lester, Sara R10 2:14.23   7

30.77 1:05.25 1:40.60 2:14.23

BKYS-OH 12Melvin, Ashley11 2:15.01   6

30.40 1:04.95 1:40.49 2:15.01

COA-OH 11Oldham, Skye M12 2:15.33   5

31.51 1:06.45 1:41.93 2:15.33

WOR-OH 12Baker, Kayla M13 2:15.38   4

30.72 1:05.23 1:41.11 2:15.38

HYA-OH 12Williams, Josephine14 2:16.01   3

30.73 1:05.60 1:41.56 2:16.01

UASC-OH 12Tornow, Baylor G15 2:17.60   2

31.60 1:07.77 1:43.30 2:17.60

DRY-OH 12Penley, Clare M16 2:18.69   1

30.89 1:06.52 1:43.41 2:18.69

UASC-OH 12Fleming, Julia A17 2:18.94

31.66 1:07.37 1:43.19 2:18.94

WOR-OH 12Haire, Ellie K18 2:19.39

31.59 1:06.94 1:43.41 2:19.39

UASC-OH 11Kim, Chloe C19 2:20.78

32.51 1:08.85 1:45.80 2:20.78

COA-OH 11Storey, Emma G20 2:22.06

32.63 1:08.86 1:46.26 2:22.06

HYA-OH 12Knight, Kai A21 2:22.23

32.82 1:08.93 1:45.63 2:22.23

FRCE-OH 12Justice, Riley K22 2:24.11

33.09 1:09.49 1:47.33 2:24.11

BKYS-OH 12Nerida, Peyton23 2:24.17

32.95 1:10.94 1:49.29 2:24.17

DRY-OH 12Horton, Bailey24 2:24.56

32.62 1:09.91 1:48.20 2:24.56

UASC-OH 11Nelson, Sloane K25 2:24.78

32.97 1:09.99 1:47.55 2:24.78

UASC-OH 11Robertson, Ellie L26 2:24.95

33.04 1:09.71 1:47.40 2:24.95

DRY-OH 12Materkoski, Riley A27 2:25.61

31.82 1:09.55 1:48.36 2:25.61

UASC-OH 11Kautz, Lyla J28 2:26.02

33.83 1:10.66 1:49.07 2:26.02

COA-OH 11Williams, Aspyn B29 2:26.45

32.61 1:09.39 1:48.61 2:26.45

WOR-OH 12Parker, Mackenzie L30 2:26.98

33.42 1:11.72 1:49.89 2:26.98

DCST-OH 11Shiraishi, Kozue31 2:27.47

34.13 1:11.11 1:49.66 2:27.47

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Blair F32 2:27.81

32.36 1:09.92 1:49.32 2:27.81

NAAC-OH 12Talbot, Austyn R33 2:28.74

33.17 1:11.25 1:50.62 2:28.74

UASC-OH 12Abernathy, Iris L34 2:28.92

34.39 1:11.71 1:51.04 2:28.92

BKYS-OH 11Moyer, Charlotte L35 2:30.05

34.47 1:12.69 1:52.18 2:30.05

UASC-OH 12Buxton, Charlotte E36 2:30.76

34.76 1:13.72 1:53.58 2:30.76

BKYS-OH 11Statler, Delaney37 2:30.86

34.36 1:13.65 1:53.63 2:30.86

HYA-OH 12Sieloff, Harper L38 2:31.85

33.97 1:13.01 1:53.53 2:31.85

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Carolyn A39 2:32.44

34.24 1:13.72 1:53.58 2:32.44

UASC-OH 11Cliffel, Nayla C40 2:33.15

34.81 1:14.28 1:54.74 2:33.15

UASC-OH 12Stuckey, Blake H41 2:36.22

33.15 1:13.86 1:55.81 2:36.22

UASC-OH 11Christy, Emmy J42 2:36.65

34.42 1:13.82 1:55.30 2:36.65

WAC-OH 12McKinney, Nora43 2:36.79

35.53 1:15.28 1:56.65 2:36.79

WOR-OH 12Scott, Chandler L44 2:37.91

35.37 1:15.62 1:58.11 2:37.91

UASC-OH 12Sawyers, Fiore E45 2:43.13

35.66 1:16.79 2:00.27 2:43.13
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 11Ross, Emilia B46 2:45.94

36.30 1:18.48 2:02.81 2:45.94

COA-OH 12Abner, Astra L--- NS

BKYS-OH 12Schmidlin, Nina--- NS

UASC-OH 11Wilson, Louise--- NS

HYA-OH 11Hill, Micah L--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-OH 12Horvath, Caroline G1 5:42.07   20

30.15 1:05.13 1:40.94 2:16.17

2:51.23 3:26.51 4:02.03 4:36.39

5:10.88 5:42.07

UASC-OH 12Kells, Jennifer P2 5:42.59   17

31.28 1:05.48 1:40.13 2:15.09

2:49.79 3:24.62 3:59.46 4:34.58

5:09.19 5:42.59

BKYS-OH 12Pelkey, Charlotte3 5:43.84   16

30.63 1:05.57 1:41.40 2:17.07

2:52.83 3:28.75 4:04.23 4:39.20

5:12.81 5:43.84

DCST-OH 11Caponi, Mallory A4 5:44.69   15

30.45 1:05.59 1:40.87 2:16.48

2:51.90 3:26.60 4:01.83 4:36.89

5:11.49 5:44.69

BKYS-OH 11Claggett, Aubrey V5 5:44.85   14

30.71 1:05.97 1:41.20 2:16.74

2:52.11 3:27.96 4:03.21 4:38.30

5:12.29 5:44.85

BKYS-OH 12Lester, Sara R6 5:51.43   13

31.22 1:05.83 1:41.89 2:17.90

2:53.86 3:29.59 4:05.88 4:41.80

5:17.50 5:51.43

UASC-OH 12Smith, Sydney L7 5:51.59   12

30.63 1:04.81 1:40.12 2:15.74

2:51.17 3:26.99 4:03.41 4:39.97

5:16.50 5:51.59

COA-OH 12Chapman, Emme R8 5:52.07   11

29.61 1:03.49 1:38.85 2:14.65

2:50.54 3:26.68 4:03.75 4:40.49

5:16.85 5:52.07

WAC-OH 12Peck, Ava9 5:56.55   9

32.48 1:07.62 1:43.76 2:20.26

2:56.40 3:33.26 4:09.88 4:46.61

5:22.64 5:56.55

NAAC-OH 11Crompton, Amelia A10 6:00.79   7

31.02 1:06.71 1:42.58 2:19.15

2:55.32 3:32.61 4:10.25 4:47.82

5:25.34 6:00.79

DCST-OH 12White, Camden M11 6:01.12   6

31.99 1:07.70 1:45.03 2:22.75

2:59.02 3:35.97 4:13.16 4:50.67

5:27.27 6:01.12

UASC-OH 12Tornow, Baylor G12 6:01.14   5

31.93 1:08.21 1:44.25 2:21.80

2:58.08 3:35.49 4:12.80 4:49.22

5:26.05 6:01.14

HYA-OH 12Weaver, Leah M13 6:02.08   4

32.66 1:07.80 1:44.24 2:20.90

2:57.67 3:34.91 4:12.11 4:49.11

5:25.61 6:02.08

HYA-OH 12Williams, Josephine14 6:02.92   3

31.15 1:07.03 1:44.10 2:21.45

2:59.18 3:36.22 4:13.78 4:52.22

5:29.18 6:02.92

NAAC-OH 11Christie, Emmaline A15 6:06.29   2

31.56 1:07.31 1:44.03 2:21.69

2:59.54 3:37.15 4:14.82 4:52.40

5:30.10 6:06.29

BKYS-OH 12Melvin, Ashley16 6:07.94   1

31.83 1:07.94 1:44.82 2:22.04

2:59.57 3:37.49 4:15.85 4:54.40

5:32.00 6:07.94

UASC-OH 11Kim, Chloe C17 6:08.66

32.60 1:08.60 1:45.60 2:23.58

3:01.45 3:38.58 4:17.38 4:56.06

5:33.99 6:08.66

DRY-OH 12Materkoski, Riley A18 6:11.88

30.86 1:07.14 1:45.00 2:23.60

3:01.16 3:38.75 4:17.18 4:55.87

5:33.72 6:11.88

UASC-OH 11Kautz, Lyla J19 6:14.47

34.43 1:12.02 1:50.61 2:29.09

3:06.95 3:44.83 4:23.35 5:01.93

5:39.46 6:14.47

UASC-OH 12Fleming, Julia A20 6:15.32

32.49 1:09.36 1:47.32 2:26.01

3:04.69 3:42.46 4:21.07 5:00.23

5:38.65 6:15.32

UASC-OH 11Nelson, Sloane K21 6:15.45

32.38 1:09.12 1:47.79 2:26.92

3:06.39 3:45.18 4:24.60 5:02.57

5:39.71 6:15.45

DRY-OH 12Horton, Bailey22 6:22.38

33.05 1:11.10 1:50.33 2:29.30

3:09.20 3:48.63 4:27.95 5:07.32

5:46.16 6:22.38

COA-OH 11Storey, Emma G23 6:22.58

32.84 1:09.88 1:48.05 2:27.73

3:06.90 3:46.68 4:26.79 5:06.69

5:45.88 6:22.58

BKYS-OH 12Nerida, Peyton24 6:23.76

32.67 1:10.39 1:49.52 2:29.32

3:09.14 3:48.97 4:29.09 5:08.27

5:47.16 6:23.76

UASC-OH 11Limkemann, Sidney A25 6:24.44

33.55 1:11.60 1:50.95 2:30.53

3:10.58 3:50.73 4:30.92 5:10.51

5:48.84 6:24.44
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COA-OH 11Williams, Aspyn B26 6:26.41

32.15 1:08.69 1:48.14 2:28.00

3:07.93 3:48.28 4:28.74 5:08.81

5:48.92 6:26.41

UASC-OH 11Robertson, Ellie L27 6:26.64

33.61 1:11.36 1:50.43 2:29.39

3:08.42 3:47.75 4:28.29 5:08.00

5:48.59 6:26.64

DRY-OH 11Ford, Hadley F28 6:30.97

34.12 1:12.94 1:52.64 2:32.41

3:12.17 3:51.99 4:32.37 5:12.84

5:52.63 6:30.97

UASC-OH 12Abernathy, Iris L29 6:32.31

35.02 1:14.25 1:53.39 2:33.39

3:13.89 3:53.81 4:35.09 5:15.61

5:55.16 6:32.31

FRCE-OH 12Justice, Riley K30 6:32.70

34.10 1:12.13 1:51.13 2:31.70

3:12.09 3:52.73 4:33.18 5:14.56

5:55.16 6:32.70

COA-OH 12Gitlitz, Sophia R31 6:33.97

32.72 1:51.18 2:31.51 3:10.82

3:50.91 5:14.04 5:55.50 6:34.11

6:33.97

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRY-OH 11Pyles, Olivia R1 29.67   20

UASC-OH 12Besco, Nora H2 30.98   17

COA-OH 12Alisiswanto, Zoe E*3 31.38   15.5

DCST-OH 12Ogiso, Nanami S*3 31.38   15.5

BKYS-OH 11Claggett, Aubrey V5 31.45   14

NAAC-OH 12Kirk, Hazel N6 31.54   13

BBA-OH 11Hartman, Danielle C7 31.69   12

BBA-OH 11Guan, Leah F8 32.13   11

NAAC-OH 11Crompton, Amelia A9 32.35   9

COA-OH 11Oldham, Skye M10 32.49   7

NAAC-OH 12McEldowney, KJ J11 32.87   6

UASC-OH 11Limkemann, Sidney A12 32.92   5

DCST-OH 11Stibel, Adalyn A13 32.99   4

COA-OH 11Storey, Emma G14 33.31   3

WOR-OH 12Baker, Kayla M15 33.38   2

WAC-OH 12Peck, Ava16 33.57   1

BKYS-OH 12Baker, Georgia17 33.61

BKYS-OH 12Melvin, Ashley18 33.87

BKYS-OH 11Statler, Delaney19 34.11

WOR-OH 12Spector, Claire H20 34.12

DRY-OH 12Horton, Bailey21 34.18

BKYS-OH 12Chhajer, Hanika22 34.33

NAAC-OH 11Christie, Emmaline A23 34.45

BKYS-OH 11McKinney, Mary Kate K24 34.69

BKYS-OH 12Larsen, Brynlee25 34.90

FRCE-OH 12Justice, Riley K26 34.95

BKYS-OH 11Moyer, Charlotte L27 34.97

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Blair F28 34.99

BKYS-OH 12Shoji, Sayaka29 35.00

UASC-OH 12Diekmann, Clara C30 35.03

UASC-OH 12Buxton, Charlotte E31 35.18

COA-OH 12Gitlitz, Sophia R32 35.20

UASC-OH 12Smith, Sydney L*33 35.32

COA-OH 12Zhu, Rosie S*33 35.32

UASC-OH 11Robertson, Ellie L*35 35.56

BKYS-OH 12Schmidlin, Nina*35 35.56

BKYS-OH 11Banik, Jocie37 35.73

UASC-OH 12Reda, Caroline M38 35.77

WOR-OH 12Parker, Mackenzie L39 35.81

DCST-OH 11Shiraishi, Kozue40 35.94

DRY-OH 12Penley, Clare M41 36.01

HYA-OH 12Sieloff, Harper L42 36.36

DRY-OH 11Ford, Hadley F43 36.43

UASC-OH 11Kautz, Lyla J44 36.47

UASC-OH 12Sawyers, Fiore E45 36.56

UASC-OH 12Stuckey, Blake H46 36.69

HYA-OH 12Weaver, Leah M47 36.70

COA-OH 11Tiemeier, Makenna P48 36.73

NAAC-OH 12Talbot, Austyn R49 37.15

WAC-OH 12Rivet, Sadie50 37.23

UASC-OH 12Abernathy, Iris L51 37.27

HYA-OH 12DiMascio, Nora J52 37.97

UASC-OH 11Cliffel, Nayla C53 38.04

NAAC-OH 11Koksal, Lina54 38.52

UASC-OH 11Boyle, Ainsley W55 38.63

UASC-OH 11Christy, Emmy J56 39.30

UASC-OH 12Adams, Caroline R57 39.80

UASC-OH 11Johnson, Sydney E58 39.91

UASC-OH 12Wensink, Caitlyn R59 39.98

UASC-OH 12Massenelli, Olivia M60 40.46

UASC-OH 11Ross, Emilia B61 41.57

UASC-OH 12Magnuson, Olivia J62 42.60

UASC-OH 11Fellers, Rosie M63 42.61

UASC-OH 12Onofri, Eliza A64 43.34

UASC-OH 11Allen-Payne, Rowan N65 43.40

UASC-OH 11Homsher, Mary Kate A66 45.96

UASC-OH 11Courser, Livie C67 46.01

UASC-OH 11Miller, Maeve68 47.14

PHST-OH 12Duda, Hailey R--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

COA-OH 12Abner, Astra L--- NS

WOR-OH 12Lopez, Sophia I--- NS

UASC-OH 11Wilson, Louise--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 12Besco, Nora H1 1:05.67   20

32.30 1:05.67

UASC-OH 12Varner, Emma K2 1:06.53   17

32.70 1:06.53

BKYS-OH 11Claggett, Aubrey V3 1:06.55   16

32.52 1:06.55

DCST-OH 12Ogiso, Nanami S4 1:07.44   15

33.08 1:07.44
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-OH 11Guan, Leah F5 1:08.33   14

33.24 1:08.33

COA-OH 12Chapman, Emme R6 1:08.78   13

33.62 1:08.78

BBA-OH 12Horvath, Caroline G7 1:08.99   12

33.08 1:08.99

COA-OH 11McDonald, Penny J8 1:09.42   11

33.69 1:09.42

WOR-OH 12Baker, Kayla M9 1:09.66   9

33.63 1:09.66

BKYS-OH 12Lester, Sara R10 1:09.82   7

34.28 1:09.82

NAAC-OH 11Crompton, Amelia A11 1:10.03   6

33.73 1:10.03

UASC-OH 12Kells, Jennifer P12 1:10.61   5

34.74 1:10.61

UASC-OH 11Limkemann, Sidney A13 1:11.17   4

34.65 1:11.17

WOR-OH 12Spector, Claire H14 1:11.54   3

34.51 1:11.54

BKYS-OH 11Statler, Delaney15 1:11.55   2

34.93 1:11.55

NAAC-OH 12McEldowney, KJ J16 1:11.65   1

34.47 1:11.65

DCST-OH 11Stibel, Adalyn A17 1:12.13

34.11 1:12.13

BKYS-OH 12Baker, Georgia18 1:12.38

35.28 1:12.38

COA-OH 11Storey, Emma G19 1:12.66

35.53 1:12.66

WAC-OH 12Peck, Ava20 1:13.43

36.84 1:13.43

NAAC-OH 11Christie, Emmaline A21 1:14.15

36.11 1:14.15

BKYS-OH 11Moyer, Charlotte L22 1:14.39

36.44 1:14.39

BKYS-OH 12Larsen, Brynlee23 1:14.64

35.55 1:14.64

DRY-OH 12Horton, Bailey24 1:14.67

36.26 1:14.67

WOR-OH 12Parker, Mackenzie L25 1:14.97

36.06 1:14.97

HYA-OH 12Williams, Josephine*26 1:15.17

36.66 1:15.17

HYA-OH 12Weaver, Leah M*26 1:15.17

37.06 1:15.17

COA-OH 12Zhu, Rosie S28 1:15.48

36.65 1:15.48

BKYS-OH 12Chhajer, Hanika29 1:15.69

36.42 1:15.69

HURY-OH 11Cooley, Cali M30 1:16.19

36.32 1:16.19

BKYS-OH 12Shoji, Sayaka31 1:17.25

36.34 1:17.25

UASC-OH 11Kautz, Lyla J*32 1:17.26

37.16 1:17.26

NAAC-OH 12Talbot, Austyn R*32 1:17.26

37.04 1:17.26

WAC-OH 12Rivet, Sadie34 1:18.18

38.04 1:18.18

BKYS-OH 12Corzine, Cami35 1:18.78

38.13 1:18.78

UASC-OH 12Buxton, Charlotte E36 1:19.30

38.35 1:19.30

BKYS-OH 12Schmidlin, Nina37 1:19.37

37.26 1:19.37

WOR-OH 12Scott, Chandler L38 1:19.44

38.10 1:19.44

UASC-OH 12Sawyers, Fiore E39 1:20.35

38.17 1:20.35

UASC-OH 12Abernathy, Iris L40 1:20.98

39.10 1:20.98

UASC-OH 11Boyle, Ainsley W41 1:23.86

39.69 1:23.86

UASC-OH 12Adams, Caroline R42 1:25.99

41.25 1:25.99

UASC-OH 11Ross, Emilia B43 1:30.20

42.55 1:30.20

HYA-OH 11Hill, Micah L44 1:30.33

UASC-OH 11Fellers, Rosie M45 1:33.59

44.67 1:33.59

UASC-OH 11Allen-Payne, Rowan N46 1:34.26

45.18 1:34.26

UASC-OH 11Courser, Livie C47 1:37.93

48.33 1:37.93

UASC-OH 11Homsher, Mary Kate A48 1:38.30

46.70 1:38.30

UASC-OH 12Paluck, Laura--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

43.84 DQ

COA-OH 12Vollmer, Ella E--- NS

UASC-OH 11Nelson, Sloane K--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 12Besco, Nora H1 33.74   20

DRY-OH 11Pyles, Olivia R2 33.80   17

NAAC-OH 12Kneuertz, Elise S3 34.36   16

BKYS-OH 11McKinney, Mary Kate K4 34.87   15

HYA-OH 12Steel, Palmer E5 35.22   14

DRY-OH 11Vroegop, Annaleigh S6 35.55   13

HYA-OH 12Owens, Eila7 35.61   12

WOR-OH 12Suresh, Dhiya8 35.86   11

DCST-OH 12White, Camden M9 35.88   9

WOR-OH 12Lopez, Sophia I10 36.22   7

UASC-OH 12Fleming, Julia A11 37.30   6

FRCE-OH 12Zhou, Cici12 37.64   5

BKYS-OH 11Banik, Jocie13 37.65   4

WOR-OH 12Spector, Claire H14 37.68   3

HYA-OH 12Knight, Kai A15 37.74   2

NAAC-OH 11Spoljaric, Lucianella F16 37.90   1
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYA-OH 12DiMascio, Nora J17 38.19

BKYS-OH 12Baker, Georgia18 38.25

COA-OH 11Oldham, Skye M19 38.58

UASC-OH 12Kells, Jennifer P20 38.74

UASC-OH 12Smith, Sydney L21 38.90

COA-OH 12Gitlitz, Sophia R22 39.00

WAC-OH 12Peck, Ava23 39.39

UASC-OH 11Thitoff, Charlotte C24 39.93

UASC-OH 11Kim, Chloe C25 39.97

UASC-OH 12Maffett, Ellie G26 39.98

HYA-OH 11Hill, Micah L27 40.43

WOR-OH 12Scott, Chandler L28 40.63

UASC-OH 11Gropp, Brynlee R29 41.28

FRCE-OH 11White, Bri R30 42.16

UASC-OH 12Jeter, Aubrey I31 42.40

WAC-OH 12Rivet, Sadie32 42.57

BKYS-OH 11Statler, Delaney33 42.86

WAC-OH 12Porostosky, Vanessa34 42.94

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Carolyn A35 43.09

BKYS-OH 12Schmidlin, Nina36 43.88

UASC-OH 12Massenelli, Olivia M37 43.94

UASC-OH 11Boyle, Ainsley W38 44.98

HYA-OH 12Sommer, Reese A39 45.36

PHST-OH 12Yang, Huimin40 45.82

UASC-OH 12Wensink, Caitlyn R41 46.72

UASC-OH 12Adams, Caroline R42 46.89

UASC-OH 11Fellers, Rosie M43 47.40

UASC-OH 11Homsher, Mary Kate A44 47.69

UASC-OH 12Onofri, Eliza A45 48.25

UASC-OH 11Ross, Emilia B46 48.53

UASC-OH 12Magnuson, Olivia J47 48.64

UASC-OH 11Allen-Payne, Rowan N48 48.72

UASC-OH 11McIlvaine, Madelyn A49 49.48

UASC-OH 11Bartosch, Kate50 50.90

UASC-OH 11Courser, Livie C51 55.26

UASC-OH 11Wilson, Louise52 56.49

PHST-OH 12Duda, Hailey R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

UASC-OH 12Diekmann, Clara C--- DQ

False start

NAAC-OH 11Koksal, Lina--- NS

COA-OH 12Vollmer, Ella E--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 12Pelkey, Charlotte1 1:11.88   20

34.70 1:11.88

DRY-OH 11Pyles, Olivia R2 1:12.81   17

34.75 1:12.81

DRY-OH 11Vroegop, Annaleigh S3 1:15.61   16

35.75 1:15.61

NAAC-OH 12Kneuertz, Elise S4 1:16.00   15

35.69 1:16.00

UASC-OH 12Fleming, Julia A5 1:19.20   14

39.31 1:19.20

WOR-OH 12Suresh, Dhiya6 1:19.42   13

37.95 1:19.42

HYA-OH 12Owens, Eila7 1:19.74   12

37.60 1:19.74

DCST-OH 12White, Camden M8 1:19.85   11

37.60 1:19.85

BKYS-OH 11McKinney, Mary Kate K9 1:20.05   9

37.98 1:20.05

DCST-OH 11Caponi, Mallory A10 1:20.06   7

37.60 1:20.06

UASC-OH 12Varner, Emma K11 1:20.34   6

37.92 1:20.34

FRCE-OH 12Zhou, Cici12 1:20.43   5

37.81 1:20.43

HYA-OH 12Steel, Palmer E13 1:20.59   4

37.93 1:20.59

NAAC-OH 11Spoljaric, Lucianella F14 1:21.73   3

38.12 1:21.73

COA-OH 12Alisiswanto, Zoe E15 1:23.03   2

39.96 1:23.03

UASC-OH 12Diekmann, Clara C16 1:23.59   1

40.99 1:23.59

COA-OH 12Gitlitz, Sophia R17 1:24.27

40.62 1:24.27

HYA-OH 12Drummond, Josie E18 1:24.29

40.72 1:24.29

WOR-OH 12Spector, Claire H19 1:25.19

40.11 1:25.19

BKYS-OH 12Baker, Georgia*20 1:25.39

40.13 1:25.39

WAC-OH 12Peck, Ava*20 1:25.39

40.63 1:25.39

UASC-OH 11Thitoff, Charlotte C22 1:26.18

41.32 1:26.18

BKYS-OH 11Banik, Jocie23 1:26.23

41.02 1:26.23

UASC-OH 12Maffett, Ellie G24 1:27.86

41.57 1:27.86

COA-OH 11Ponto, Abigail A25 1:28.28

42.46 1:28.28

UASC-OH 11Gropp, Brynlee R26 1:28.60

41.62 1:28.60

BKYS-OH 12Larsen, Brynlee27 1:28.95

42.61 1:28.95

HYA-OH 12DiMascio, Nora J28 1:29.63

42.44 1:29.63

WOR-OH 12Scott, Chandler L29 1:30.77

41.32 1:30.77

COA-OH 11Tiemeier, Makenna P30 1:31.55

43.10 1:31.55

UASC-OH 11Johnson, Sydney E31 1:33.17

44.18 1:33.17

WAC-OH 12Porostosky, Vanessa32 1:33.73

43.32 1:33.73

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Carolyn A33 1:34.43

44.46 1:34.43
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 12Jeter, Aubrey I34 1:34.95

43.46 1:34.95

WAC-OH 12Rivet, Sadie35 1:35.49

44.70 1:35.49

PHST-OH 12Yang, Huimin36 1:35.66

46.22 1:35.66

NAAC-OH 11Koksal, Lina37 1:36.20

45.75 1:36.20

UASC-OH 12Massenelli, Olivia M38 1:37.89

48.29 1:37.89

UASC-OH 12Adams, Caroline R39 1:40.18

48.28 1:40.18

UASC-OH 12Magnuson, Olivia J40 1:41.78

49.32 1:41.78

UASC-OH 11Fellers, Rosie M41 1:41.92

47.62 1:41.92

UASC-OH 11Homsher, Mary Kate A42 1:43.73

49.38 1:43.73

UASC-OH 11Allen-Payne, Rowan N43 1:46.83

51.78 1:46.83

UASC-OH 11McIlvaine, Madelyn A44 1:48.83

50.82 1:48.83

UASC-OH 11Courser, Livie C45 1:56.54

56.71 1:56.54

WOR-OH 12Lopez, Sophia I--- NS

HYA-OH 11Hill, Micah L--- NS

UASC-OH 12Onofri, Eliza A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRY-OH 11Pyles, Olivia R1 27.77   20

DCST-OH 12Ogiso, Nanami S2 29.27   17

BBA-OH 12Horvath, Caroline G3 29.48   16

HYA-OH 12Steel, Palmer E4 29.55   15

BKYS-OH 12Melvin, Ashley5 29.87   14

UASC-OH 12Fleming, Julia A6 29.90   13

BKYS-OH 11Claggett, Aubrey V7 29.91   12

COA-OH 11Ponto, Abigail A8 30.15   11

NAAC-OH 12Kirk, Hazel N9 30.21   9

COA-OH 12Chapman, Emme R10 30.41   7

WOR-OH 12Lopez, Sophia I11 30.88   6

UASC-OH 12Tornow, Baylor G12 30.89   5

WOR-OH 12Haire, Ellie K13 31.12   4

BBA-OH 11Hartman, Danielle C14 31.27   3

DCST-OH 11Stibel, Adalyn A15 31.41   2

COA-OH 12Alisiswanto, Zoe E16 31.57   1

UASC-OH 12Smith, Sydney L17 31.59

COA-OH 11McDonald, Penny J18 31.85

FRCE-OH 12Justice, Riley K19 31.98

DRY-OH 12Materkoski, Riley A20 32.00

UASC-OH 12Buxton, Charlotte E21 32.11

BKYS-OH 12Nerida, Peyton22 32.28

BKYS-OH 11McKinney, Mary Kate K23 32.39

COA-OH 11Oldham, Skye M24 32.67

WOR-OH 12Baker, Kayla M25 32.74

BKYS-OH 12Chhajer, Hanika26 32.80

COA-OH 11Williams, Aspyn B27 32.82

DCST-OH 11Shiraishi, Kozue28 32.87

NAAC-OH 12McEldowney, KJ J*29 32.91

NAAC-OH 11Christie, Emmaline A*29 32.91

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Blair F31 32.95

WAC-OH 12Porostosky, Vanessa32 33.08

UASC-OH 11Christy, Emmy J33 33.52

COA-OH 12Abner, Astra L34 34.50

UASC-OH 11Gropp, Brynlee R35 34.83

UASC-OH 12Stuckey, Blake H36 34.85

HURY-OH 11Cooley, Cali M37 35.76

UASC-OH 11Cliffel, Nayla C38 35.97

COA-OH 12Zhu, Rosie S39 36.41

UASC-OH 11Robertson, Ellie L40 37.28

DRY-OH 11Ford, Hadley F41 38.03

UASC-OH 12Sawyers, Fiore E42 38.20

UASC-OH 12Diekmann, Clara C43 38.48

UASC-OH 12Wensink, Caitlyn R44 39.58

UASC-OH 12Jeter, Aubrey I45 40.19

UASC-OH 12Magnuson, Olivia J46 40.80

UASC-OH 12Paluck, Laura47 43.98

PHST-OH 12Yang, Huimin48 44.02

PHST-OH 12Duda, Hailey R49 49.13

UASC-OH 11Miller, Maeve50 55.02

NAAC-OH 11Koksal, Lina--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 12Pelkey, Charlotte1 1:03.59   20

29.59 1:03.59

UASC-OH 12Varner, Emma K2 1:05.16   17

30.11 1:05.16

COA-OH 12Chapman, Emme R3 1:06.16   16

30.12 1:06.16

BKYS-OH 11Claggett, Aubrey V4 1:06.53   15

30.72 1:06.53

BBA-OH 12Horvath, Caroline G5 1:06.72   14

30.99 1:06.72

DCST-OH 12Ogiso, Nanami S6 1:07.31   13

31.69 1:07.31

UASC-OH 12Fleming, Julia A7 1:08.65   12

31.52 1:08.65

COA-OH 11Ponto, Abigail A8 1:10.34   11

33.31 1:10.34

COA-OH 11McDonald, Penny J*9 1:10.76   8

34.00 1:10.76

WOR-OH 12Haire, Ellie K*9 1:10.76   8

32.62 1:10.76

HYA-OH 12Steel, Palmer E11 1:10.94   6

32.79 1:10.94

UASC-OH 12Tornow, Baylor G12 1:11.22   5

33.02 1:11.22

WOR-OH 12Suresh, Dhiya13 1:11.68   4

33.83 1:11.68

DCST-OH 11Caponi, Mallory A14 1:12.75   3

33.37 1:12.75
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYA-OH 12Knight, Kai A15 1:12.91   2

33.37 1:12.91

DCST-OH 12White, Camden M16 1:13.19   1

33.29 1:13.19

HYA-OH 12Drummond, Josie E17 1:13.53

33.38 1:13.53

NAAC-OH 11Christie, Emmaline A18 1:13.74

34.24 1:13.74

BKYS-OH 12Lester, Sara R19 1:14.39

33.55 1:14.39

NAAC-OH 12Kneuertz, Elise S20 1:15.01

33.53 1:15.01

COA-OH 11Oldham, Skye M21 1:15.06

33.84 1:15.06

COA-OH 11Williams, Aspyn B22 1:15.22

33.77 1:15.22

WOR-OH 12Spector, Claire H23 1:15.43

33.61 1:15.43

BKYS-OH 12Nerida, Peyton24 1:15.63

35.52 1:15.63

BKYS-OH 12Chhajer, Hanika25 1:16.85

36.27 1:16.85

BKYS-OH 12Shoji, Sayaka26 1:18.00

36.35 1:18.00

DRY-OH 12Materkoski, Riley A27 1:18.51

34.33 1:18.51

COA-OH 12Zhu, Rosie S28 1:19.22

35.40 1:19.22

HYA-OH 12Owens, Eila29 1:19.44

36.51 1:19.44

HYA-OH 12Williams, Josephine30 1:20.14

35.30 1:20.14

NAAC-OH 11Spoljaric, Lucianella F31 1:21.22

36.99 1:21.22

WAC-OH 12McKinney, Nora32 1:24.52

38.10 1:24.52

WAC-OH 12Porostosky, Vanessa33 1:25.08

37.98 1:25.08

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 12Pelkey, Charlotte1 1:03.87   20

30.15 1:03.87

UASC-OH 12Besco, Nora H2 1:06.87   17

31.30 1:06.87

UASC-OH 12Varner, Emma K3 1:09.26   16

31.60 1:09.26

WOR-OH 12Suresh, Dhiya4 1:10.10   15

32.83 1:10.10

WOR-OH 12Haire, Ellie K5 1:10.24   14

33.21 1:10.24

NAAC-OH 12Kirk, Hazel N6 1:10.39   13

30.90 1:10.39

NAAC-OH 12Kneuertz, Elise S7 1:10.65   12

32.93 1:10.65

BBA-OH 11Guan, Leah F8 1:10.72   11

32.15 1:10.72

BBA-OH 11Hartman, Danielle C9 1:10.91   9

31.30 1:10.91

NAAC-OH 11Crompton, Amelia A10 1:11.46   7

33.10 1:11.46

DCST-OH 11Caponi, Mallory A11 1:11.53   6

34.04 1:11.53

DCST-OH 12White, Camden M12 1:11.63   5

34.38 1:11.63

DRY-OH 11Vroegop, Annaleigh S13 1:11.69   4

33.78 1:11.69

WOR-OH 12Spector, Claire H14 1:11.75   3

32.46 1:11.75

COA-OH 11Ponto, Abigail A15 1:11.98   2

32.28 1:11.98

COA-OH 11Oldham, Skye M16 1:12.24   1

33.58 1:12.24

BKYS-OH 12Lester, Sara R17 1:12.40

33.33 1:12.40

BKYS-OH 11McKinney, Mary Kate K18 1:12.74

34.04 1:12.74

DRY-OH 12Penley, Clare M19 1:12.87

34.48 1:12.87

HYA-OH 12Owens, Eila20 1:13.18

34.77 1:13.18

UASC-OH 11Kim, Chloe C21 1:13.71

34.18 1:13.71

BKYS-OH 12Melvin, Ashley22 1:13.87

34.41 1:13.87

FRCE-OH 12Justice, Riley K23 1:14.88

35.81 1:14.88

BKYS-OH 12Nerida, Peyton24 1:15.19

35.20 1:15.19

NAAC-OH 11Christie, Emmaline A25 1:15.23

34.37 1:15.23

COA-OH 11Navarro Buyanova, Izzy26 1:15.54

35.93 1:15.54

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Blair F27 1:15.55

33.80 1:15.55

BKYS-OH 12Baker, Georgia28 1:15.69

34.83 1:15.69

DCST-OH 11Shiraishi, Kozue29 1:16.06

36.96 1:16.06

UASC-OH 11Limkemann, Sidney A30 1:16.23

33.84 1:16.23

UASC-OH 11Gropp, Brynlee R31 1:16.24

35.94 1:16.24

FRCE-OH 12Zhou, Cici32 1:16.32

37.67 1:16.32

UASC-OH 12Tornow, Baylor G33 1:16.38

33.98 1:16.38

COA-OH 11Storey, Emma G34 1:16.47

34.74 1:16.47

BKYS-OH 11Banik, Jocie35 1:16.66

35.95 1:16.66
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-OH 12Parker, Mackenzie L36 1:16.74

36.45 1:16.74

BKYS-OH 12Shoji, Sayaka37 1:16.75

34.42 1:16.75

BKYS-OH 12Larsen, Brynlee38 1:17.26

34.78 1:17.26

UASC-OH 11Christy, Emmy J39 1:17.95

37.11 1:17.95

DRY-OH 12Horton, Bailey40 1:18.77

35.51 1:18.77

COA-OH 12Abner, Astra L41 1:19.02

36.18 1:19.02

UASC-OH 12Maffett, Ellie G42 1:19.16

37.39 1:19.16

DRY-OH 12Materkoski, Riley A43 1:19.26

35.35 1:19.26

BKYS-OH 11Statler, Delaney44 1:19.76

37.48 1:19.76

UASC-OH 11Robertson, Ellie L45 1:20.11

37.41 1:20.11

UASC-OH 11Cliffel, Nayla C46 1:20.15

37.03 1:20.15

UASC-OH 11Nelson, Sloane K47 1:20.25

38.45 1:20.25

NAAC-OH 12Talbot, Austyn R48 1:20.77

36.46 1:20.77

UASC-OH 11Thitoff, Charlotte C49 1:20.79

39.02 1:20.79

HYA-OH 12Weaver, Leah M50 1:21.37

38.67 1:21.37

BKYS-OH 12Corzine, Cami51 1:22.45

38.46 1:22.45

BKYS-OH 11Moyer, Charlotte L52 1:24.45

39.66 1:24.45

UASC-OH 12Abernathy, Iris L53 1:24.46

40.07 1:24.46

UASC-OH 12Stuckey, Blake H54 1:24.75

40.58 1:24.75

UASC-OH 11Johnson, Sydney E55 1:25.43

42.43 1:25.43

UASC-OH 12Adams, Caroline R56 1:25.56

41.59 1:25.56

UASC-OH 12Massenelli, Olivia M57 1:26.71

41.55 1:26.71

FRCE-OH 11White, Bri R58 1:26.72

43.79 1:26.72

UASC-OH 11Boyle, Ainsley W59 1:27.75

40.87 1:27.75

DRY-OH 11Ford, Hadley F60 1:30.49

40.03 1:30.49

UASC-OH 12Jeter, Aubrey I61 1:30.51

42.10 1:30.51

UASC-OH 11Ross, Emilia B62 1:32.02

43.71 1:32.02

UASC-OH 11Fellers, Rosie M63 1:32.52

44.74 1:32.52

UASC-OH 12Onofri, Eliza A64 1:34.75

43.70 1:34.75

UASC-OH 11Lukens, Karis G65 1:34.94

44.27 1:34.94

UASC-OH 11Courser, Livie C66 1:41.64

49.88 1:41.64

UASC-OH 11McIlvaine, Madelyn A67 1:48.38

UASC-OH 11Wilson, Louise68 1:48.53

UASC-OH 11Miller, Maeve69 1:50.73

52.32 1:50.73

UASC-OH 11Bartosch, Kate70 1:52.17

1:00.22 1:52.17

UASC-OH 11Yakovac, Carolyn A--- NS

COA-OH 12Vollmer, Ella E--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 12Pelkey, Charlotte1 2:18.19   20

29.89 1:06.12 1:45.90 2:18.19

DCST-OH 12Ogiso, Nanami S2 2:24.75   17

31.86 1:08.16 1:51.64 2:24.75

UASC-OH 12Varner, Emma K3 2:26.13   16

30.94 1:08.17 1:52.10 2:26.13

COA-OH 11McDonald, Penny J4 2:26.43   15

32.44 1:10.37 1:54.45 2:26.43

BKYS-OH 11Claggett, Aubrey V5 2:28.58   14

31.99 1:08.73 1:55.35 2:28.58

WOR-OH 12Suresh, Dhiya6 2:29.93   13

32.27 1:11.85 1:56.34 2:29.93

DRY-OH 11Vroegop, Annaleigh S7 2:30.07   12

32.01 1:11.00 1:54.41 2:30.07

COA-OH 12Vollmer, Ella E8 2:30.22   11

30.96 1:08.66 1:55.55 2:30.22

HYA-OH 12Steel, Palmer E9 2:30.85   9

33.03 1:12.50 1:55.74 2:30.85

COA-OH 12Alisiswanto, Zoe E10 2:31.09   7

33.74 1:13.79 1:58.07 2:31.09

COA-OH 11Oldham, Skye M11 2:31.98   6

32.00 1:10.54 1:57.32 2:31.98

WOR-OH 12Haire, Ellie K12 2:32.45   5

32.32 1:10.78 1:56.33 2:32.45

BKYS-OH 11McKinney, Mary Kate K13 2:33.07   4

32.86 1:12.76 1:58.24 2:33.07

WOR-OH 12Baker, Kayla M14 2:33.77   3

32.85 1:10.96 1:58.90 2:33.77

BKYS-OH 12Lester, Sara R15 2:34.24   2

33.72 1:12.46 1:59.84 2:34.24

WOR-OH 12Spector, Claire H16 2:34.64   1

32.47 1:10.97 1:57.25 2:34.64

DRY-OH 12Penley, Clare M17 2:34.96

34.32 1:13.83 1:58.83 2:34.96

UASC-OH 12Fleming, Julia A*18 2:35.66

31.59 1:16.06 2:02.06 2:35.66

HYA-OH 12Knight, Kai A*18 2:35.66

32.14 1:14.54 2:00.36 2:35.66



Ohio Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 17

2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYA-OH 12Owens, Eila20 2:35.73

35.44 1:15.29 1:59.03 2:35.73

COA-OH 11Ponto, Abigail A21 2:36.77

32.42 1:11.83 2:01.06 2:36.77

DCST-OH 11Stibel, Adalyn A22 2:39.68

34.16 1:13.72 2:06.11 2:39.68

UASC-OH 11Limkemann, Sidney A23 2:42.08

34.96 1:15.05 2:05.59 2:42.08

UASC-OH 12Maffett, Ellie G24 2:42.51

34.67 1:18.03 2:05.49 2:42.51

HYA-OH 12Williams, Josephine25 2:44.33

36.09 1:19.05 2:09.66 2:44.33

NAAC-OH 12Talbot, Austyn R26 2:45.61

35.01 1:16.44 2:08.90 2:45.61

COA-OH 11Tiemeier, Makenna P27 2:48.35

34.76 1:17.28 2:08.59 2:48.35

UASC-OH 12Buxton, Charlotte E28 2:48.67

33.40 1:17.17 2:11.73 2:48.67

UASC-OH 11Cliffel, Nayla C29 2:51.28

37.05 1:20.92 2:12.54 2:51.28

UASC-OH 11Thitoff, Charlotte C30 2:51.99

39.58 1:24.60 2:12.84 2:51.99

COA-OH 12Abner, Astra L31 2:53.51

36.66 1:19.80 2:13.95 2:53.51

DRY-OH 11Ford, Hadley F32 3:02.59

40.06 1:22.92 2:25.58 3:02.59

BBA-OH 12Horvath, Caroline G--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

32.23 1:12.24 2:00.92 DQ

UASC-OH 11Ross, Emilia B--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 12Kneuertz, Elise S1 5:22.32   20

34.83 1:18.21 1:59.55 2:41.21

3:23.90 4:09.63 4:46.59 5:22.32

NAAC-OH 11Spoljaric, Lucianella F2 5:38.27   17

37.74 1:24.81 2:08.15 2:49.88

3:35.16 4:21.75 5:00.97 5:38.27

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-OH 13Trumpower, Adayaleise L1 5:00.65   20

27.66 57.91 1:28.15 1:58.49

2:28.64 2:59.07 3:29.69 4:00.10

4:30.48 5:00.65

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Addison M2 5:02.46   17

27.65 57.83 1:28.53 1:59.16

2:29.91 3:00.32 3:31.09 4:01.90

4:32.36 5:02.46

HYA-OH 14Sommer, Bellamy R3 5:18.80   16

27.91 58.52 1:30.66 2:03.10

2:35.66 3:08.42 3:41.43 4:14.62

4:47.46 5:18.80

WAC-OH 13Walker, Allison4 5:21.76   15

29.40 1:01.27 1:33.17 2:05.50

2:38.06 3:11.09 3:44.31 4:17.68

4:49.95 5:21.76

DRY-OH 13Vroegop, Ella A5 5:28.27   14

28.40 1:00.33 1:33.41 2:07.34

2:40.93 3:15.34 3:49.17 4:22.80

4:56.14 5:28.27

WAC-OH 13Bosler, Nora6 5:28.65   13

29.25 1:01.23 1:34.35 2:07.97

2:41.58 3:15.01 3:48.82 4:22.41

4:56.08 5:28.65

WAC-OH 13Juday, Havyn7 5:29.55   12

29.44 1:01.74 1:34.29 2:06.67

2:39.82 3:13.52 3:47.73 4:22.14

4:56.42 5:29.55

BKYS-OH 14Aldrink, Caroline8 5:30.12   11

29.69 1:02.61 1:35.80 2:08.86

2:42.16 3:15.55 3:49.25 4:23.11

4:57.19 5:30.12

DCST-OH 13Monnin, Blair A9 5:34.72   9

30.29 1:03.51 1:37.81 2:12.10

2:46.59 3:20.55 3:54.18 4:28.96

5:03.57 5:34.72

NAAC-OH 14Gear, Ainsley A10 5:36.07   7

29.49 1:02.95 1:36.92 2:10.42

2:44.20 3:18.69 3:53.31 4:28.09

5:02.68 5:36.07

UASC-OH 14Palmer, Adela G11 5:37.47   6

28.15 1:00.05 1:33.59 2:07.91

2:43.32 3:18.06 3:53.34 4:28.24

5:03.14 5:37.47

UASC-OH 13Homsher, Hannah K12 5:38.92   5

30.21 1:04.14 1:39.11 2:14.45

2:49.10 3:24.18 3:57.89 4:32.36

5:06.52 5:38.92

DCST-OH 13Maurer, Aurelia J13 5:40.17   4

30.04 1:03.37 1:37.84 2:12.29

2:47.14 3:21.84 3:57.12 4:32.08

5:07.01 5:40.17

HYA-OH 14Crabtree, Addie G14 5:43.96   3

30.74 1:04.95 1:40.44 2:15.01

2:50.79 3:25.64 4:01.16 4:36.70

5:10.82 5:43.96

WOR-OH 14McCarthy, Charlotte J15 5:44.59   2

30.35 1:04.08 1:38.44 2:13.40

2:48.66 3:24.52 4:00.31 4:36.50

5:10.79 5:44.59

COA-OH 13Ganim, Lydia E16 5:45.17   1

29.14 1:02.27 1:37.00 2:12.04

2:47.46 3:23.09 3:59.01 4:35.46

5:11.10 5:45.17

COA-OH 13Dankof, Hannah E17 5:45.39

29.55 1:02.53 1:36.57 2:11.41

2:46.08 3:21.54 3:57.30 4:33.14

5:09.46 5:45.39
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COA-OH 13Kaplansky, Lucie J18 5:49.26

28.97 1:01.97 1:36.72 2:11.87

2:47.50 3:23.99 4:00.96 4:37.71

5:14.35 5:49.26

NAAC-OH 13Cann, Auden L19 5:50.42

31.62 1:05.95 1:41.84 2:17.93

2:53.94 3:29.38 4:05.80 4:41.28

5:16.67 5:50.42

BKYS-OH 14Nishibori, Ayaka N20 5:50.83

31.06 1:05.18 1:39.79 2:14.99

2:50.65 3:26.99 4:03.20 4:39.38

5:15.46 5:50.83

BBA-OH 14Jeffers, Beatrice A21 5:52.29

29.14 1:02.34 1:37.42 2:13.43

2:49.08 3:26.42 4:03.08 4:40.02

5:16.62 5:52.29

DRY-OH 14Hatten, Skyler V22 5:52.75

31.09 1:06.36 1:42.77 2:19.26

2:55.46 3:31.80 4:08.24 4:44.52

5:19.84 5:52.75

UASC-OH 13Ortiz-Lindsey, Maya E23 5:53.26

31.56 1:06.18 1:41.00 2:17.09

2:53.34 3:29.41 4:05.40 4:42.12

5:18.52 5:53.26

WOR-OH 13Mize, Olivia E24 5:56.26

31.14 1:06.11 1:42.57 2:19.09

2:55.70 3:32.38 4:09.38 4:45.93

5:22.19 5:56.26

BKYS-OH 13Randolph, Kennedy E25 5:56.64

30.91 1:05.48 1:41.21 2:17.53

2:53.96 3:30.84 4:08.31 4:45.36

5:21.62 5:56.64

UASC-OH 14Reda, Charlotte P26 5:57.59

31.90 1:07.32 1:42.96 2:18.96

2:55.59 3:32.20 4:08.90 4:45.89

5:22.74 5:57.59

BKYS-OH 13Rogers, Zoe K27 5:59.45

31.02 1:05.88 1:42.96 2:20.11

2:56.91 3:34.40 4:11.45 4:47.97

5:24.02 5:59.45

COA-OH 13Bradshaw, Katie E28 5:59.71

31.09 1:06.26 1:43.22 2:20.68

2:58.51 3:36.13 4:14.11 4:51.45

5:28.12 5:59.71

DRY-OH 13Penley, Amelia K29 6:01.43

30.45 1:04.38 1:40.58 2:17.98

2:55.62 3:33.66 4:11.55 4:49.20

5:26.60 6:01.43

UASC-OH 13Merl, Ainsley L30 6:02.65

31.41 1:07.16 1:43.59 2:20.32

2:57.68 3:34.64 4:12.28 4:49.79

5:26.69 6:02.65

PHST-OH 14Brigdon, Mia L31 6:04.16

30.79 1:05.98 1:42.73 2:20.44

2:58.01 3:35.48 4:13.36 4:50.90

5:29.01 6:04.16

BKYS-OH 13Becker, Emma G32 6:07.22

31.12 1:07.27 1:44.08 2:21.41

2:58.77 3:36.81 4:14.63 4:52.49

5:30.83 6:07.22

WOR-OH 13Gans, Eliana M33 6:07.59

32.07 1:07.73 1:44.93 2:22.77

3:00.73 3:39.06 4:17.59 4:56.23

5:33.28 6:07.59

UASC-OH 13Fouad, Emma R34 6:08.28

32.32 1:07.96 1:44.62 2:22.02

2:59.62 3:37.26 4:15.22 4:53.09

5:31.08 6:08.28

BKYS-OH 13Miller, Katherine J35 6:14.84

33.34 1:10.95 1:49.67 2:28.54

3:07.83 3:46.73 4:24.84 5:02.72

5:40.60 6:14.84

UASC-OH 13de Bear, McKayla J36 6:15.43

33.22 1:11.17 1:50.11 2:29.46

3:08.37 3:46.88 4:25.29 5:03.36

5:41.12 6:15.43

UASC-OH 13Traven, Cora R37 6:19.26

32.85 1:10.27 1:49.20 2:28.13

3:07.89 3:46.67 4:25.20 5:04.53

5:43.11 6:19.26

WOR-OH 13Zelaya, Jiana L38 6:20.43

32.91 1:09.40 1:47.03 2:25.31

3:04.07 3:43.16 4:22.84 5:02.96

5:42.73 6:20.43

UASC-OH 13Montgomery, Anna E39 6:45.25

34.75 1:14.39 1:56.15 2:37.37

3:18.99 4:00.73 4:42.77 5:24.35

6:06.13 6:45.25

BKYS-OH 14Vitina, Alyssa K--- DQ

False start

29.16 1:02.34 1:36.69 2:11.07

2:45.32 3:19.18 3:52.66 4:26.44

4:59.36 DQ

BKYS-OH 13Hoffman, Grace H--- NS

DRY-OH 13Sutton, Madelyn R--- NS

DCST-OH 13Drew, Angelina A--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 13Smith, Peighton H1 4:42.87   20

30.89 1:05.87 1:41.11 2:16.40

2:57.17 3:38.64 4:10.78 4:42.87

DRY-OH 13Vroegop, Ella A2 4:48.84   17

31.41 1:09.16 1:47.18 2:25.46

3:04.95 3:44.42 4:17.13 4:48.84

WAC-OH 13Esposito, Gia3 4:50.11   16

31.54 1:07.84 1:45.23 2:22.96

3:03.68 3:45.60 4:18.49 4:50.11
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 13DeHays, Evelyn J4 4:54.54   15

30.39 1:06.65 1:45.39 2:23.91

3:04.47 3:46.79 4:21.89 4:54.54

BKYS-OH 14Wenclewicz, Mia K5 4:57.80   14

29.92 1:04.91 1:43.78 2:23.13

3:05.02 3:48.16 4:24.50 4:57.80

BKYS-OH 13Kotheimer, Kali G6 4:59.39   13

32.19 1:09.09 1:47.02 2:24.12

3:08.12 3:52.44 4:26.39 4:59.39

BKYS-OH 14Moyer, Madelyn E7 5:00.65   12

32.01 1:09.73 1:47.06 2:23.88

3:07.82 3:53.00 4:27.66 5:00.65

BKYS-OH 13Ma, Crystal8 5:01.19   11

29.42 1:04.36 1:43.00 2:22.28

3:06.56 3:49.86 4:25.77 5:01.19

DCST-OH 13D'Antonio, Olivia L9 5:01.91   9

32.65 1:08.83 1:48.27 2:24.80

3:09.22 3:51.15 4:27.95 5:01.91

DCST-OH 13Huddle, Maddie G10 5:01.96   7

31.23 1:06.49 1:47.37 2:26.92

3:08.80 3:50.62 4:27.34 5:01.96

DRY-OH 13Phillips, Lorelai K11 5:16.41   6

33.36 1:11.95 1:53.56 2:35.24

3:18.86 4:03.47 4:41.47 5:16.41

NAAC-OH 14Defrancisco, Noel B12 5:18.79   5

33.41 1:10.43 1:48.90 2:28.65

3:15.33 4:04.56 4:41.17 5:18.79

WOR-OH 13Tolman, Frost J13 5:24.19   4

32.18 1:10.24 1:50.82 2:31.11

3:19.62 4:08.62 4:47.21 5:24.19

DRY-OH 13Lago-Jones, Hadley M14 5:27.51   3

33.19 1:14.52 1:56.47 2:38.64

3:22.96 4:09.08 4:48.71 5:27.51

BKYS-OH 13Perry, Sadie15 5:50.82   2

36.42 1:21.67 2:03.93 2:45.41

3:40.66 4:34.75 5:13.80 5:50.82

DCST-OH 14Beckman, Chloe R--- NS

 
Girls 13-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 13Drew, Angelina A1 24.37   20

BBA-OH 13Orjuela, Clara L2 24.77   17

RSC-OH 13Trumpower, Adayaleise L3 24.78   16

WAC-OH 13Bechtold, Bryn4 25.40   15

BKYS-OH 13Smith, Peighton H5 25.56   14

DCST-OH 13D'Antonio, Olivia L6 25.66   13

BKYS-OH 14Wenclewicz, Mia K7 25.75   12

COA-OH 13Ganim, Lydia E8 25.89   11

COA-OH 13Kaplansky, Lucie J9 26.11   9

HYA-OH 14Sommer, Bellamy R*10 26.36   6.5

DRY-OH 13Stewart, Audra M*10 26.36   6.5

NAAC-OH 13Zheng, Ruby L12 26.42   5

UASC-OH 13DeHays, Evelyn J13 26.46   4

BKYS-OH 14Aldrink, Caroline14 26.49   3

UASC-OH 13Homsher, Hannah K15 26.50   2

UASC-OH 14Reda, Charlotte P16 26.53   1

WAC-OH 13Esposito, Gia17 26.54

WAC-OH 13Bosler, Nora18 26.57

UASC-OH 13Ortiz-Lindsey, Maya E19 26.59

COA-OH 13Hutchings, Sloane G20 26.60

WAC-OH 13Juday, Havyn21 26.62

COA-OH 14Kerns, Lily L*22 26.80

BBA-OH 13Echan, Noelle C*22 26.80

WOR-OH 13Tolman, Frost J24 26.84

FRCE-OH 13Burton, Madeline R25 26.90

UASC-OH 14Palmer, Adela G26 26.98

COA-OH 13Cooley, Arielle G27 27.00

COA-OH 13Bradshaw, Katie E28 27.07

UASC-OH 13Huss, Zoe H29 27.24

BKYS-OH 13Randolph, Kennedy E30 27.39

WOR-OH 14Cheney, Brooklynn N31 27.40

HYA-OH 14Crabtree, Addie G32 27.41

COA-OH 13Dankof, Hannah E33 27.44

HYA-OH 14Shannon, Nova M34 27.46

DRY-OH 14Wille, Penny A35 27.65

NAAC-OH 13King, Natalie K36 27.90

HURY-OH 14Brinkley, Leia D37 27.92

FRCE-OH 14Pritchard, Whitney M*38 28.05

WOR-OH 13Mize, Olivia E*38 28.05

DCST-OH 13Maurer, Aurelia J*40 28.06

DRY-OH 13Phillips, Lorelai K*40 28.06

UASC-OH 14Herzog, Adelyn A42 28.08

UASC-OH 13Scantland, Madeleine A43 28.18

NAAC-OH 14Defrancisco, Noel B44 28.23

DCST-OH 14Beckman, Chloe R45 28.26

DCST-OH 13Alexander, Anneliese A46 28.31

DCST-OH 14Schneemann, Molly Z47 28.34

DCST-OH 13Kumar, Samaira48 28.36

DCST-OH 13Doble, Hannah S49 28.42

UASC-OH 14Fleming, Abigail R50 28.55

NAAC-OH 14Shoemaker, Anna G51 28.65

WOR-OH 14McCarthy, Charlotte J52 28.66

BKYS-OH 13Wagner, Nora53 28.78

NAAC-OH 13Cline, Reese C54 28.81

UASC-OH 13Hao, Carol Y55 28.86

WOR-OH 13Gans, Eliana M56 28.87

BKYS-OH 13Miller, Katherine J57 28.88

NAAC-OH 13Mobley, Alexa R58 28.94

BKYS-OH 13Kotheimer, Kali G59 29.00

WAC-OH 13Longbottom, Cadence60 29.07

FRCE-OH 13Chalton, Vivienne K61 29.23

RSC-OH 14Buzzard, Ava M*62 29.29

WOR-OH 13Serfass, Mahala L*62 29.29

DRY-OH 13Lago-Jones, Hadley M64 29.44

DRY-OH 13Penley, Amelia K65 29.51

WOR-OH 13Sokolnicki, Raegan E66 29.57

WOR-OH 13Stevens, Nora B67 29.64

WAC-OH 13Martinez Peraza, Arianna68 29.65

WOR-OH 13Zelaya, Jiana L69 29.67

WOR-OH 13Hire, McKee E70 29.68

WOR-OH 13Mauch, Jacqueline M71 29.85

UASC-OH 13Labosky, Sasha M72 29.99
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 13-18 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 13de Bear, McKayla J73 30.12

UASC-OH 13Fouad, Emma R74 30.32

BKYS-OH 13Nguyen, Chloe75 30.44

WAC-OH 13Blackford, Taylor76 30.47

UASC-OH 13Wernecke, Evelyn P77 30.69

UASC-OH 13Montgomery, Anna E78 30.74

UASC-OH 13Traven, Cora R79 30.99

PHST-OH 13Smith, Isabella E80 31.74

COA-OH 13Dorn, Kate F81 32.09

UASC-OH 13Fellers, Molly G82 32.77

WOR-OH 14Morris, Ella G--- NS

NAAC-OH 14Gear, Ainsley A--- NS

BBA-OH 14Jeffers, Beatrice A--- NS

DCST-OH 14Rubright, Kaylee O--- NS

DRY-OH 14Hatten, Skyler V--- SCR

DCST-OH 13Gazinski, Claire E--- SCR

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 13Drew, Angelina A1 53.24   20

25.52 53.24

BKYS-OH 13Smith, Peighton H2 55.19   17

26.44 55.19

DCST-OH 13D'Antonio, Olivia L3 55.84   16

27.11 55.84

WAC-OH 13Bosler, Nora4 56.03   15

27.11 56.03

COA-OH 13Kaplansky, Lucie J5 56.21   14

26.82 56.21

WAC-OH 13Bechtold, Bryn6 56.42   13

26.85 56.42

WAC-OH 13Esposito, Gia7 56.54   12

27.25 56.54

BBA-OH 13Wang, Kayla H8 57.20   11

27.57 57.20

UASC-OH 13Homsher, Hannah K9 57.21   9

27.58 57.21

BBA-OH 13Schmidt, Stella B10 57.32   7

26.90 57.32

UASC-OH 14Palmer, Adela G11 57.43   6

27.26 57.43

UASC-OH 13DeHays, Evelyn J12 57.90   5

27.83 57.90

BBA-OH 14Jeffers, Beatrice A13 58.50   4

28.06 58.50

FRCE-OH 13Burton, Madeline R14 58.91   3

28.23 58.91

DCST-OH 13Monnin, Blair A15 59.03   2

28.70 59.03

COA-OH 13Dankof, Hannah E16 59.23   1

28.18 59.23

COA-OH 13Bradshaw, Katie E17 59.26

28.48 59.26

UASC-OH 13Ortiz-Lindsey, Maya E18 59.41

28.38 59.41

COA-OH 13Cooley, Arielle G19 59.83

28.70 59.83

BBA-OH 13Echan, Noelle C20 59.85

28.19 59.85

UASC-OH 13Huss, Zoe H21 59.92

29.16 59.92

COA-OH 14Kerns, Lily L22 59.95

28.13 59.95

FRCE-OH 14Pritchard, Whitney M23 59.98

28.58 59.98

NAAC-OH 14Defrancisco, Noel B24 1:00.11

28.95 1:00.11

COA-OH 13Hutchings, Sloane G25 1:00.39

28.25 1:00.39

DCST-OH 14Schneemann, Molly Z26 1:00.47

29.32 1:00.47

WOR-OH 13Mize, Olivia E27 1:00.53

29.02 1:00.53

UASC-OH 13Scantland, Madeleine A28 1:00.59

28.59 1:00.59

UASC-OH 14Reda, Charlotte P29 1:00.65

29.11 1:00.65

WOR-OH 14Cheney, Brooklynn N30 1:00.66

29.17 1:00.66

WOR-OH 13Gans, Eliana M31 1:01.12

29.12 1:01.12

WOR-OH 14McCarthy, Charlotte J32 1:01.19

29.59 1:01.19

DCST-OH 14Beckman, Chloe R33 1:01.58

29.94 1:01.58

DRY-OH 14Hatten, Skyler V34 1:01.77

29.36 1:01.77

DCST-OH 13Kumar, Samaira35 1:01.85

29.51 1:01.85

DCST-OH 13Maurer, Aurelia J36 1:02.01

29.67 1:02.01

BKYS-OH 13Kotheimer, Kali G37 1:02.37

30.05 1:02.37

NAAC-OH 14Shoemaker, Anna G38 1:02.39

30.05 1:02.39

DRY-OH 13Penley, Amelia K39 1:02.55

29.94 1:02.55

BKYS-OH 14Nishibori, Ayaka N40 1:02.60

29.68 1:02.60

UASC-OH 13Merl, Ainsley L41 1:02.73

30.11 1:02.73

DRY-OH 14Wille, Penny A42 1:02.76

28.62 1:02.76

NAAC-OH 13Mobley, Alexa R43 1:02.81

30.19 1:02.81

HYA-OH 14Shannon, Nova M44 1:02.84

29.95 1:02.84

DCST-OH 13Doble, Hannah S45 1:02.89

30.38 1:02.89

WAC-OH 13Longbottom, Cadence46 1:03.09

29.71 1:03.09
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 13-18 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 14Herzog, Adelyn A47 1:03.18

30.64 1:03.18

HURY-OH 14Brinkley, Leia D48 1:03.19

29.25 1:03.19

BKYS-OH 13Wagner, Nora49 1:03.26

29.83 1:03.26

DCST-OH 13Alexander, Anneliese A50 1:03.30

29.85 1:03.30

BKYS-OH 13Miller, Katherine J51 1:03.43

31.29 1:03.43

PHST-OH 14Brigdon, Mia L52 1:03.65

30.44 1:03.65

PHST-OH 13Fackler, Hope I*53 1:03.78

30.39 1:03.78

UASC-OH 14Schriver, Cate J*53 1:03.78

30.08 1:03.78

BKYS-OH 13Becker, Emma G55 1:04.44

30.43 1:04.44

WOR-OH 13Zelaya, Jiana L56 1:04.57

30.96 1:04.57

WAC-OH 13Martinez Peraza, Arianna57 1:04.70

30.70 1:04.70

UASC-OH 13Fouad, Emma R58 1:04.78

31.24 1:04.78

RSC-OH 14Buzzard, Ava M59 1:05.01

30.95 1:05.01

WOR-OH 13Mauch, Jacqueline M60 1:05.02

31.69 1:05.02

WOR-OH 13Serfass, Mahala L61 1:05.27

31.20 1:05.27

BKYS-OH 13Perry, Sadie62 1:05.29

31.34 1:05.29

BKYS-OH 13Intres, Leia G63 1:06.56

31.79 1:06.56

WAC-OH 14McGann, Carlie64 1:07.08

31.23 1:07.08

UASC-OH 13Labosky, Sasha M65 1:07.26

32.28 1:07.26

WAC-OH 13Eckel, Vivian66 1:07.38

32.33 1:07.38

UASC-OH 13de Bear, McKayla J67 1:07.68

32.25 1:07.68

UASC-OH 13Traven, Cora R68 1:08.08

32.06 1:08.08

UASC-OH 13Wernecke, Evelyn P69 1:08.39

32.52 1:08.39

UASC-OH 13Montgomery, Anna E70 1:09.09

33.59 1:09.09

BKYS-OH 13Nguyen, Chloe71 1:09.88

32.54 1:09.88

COA-OH 13Dorn, Kate F72 1:10.43

33.64 1:10.43

PHST-OH 13Smith, Isabella E73 1:10.94

34.08 1:10.94

PHST-OH 14Baker, Clara H74 1:11.25

34.43 1:11.25

UASC-OH 13Fellers, Molly G75 1:11.32

34.05 1:11.32

DRY-OH 13Shiraishi, Mao *76 1:12.52

33.15 1:12.52

DRY-OH 13Sutton, Madelyn R--- NS

BKYS-OH 17Kirwin, Bridget N--- NS

FRCE-OH 13Dennis, Caroline A--- NS

BKYS-OH 13Hoffman, Grace H--- NS

DCST-OH 13Gazinski, Claire E--- NS

NAAC-OH 13Zheng, Ruby L--- NS

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-OH 13Trumpower, Adayaleise L1 1:52.11   20

26.52 54.60 1:23.44 1:52.11

DCST-OH 13Drew, Angelina A2 1:54.63   17

26.70 55.66 1:25.16 1:54.63

HYA-OH 14Sommer, Bellamy R3 1:59.96   16

27.93 58.59 1:29.96 1:59.96

WAC-OH 13Bosler, Nora4 2:00.54   15

28.12 58.67 1:29.95 2:00.54

WAC-OH 13Walker, Allison5 2:01.95   14

28.81 59.52 1:30.88 2:01.95

BKYS-OH 14Moyer, Madelyn E6 2:03.98   13

28.70 1:00.21 1:32.06 2:03.98

DRY-OH 13Vroegop, Ella A7 2:04.13   12

28.20 59.99 1:32.27 2:04.13

WAC-OH 13Esposito, Gia8 2:04.55   11

29.12 1:00.74 1:33.01 2:04.55

UASC-OH 13Homsher, Hannah K9 2:05.07   9

28.76 1:00.87 1:33.43 2:05.07

UASC-OH 14Palmer, Adela G10 2:05.25   7

28.81 1:00.98 1:33.33 2:05.25

BBA-OH 13Wang, Kayla H11 2:05.75   6

29.24 1:00.89 1:33.28 2:05.75

UASC-OH 13DeHays, Evelyn J12 2:06.30   5

29.37 1:01.44 1:33.97 2:06.30

BKYS-OH 14Vitina, Alyssa K13 2:07.38   4

29.67 1:02.21 1:35.08 2:07.38

DCST-OH 13Huddle, Maddie G14 2:08.27   3

29.06 1:01.39 1:34.79 2:08.27

BKYS-OH 13Ma, Crystal15 2:09.34   2

29.90 1:02.61 1:36.42 2:09.34

DCST-OH 14Schneemann, Molly Z16 2:09.36   1

29.92 1:02.39 1:36.09 2:09.36

NAAC-OH 13Cann, Auden L17 2:09.43

29.88 1:03.25 1:36.89 2:09.43

DRY-OH 13Stewart, Audra M18 2:09.51

29.01 1:02.57 1:36.89 2:09.51

WOR-OH 14McCarthy, Charlotte J19 2:09.59

29.80 1:02.75 1:36.84 2:09.59

UASC-OH 13Ortiz-Lindsey, Maya E20 2:09.88

29.08 1:01.86 1:36.08 2:09.88

BKYS-OH 13Kotheimer, Kali G21 2:10.03

29.97 1:03.16 1:37.13 2:10.03
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Results

(Girls 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 13Maurer, Aurelia J22 2:10.46

30.43 1:03.25 1:37.09 2:10.46

UASC-OH 13Scantland, Madeleine A23 2:11.01

29.98 1:03.63 1:37.44 2:11.01

NAAC-OH 14Defrancisco, Noel B24 2:12.25

29.68 1:02.70 1:37.70 2:12.25

NAAC-OH 13Zheng, Ruby L25 2:12.86

29.22 1:02.41 1:37.64 2:12.86

WOR-OH 13Mize, Olivia E26 2:13.28

30.27 1:04.29 1:39.77 2:13.28

BBA-OH 14Jeffers, Beatrice A27 2:13.36

29.36 1:03.03 1:38.75 2:13.36

DCST-OH 13Doble, Hannah S28 2:14.30

30.82 1:05.53 1:40.27 2:14.30

UASC-OH 14Reda, Charlotte P29 2:14.56

31.46 1:05.35 1:40.05 2:14.56

DRY-OH 13Penley, Amelia K30 2:15.01

30.58 1:03.74 1:39.87 2:15.01

BKYS-OH 14Nishibori, Ayaka N31 2:15.41

30.87 1:05.16 1:40.18 2:15.41

HURY-OH 14Brinkley, Leia D32 2:16.01

30.91 1:06.31 1:42.13 2:16.01

WOR-OH 13Mauch, Jacqueline M33 2:17.46

31.73 1:07.77 1:43.84 2:17.46

WOR-OH 13Tolman, Frost J34 2:17.81

31.06 1:06.57 1:43.03 2:17.81

UASC-OH 13Fouad, Emma R35 2:17.94

31.50 1:06.29 1:42.14 2:17.94

WOR-OH 13Gans, Eliana M36 2:18.28

32.38 1:07.62 1:43.78 2:18.28

BKYS-OH 13Perry, Sadie37 2:18.62

31.70 1:07.43 1:43.19 2:18.62

BKYS-OH 13Miller, Katherine J38 2:18.77

31.92 1:07.07 1:44.39 2:18.77

UASC-OH 14Herzog, Adelyn A39 2:20.04

31.67 1:08.00 1:45.14 2:20.04

BKYS-OH 13Wagner, Nora40 2:20.49

31.77 1:07.76 1:44.53 2:20.49

HYA-OH 14Shannon, Nova M41 2:21.68

31.87 1:08.41 1:46.10 2:21.68

WAC-OH 13Blackford, Taylor42 2:22.54

33.61 1:09.51 1:46.12 2:22.54

UASC-OH 13de Bear, McKayla J43 2:22.71

33.52 1:11.10 1:47.21 2:22.71

BKYS-OH 13Intres, Leia G44 2:22.95

32.58 1:09.07 1:46.73 2:22.95

UASC-OH 13Wernecke, Evelyn P45 2:24.45

33.23 1:10.15 1:47.72 2:24.45

WOR-OH 13Sokolnicki, Raegan E46 2:25.08

32.21 1:09.14 1:49.39 2:25.08

UASC-OH 13Traven, Cora R47 2:25.12

33.04 1:09.64 1:47.61 2:25.12

UASC-OH 13Labosky, Sasha M48 2:26.70

33.27 1:10.57 1:49.34 2:26.70

UASC-OH 13Fellers, Molly G49 2:33.16

34.73 1:14.46 2:33.16

WOR-OH 13Hire, McKee E50 2:37.13

35.65 1:16.15 1:57.66 2:37.13

BKYS-OH 13Hoffman, Grace H--- NS

DCST-OH 14Rubright, Kaylee O--- NS

DCST-OH 13Gazinski, Claire E--- NS

DRY-OH 14Hatten, Skyler V--- SCR

 
Girls 13-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 14Vitina, Alyssa K1 28.09   20

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Addison M2 28.56   17

COA-OH 13Ganim, Lydia E3 28.64   16

BBA-OH 13Orjuela, Clara L4 29.01   15

BKYS-OH 14Moyer, Madelyn E5 29.31   14

DRY-OH 13Stewart, Audra M6 29.48   13

BBA-OH 13Echan, Noelle C7 29.65   12

BKYS-OH 13Ma, Crystal8 29.66   11

COA-OH 13Kaplansky, Lucie J9 29.72   9

NAAC-OH 13Cann, Auden L10 29.83   7

NAAC-OH 13Zheng, Ruby L11 30.04   6

NAAC-OH 14Defrancisco, Noel B12 30.06   5

HYA-OH 14Crabtree, Addie G13 30.46   4

HYA-OH 14Sommer, Bellamy R14 30.52   3

UASC-OH 13Ortiz-Lindsey, Maya E15 30.75   2

FRCE-OH 13Burton, Madeline R16 30.76   1

DCST-OH 14Beckman, Chloe R17 30.77

COA-OH 13Hutchings, Sloane G18 30.82

WAC-OH 13Bechtold, Bryn19 30.88

WOR-OH 13Tolman, Frost J20 31.20

BKYS-OH 13Rogers, Zoe K21 31.22

WOR-OH 13Serfass, Mahala L22 31.37

COA-OH 14Kerns, Lily L23 31.40

COA-OH 13Bradshaw, Katie E24 31.43

COA-OH 13Cooley, Arielle G25 31.50

BKYS-OH 13Randolph, Kennedy E26 31.51

NAAC-OH 14Shoemaker, Anna G27 31.82

BKYS-OH 13Perry, Sadie28 31.89

BKYS-OH 13Nguyen, Chloe29 31.91

BKYS-OH 14Nishibori, Ayaka N30 32.00

BKYS-OH 13Miller, Katherine J31 32.35

WOR-OH 14Cheney, Brooklynn N32 32.45

UASC-OH 13Huss, Zoe H33 32.57

FRCE-OH 14Pritchard, Whitney M34 32.67

WOR-OH 13Hire, McKee E35 32.93

WAC-OH 13Martinez Peraza, Arianna36 33.36

UASC-OH 13Hao, Carol Y37 33.63

HYA-OH 14Shannon, Nova M38 33.92

FRCE-OH 13Chalton, Vivienne K39 33.97

NAAC-OH 13Mobley, Alexa R40 34.60

RSC-OH 14Buzzard, Ava M41 34.71

UASC-OH 14Schriver, Cate J42 34.78

UASC-OH 13Fouad, Emma R43 35.35

WOR-OH 13Stevens, Nora B44 36.29

WOR-OH 13Zelaya, Jiana L45 37.04

WOR-OH 13Sokolnicki, Raegan E46 37.42
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Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 13-18 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHST-OH 13Smith, Isabella E47 38.94

UASC-OH 13Fellers, Molly G48 40.79

DRY-OH 14Wille, Penny A--- NS

DCST-OH 14Rubright, Kaylee O--- NS

DCST-OH 13Gazinski, Claire E--- SCR

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 14Vitina, Alyssa K1 1:00.20   20

29.25 1:00.20

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Addison M2 1:01.21   17

30.40 1:01.21

BKYS-OH 14Moyer, Madelyn E3 1:01.50   16

29.82 1:01.50

DCST-OH 13Drew, Angelina A4 1:01.52   15

29.62 1:01.52

COA-OH 13Ganim, Lydia E5 1:01.86   14

29.61 1:01.86

WAC-OH 13Walker, Allison6 1:03.67   13

31.58 1:03.67

WAC-OH 13Juday, Havyn7 1:04.10   12

31.09 1:04.10

DCST-OH 14Beckman, Chloe R8 1:04.67   11

30.88 1:04.67

BBA-OH 13Orjuela, Clara L9 1:04.97   9

31.32 1:04.97

NAAC-OH 13Cann, Auden L10 1:05.10   7

31.40 1:05.10

BBA-OH 14Jeffers, Beatrice A11 1:05.24   6

31.49 1:05.24

DCST-OH 13Monnin, Blair A12 1:05.28   5

31.24 1:05.28

BBA-OH 13Echan, Noelle C13 1:05.35   4

31.13 1:05.35

FRCE-OH 13Burton, Madeline R14 1:06.26   3

31.94 1:06.26

DRY-OH 13Stewart, Audra M15 1:06.59   2

32.51 1:06.59

BKYS-OH 13Randolph, Kennedy E16 1:06.74   1

32.93 1:06.74

COA-OH 13Hutchings, Sloane G17 1:06.84

32.05 1:06.84

COA-OH 13Kaplansky, Lucie J18 1:06.85

32.04 1:06.85

HYA-OH 14Crabtree, Addie G19 1:07.01

32.29 1:07.01

BKYS-OH 14Aldrink, Caroline20 1:07.49

33.01 1:07.49

BKYS-OH 13Perry, Sadie21 1:07.74

33.93 1:07.74

UASC-OH 13Ortiz-Lindsey, Maya E22 1:07.96

32.15 1:07.96

COA-OH 13Cooley, Arielle G23 1:08.26

33.20 1:08.26

NAAC-OH 13Zheng, Ruby L24 1:08.56

33.00 1:08.56

BKYS-OH 13Rogers, Zoe K25 1:08.70

33.51 1:08.70

PHST-OH 14Brigdon, Mia L26 1:09.15

33.79 1:09.15

WOR-OH 13Tolman, Frost J27 1:09.16

32.64 1:09.16

NAAC-OH 13Cline, Reese C28 1:09.20

33.31 1:09.20

DCST-OH 13Maurer, Aurelia J29 1:09.21

33.51 1:09.21

COA-OH 13Bradshaw, Katie E30 1:10.27

33.95 1:10.27

BKYS-OH 13Miller, Katherine J31 1:10.30

34.70 1:10.30

NAAC-OH 13King, Natalie K32 1:10.31

33.35 1:10.31

WOR-OH 13Serfass, Mahala L33 1:10.56

33.55 1:10.56

DCST-OH 13Kumar, Samaira34 1:10.71

34.50 1:10.71

DCST-OH 13Doble, Hannah S35 1:10.72

34.46 1:10.72

NAAC-OH 14Shoemaker, Anna G36 1:11.01

34.17 1:11.01

DRY-OH 14Wille, Penny A37 1:12.23

34.41 1:12.23

WAC-OH 13Martinez Peraza, Arianna38 1:12.78

36.17 1:12.78

UASC-OH 13Hao, Carol Y39 1:12.90

35.25 1:12.90

DCST-OH 14Schneemann, Molly Z40 1:13.75

36.35 1:13.75

UASC-OH 14Herzog, Adelyn A41 1:15.98

36.97 1:15.98

PHST-OH 14Baker, Clara H42 1:17.36

37.51 1:17.36

BKYS-OH 13To, Sarah43 1:17.83

38.61 1:17.83

UASC-OH 13Labosky, Sasha M44 1:17.98

37.64 1:17.98

UASC-OH 13Wernecke, Evelyn P45 1:19.17

38.13 1:19.17

UASC-OH 13Montgomery, Anna E46 1:20.16

39.27 1:20.16

UASC-OH 13Fellers, Molly G47 1:24.86

BKYS-OH 17Kirwin, Bridget N--- NS

NAAC-OH 14Gear, Ainsley A--- NS

DRY-OH 13Sutton, Madelyn R--- NS

 
Girls 13-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYA-OH 14Sommer, Bellamy R1 30.05   20

FRCE-OH 14Pritchard, Whitney M2 31.24   17

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Addison M3 32.26   16

DCST-OH 13Huddle, Maddie G4 32.27   15
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Results

(Girls 13-18 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 14Wenclewicz, Mia K5 32.98   14

DRY-OH 13Vroegop, Ella A6 33.00   13

COA-OH 14Kerns, Lily L7 33.02   12

WAC-OH 13Juday, Havyn8 33.30   11

COA-OH 13Dankof, Hannah E9 33.45   9

WAC-OH 13Bechtold, Bryn10 33.56   7

UASC-OH 14Palmer, Adela G11 34.37   6

HYA-OH 14Crabtree, Addie G12 34.89   5

WOR-OH 14Cheney, Brooklynn N13 35.09   4

BBA-OH 13Wang, Kayla H14 35.29   3

DRY-OH 13Stewart, Audra M15 35.38   2

UASC-OH 13Scantland, Madeleine A16 35.42   1

BKYS-OH 13Wagner, Nora17 35.49

UASC-OH 14Fleming, Abigail R18 35.63

BKYS-OH 14Vitina, Alyssa K19 35.76

DRY-OH 13Phillips, Lorelai K20 35.83

BKYS-OH 13Becker, Emma G21 35.96

COA-OH 13Bradshaw, Katie E22 36.14

FRCE-OH 13Burton, Madeline R23 36.39

WOR-OH 13Gans, Eliana M24 36.40

WOR-OH 14McCarthy, Charlotte J25 36.76

UASC-OH 13Sugar, Anna K26 37.11

UASC-OH 13Merl, Ainsley L27 37.14

NAAC-OH 13Zheng, Ruby L28 37.90

DRY-OH 13Penley, Amelia K29 38.58

UASC-OH 14Herzog, Adelyn A30 38.61

BKYS-OH 14Nishibori, Ayaka N31 38.83

NAAC-OH 13King, Natalie K32 39.08

DRY-OH 13Shiraishi, Mao *33 39.31

HYA-OH 14Shannon, Nova M34 40.11

UASC-OH 13Hao, Carol Y35 40.17

RSC-OH 14Buzzard, Ava M36 40.68

UASC-OH 13Wernecke, Evelyn P37 40.83

COA-OH 13Dorn, Kate F38 40.94

PHST-OH 13Smith, Isabella E39 41.04

UASC-OH 14Schriver, Cate J40 41.12

BKYS-OH 13To, Sarah41 41.18

NAAC-OH 13Mobley, Alexa R42 41.56

BKYS-OH 13Nguyen, Chloe--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

BBA-OH 13Carfagna, Sienna K--- NS

BKYS-OH 13Hoffman, Grace H--- NS

DCST-OH 13Gazinski, Claire E--- NS

UASC-OH 13Fellers, Molly G--- NS

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 13DeHays, Evelyn J1 1:08.29   20

32.09 1:08.29

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Addison M2 1:08.33   17

32.62 1:08.33

RSC-OH 13Trumpower, Adayaleise L3 1:08.59   16

32.08 1:08.59

FRCE-OH 14Pritchard, Whitney M4 1:09.88   15

32.89 1:09.88

BKYS-OH 14Wenclewicz, Mia K5 1:09.93   14

32.61 1:09.93

DCST-OH 13D'Antonio, Olivia L6 1:10.84   13

33.22 1:10.84

COA-OH 14Kerns, Lily L7 1:10.87   12

32.83 1:10.87

WAC-OH 13Esposito, Gia8 1:10.93   11

33.52 1:10.93

DCST-OH 13Huddle, Maddie G9 1:11.00   9

33.18 1:11.00

COA-OH 13Dankof, Hannah E10 1:11.04   7

33.42 1:11.04

DRY-OH 13Vroegop, Ella A11 1:11.11   6

33.54 1:11.11

WAC-OH 13Juday, Havyn12 1:12.43   5

35.09 1:12.43

BKYS-OH 13Smith, Peighton H13 1:12.97   4

34.69 1:12.97

UASC-OH 14Palmer, Adela G14 1:14.49   3

34.86 1:14.49

NAAC-OH 13Cline, Reese C15 1:15.18   2

35.27 1:15.18

BBA-OH 13Wang, Kayla H16 1:16.36   1

36.22 1:16.36

WOR-OH 13Gans, Eliana M17 1:17.48

37.52 1:17.48

DRY-OH 13Phillips, Lorelai K18 1:17.95

37.57 1:17.95

WOR-OH 14Cheney, Brooklynn N19 1:18.50

36.66 1:18.50

UASC-OH 13Scantland, Madeleine A20 1:18.56

36.79 1:18.56

UASC-OH 14Fleming, Abigail R21 1:18.82

37.64 1:18.82

BKYS-OH 13Wagner, Nora22 1:19.63

37.56 1:19.63

UASC-OH 14Reda, Charlotte P23 1:20.02

37.28 1:20.02

BKYS-OH 13Becker, Emma G24 1:20.12

38.34 1:20.12

WOR-OH 14McCarthy, Charlotte J25 1:20.28

38.10 1:20.28

BKYS-OH 13Intres, Leia G26 1:21.11

38.47 1:21.11

DCST-OH 13Alexander, Anneliese A27 1:21.50

38.83 1:21.50

UASC-OH 13Sugar, Anna K28 1:21.64

38.63 1:21.64

COA-OH 13Hutchings, Sloane G29 1:22.54

37.69 1:22.54

DRY-OH 13Penley, Amelia K30 1:22.75

39.20 1:22.75

UASC-OH 14Herzog, Adelyn A31 1:23.63

39.48 1:23.63

NAAC-OH 13King, Natalie K32 1:24.32

38.64 1:24.32
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Results

(Girls 13-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-OH 13Longbottom, Cadence33 1:25.35

40.44 1:25.35

WAC-OH 13Blackford, Taylor34 1:26.65

40.70 1:26.65

COA-OH 13Dorn, Kate F35 1:26.89

42.50 1:26.89

UASC-OH 13Wernecke, Evelyn P36 1:27.72

41.21 1:27.72

RSC-OH 14Buzzard, Ava M37 1:27.83

40.86 1:27.83

UASC-OH 14Schriver, Cate J38 1:27.87

42.07 1:27.87

UASC-OH 13de Bear, McKayla J39 1:27.97

41.96 1:27.97

WOR-OH 13Stevens, Nora B40 1:29.09

42.32 1:29.09

PHST-OH 13Smith, Isabella E41 1:29.34

42.76 1:29.34

 
Girls 13-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Addison M1 26.37   20

DCST-OH 13Drew, Angelina A2 27.04   17

BBA-OH 13Schmidt, Stella B3 27.73   16

WAC-OH 13Bechtold, Bryn4 28.12   15

BKYS-OH 14Wenclewicz, Mia K*5 28.14   13.5

WOR-OH 13Tolman, Frost J*5 28.14   13.5

BKYS-OH 14Moyer, Madelyn E7 28.44   12

BBA-OH 13Orjuela, Clara L8 28.45   11

BBA-OH 13Wang, Kayla H9 28.48   9

BBA-OH 14Jeffers, Beatrice A10 28.62   7

COA-OH 13Ganim, Lydia E11 28.92   6

DRY-OH 14Wille, Penny A12 28.94   5

WOR-OH 13Mize, Olivia E13 29.16   4

BKYS-OH 13Rogers, Zoe K14 29.19   3

DRY-OH 13Stewart, Audra M15 29.20   2

WOR-OH 14Cheney, Brooklynn N16 29.22   1

WAC-OH 13Bosler, Nora17 29.26

UASC-OH 13Huss, Zoe H18 29.29

COA-OH 13Kaplansky, Lucie J19 29.30

BKYS-OH 14Aldrink, Caroline20 29.40

BKYS-OH 13Randolph, Kennedy E21 29.53

UASC-OH 13Homsher, Hannah K22 29.66

NAAC-OH 14Defrancisco, Noel B23 29.95

WAC-OH 13Longbottom, Cadence24 30.04

UASC-OH 13Ortiz-Lindsey, Maya E25 30.24

COA-OH 13Cooley, Arielle G26 30.53

HURY-OH 14Brinkley, Leia D27 30.78

HYA-OH 14Crabtree, Addie G28 30.87

COA-OH 13Hutchings, Sloane G29 31.00

DCST-OH 13Alexander, Anneliese A30 31.06

UASC-OH 14Fleming, Abigail R31 31.21

DRY-OH 14Hatten, Skyler V32 31.31

WOR-OH 13Mauch, Jacqueline M33 31.65

WAC-OH 13Martinez Peraza, Arianna34 32.08

BKYS-OH 13Nguyen, Chloe35 32.19

WAC-OH 14McGann, Carlie36 32.72

WOR-OH 13Zelaya, Jiana L37 32.74

UASC-OH 13Labosky, Sasha M38 32.85

UASC-OH 13Montgomery, Anna E39 33.04

HYA-OH 14Shannon, Nova M40 33.19

UASC-OH 14Schriver, Cate J41 33.27

RSC-OH 14Buzzard, Ava M42 33.37

BKYS-OH 13Miller, Katherine J*43 33.54

UASC-OH 13Fouad, Emma R*43 33.54

WAC-OH 13Eckel, Vivian45 33.56

PHST-OH 13Fackler, Hope I46 34.24

FRCE-OH 13Dennis, Caroline A47 34.54

UASC-OH 13Hao, Carol Y48 35.61

UASC-OH 13Traven, Cora R49 35.63

DRY-OH 13Phillips, Lorelai K--- DQ

False start

DCST-OH 13Gazinski, Claire E--- NS

DRY-OH 13Sutton, Madelyn R--- NS

NAAC-OH 14Gear, Ainsley A--- NS

BKYS-OH 13Ma, Crystal--- NS

BKYS-OH 13Hoffman, Grace H--- NS

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 13Drew, Angelina A1 58.73   20

27.29 58.73

BKYS-OH 13Ma, Crystal2 1:01.30   17

28.81 1:01.30

BKYS-OH 14Wenclewicz, Mia K3 1:02.62   16

29.37 1:02.62

WAC-OH 13Walker, Allison4 1:02.71   15

30.05 1:02.71

BBA-OH 13Wang, Kayla H5 1:03.33   14

29.47 1:03.33

DCST-OH 13Huddle, Maddie G6 1:04.05   13

30.30 1:04.05

WAC-OH 13Bosler, Nora7 1:04.30   12

30.22 1:04.30

WOR-OH 13Mize, Olivia E8 1:04.91   11

30.20 1:04.91

BBA-OH 14Jeffers, Beatrice A9 1:05.70   9

30.92 1:05.70

BKYS-OH 13Rogers, Zoe K*10 1:05.81   6.5

30.56 1:05.81

COA-OH 13Kaplansky, Lucie J*10 1:05.81   6.5

30.21 1:05.81

BBA-OH 13Echan, Noelle C12 1:05.83   5

29.84 1:05.83

WAC-OH 13Bechtold, Bryn13 1:05.95   4

30.42 1:05.95

BKYS-OH 13Randolph, Kennedy E14 1:06.22   3

30.25 1:06.22

UASC-OH 13Homsher, Hannah K15 1:06.31   2

29.90 1:06.31

BKYS-OH 14Aldrink, Caroline16 1:06.36   1

30.25 1:06.36
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Results

(Girls 13-18 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 13Huss, Zoe H17 1:07.43

30.38 1:07.43

DRY-OH 14Wille, Penny A18 1:07.87

30.64 1:07.87

DRY-OH 13Phillips, Lorelai K19 1:08.73

31.98 1:08.73

DCST-OH 13Alexander, Anneliese A20 1:09.64

31.36 1:09.64

NAAC-OH 13Cline, Reese C21 1:10.50

33.26 1:10.50

WOR-OH 13Mauch, Jacqueline M22 1:10.74

33.59 1:10.74

WAC-OH 13Longbottom, Cadence23 1:11.54

33.82 1:11.54

DCST-OH 13Kumar, Samaira24 1:12.89

34.83 1:12.89

DRY-OH 13Lago-Jones, Hadley M25 1:13.98

34.16 1:13.98

UASC-OH 14Fleming, Abigail R26 1:14.81

33.67 1:14.81

BKYS-OH 13Becker, Emma G27 1:16.84

34.96 1:16.84

UASC-OH 13Labosky, Sasha M28 1:17.52

35.21 1:17.52

UASC-OH 13Sugar, Anna K29 1:17.99

36.26 1:17.99

UASC-OH 13Montgomery, Anna E30 1:19.85

35.50 1:19.85

BKYS-OH 13Hoffman, Grace H--- NS

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 13Smith, Peighton H1 2:15.61   20

30.33 1:03.64 1:44.45 2:15.61

HYA-OH 14Sommer, Bellamy R2 2:17.07   17

31.97 1:08.02 1:45.73 2:17.07

WAC-OH 13Esposito, Gia3 2:17.22   16

30.26 1:06.67 1:46.36 2:17.22

DCST-OH 13D'Antonio, Olivia L4 2:17.68   15

30.11 1:05.89 1:45.71 2:17.68

UASC-OH 13DeHays, Evelyn J5 2:19.53   14

30.25 1:06.30 1:46.69 2:19.53

BKYS-OH 14Wenclewicz, Mia K6 2:20.10   13

29.98 1:05.28 1:46.55 2:20.10

BKYS-OH 14Moyer, Madelyn E7 2:20.69   12

29.61 1:05.10 1:48.44 2:20.69

COA-OH 13Ganim, Lydia E8 2:20.86   11

31.00 1:06.39 1:49.34 2:20.86

BKYS-OH 14Vitina, Alyssa K9 2:21.39   9

30.38 1:04.98 1:49.07 2:21.39

WAC-OH 13Juday, Havyn10 2:21.92   7

30.95 1:06.50 1:47.91 2:21.92

WAC-OH 13Walker, Allison11 2:23.61   6

31.06 1:07.28 1:51.25 2:23.61

DCST-OH 13Huddle, Maddie G12 2:23.70   5

30.22 1:08.17 1:49.49 2:23.70

BKYS-OH 13Ma, Crystal13 2:23.80   4

30.00 1:08.42 1:51.03 2:23.80

DCST-OH 13Monnin, Blair A14 2:24.08   3

31.98 1:07.96 1:53.56 2:24.08

BKYS-OH 14Aldrink, Caroline15 2:24.78   2

30.56 1:06.23 1:52.79 2:24.78

UASC-OH 13Homsher, Hannah K16 2:25.12   1

30.24 1:08.03 1:52.38 2:25.12

BKYS-OH 13Kotheimer, Kali G17 2:28.46

32.39 1:10.03 1:54.73 2:28.46

NAAC-OH 13Cline, Reese C18 2:28.85

32.47 1:12.18 1:52.37 2:28.85

BBA-OH 13Echan, Noelle C*19 2:29.32

30.61 1:06.46 1:53.01 2:29.32

DCST-OH 14Beckman, Chloe R*19 2:29.32

32.92 1:10.06 1:54.59 2:29.32

BKYS-OH 13Rogers, Zoe K21 2:31.57

33.18 1:11.23 1:57.57 2:31.57

UASC-OH 13Huss, Zoe H22 2:32.49

30.12 1:09.98 1:57.69 2:32.49

DCST-OH 14Schneemann, Molly Z23 2:33.60

35.07 1:12.53 2:00.93 2:33.60

BKYS-OH 13Becker, Emma G24 2:34.29

34.05 1:13.46 1:58.33 2:34.29

DRY-OH 14Hatten, Skyler V25 2:34.32

32.58 1:14.08 2:00.09 2:34.32

BKYS-OH 14Nishibori, Ayaka N26 2:35.95

35.61 1:12.34 1:59.38 2:35.95

DCST-OH 13Doble, Hannah S27 2:36.46

33.92 1:15.30 2:00.56 2:36.46

UASC-OH 14Reda, Charlotte P28 2:37.16

32.64 1:15.36 2:03.30 2:37.16

DCST-OH 13Maurer, Aurelia J29 2:37.25

35.61 1:13.02 2:02.97 2:37.25

PHST-OH 14Brigdon, Mia L30 2:37.41

34.09 1:14.36 2:01.32 2:37.41

BKYS-OH 13Intres, Leia G31 2:38.69

34.48 1:16.52 2:01.58 2:38.69

WOR-OH 13Mauch, Jacqueline M32 2:38.71

34.09 1:15.99 2:03.23 2:38.71

DCST-OH 13Kumar, Samaira33 2:38.78

35.51 1:13.76 2:04.62 2:38.78

BKYS-OH 13Perry, Sadie34 2:38.87

34.97 1:14.85 2:03.61 2:38.87

WAC-OH 13Longbottom, Cadence35 2:39.42

32.38 1:12.66 2:02.50 2:39.42

WOR-OH 13Serfass, Mahala L36 2:39.47

34.26 1:14.60 2:03.86 2:39.47

NAAC-OH 13King, Natalie K37 2:41.95

32.96 1:11.51 2:02.35 2:41.95

UASC-OH 13Fouad, Emma R38 2:45.34

35.29 1:16.78 2:08.41 2:45.34

WAC-OH 14McGann, Carlie39 2:49.68

34.96 1:18.29 2:12.24 2:49.68
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 13-18 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 13de Bear, McKayla J40 2:51.46

36.42 1:20.96 2:15.01 2:51.46

PHST-OH 14Baker, Clara H41 2:53.84

37.06 1:19.41 2:12.16 2:53.84

BBA-OH 13Schmidt, Stella B--- NS

BKYS-OH 17Kirwin, Bridget N--- NS

BBA-OH 13Carfagna, Sienna K--- NS

 
Girls 11-18 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 13Smith, Peighton H1 2:11.24   20

30.84 1:03.96 1:37.88 2:11.24

BKYS-OH 14Vitina, Alyssa K2 2:12.02   17

31.21 1:04.67 1:38.65 2:12.02

WAC-OH 13Walker, Allison3 2:14.42   16

32.15 1:05.80 1:40.13 2:14.42

BKYS-OH 14Moyer, Madelyn E4 2:16.20   15

31.48 1:06.11 1:41.40 2:16.20

COA-OH 13Ganim, Lydia E5 2:17.02   14

30.87 1:06.18 1:42.13 2:17.02

NAAC-OH 13Cann, Auden L6 2:17.92   13

32.57 1:08.33 1:44.13 2:17.92

FRCE-OH 13Burton, Madeline R7 2:19.66   12

32.40 1:07.83 1:44.29 2:19.66

WAC-OH 13Juday, Havyn8 2:19.70   11

32.71 1:08.04 1:44.60 2:19.70

BKYS-OH 14Aldrink, Caroline9 2:19.89   9

33.43 1:08.41 1:44.24 2:19.89

DCST-OH 14Beckman, Chloe R10 2:20.85   7

32.61 1:07.78 1:44.35 2:20.85

DCST-OH 13D'Antonio, Olivia L11 2:22.20   6

34.67 1:10.64 1:46.67 2:22.20

DCST-OH 13Maurer, Aurelia J12 2:23.28   5

33.24 1:09.44 1:46.42 2:23.28

DCST-OH 12Ogiso, Nanami S13 2:23.49   4

35.12 1:11.25 1:47.95 2:23.49

BKYS-OH 11Claggett, Aubrey V14 2:24.32   3

32.72 1:10.27 1:48.15 2:24.32

BBA-OH 11Guan, Leah F15 2:24.33   2

34.39 1:10.58 1:47.79 2:24.33

COA-OH 12Chapman, Emme R16 2:24.62   1

33.56 1:09.49 1:46.94 2:24.62

BBA-OH 11Hartman, Danielle C17 2:24.63

34.50 1:10.29 1:47.77 2:24.63

BKYS-OH 13Kotheimer, Kali G18 2:24.91

34.10 1:10.84 1:48.13 2:24.91

UASC-OH 12Varner, Emma K19 2:25.58

34.34 1:11.65 1:48.98 2:25.58

COA-OH 13Cooley, Arielle G20 2:25.94

33.80 1:10.80 1:48.66 2:25.94

COA-OH 11McDonald, Penny J21 2:27.25

34.95 1:12.53 1:50.32 2:27.25

HYA-OH 14Crabtree, Addie G22 2:27.26

33.69 1:11.10 1:50.35 2:27.26

BKYS-OH 14Nishibori, Ayaka N23 2:28.03

34.26 1:10.87 1:49.28 2:28.03

NAAC-OH 14Shoemaker, Anna G24 2:28.12

35.25 1:12.70 1:50.67 2:28.12

BKYS-OH 13Rogers, Zoe K25 2:28.92

34.01 1:11.61 1:49.94 2:28.92

NAAC-OH 13King, Natalie K26 2:29.06

34.46 1:11.77 1:50.68 2:29.06

BKYS-OH 12Lester, Sara R27 2:29.51

35.62 1:13.74 1:52.76 2:29.51

BKYS-OH 13Perry, Sadie28 2:30.02

34.89 1:12.61 1:53.09 2:30.02

NAAC-OH 12McEldowney, KJ J29 2:31.30

35.33 1:13.69 1:53.01 2:31.30

WOR-OH 12Baker, Kayla M30 2:31.72

35.57 1:14.10 1:53.92 2:31.72

COA-OH 13Bradshaw, Katie E31 2:31.81

32.82 1:11.21 1:52.05 2:31.81

DCST-OH 13Doble, Hannah S32 2:32.05

36.33 1:14.80 1:54.04 2:32.05

BKYS-OH 11Statler, Delaney33 2:32.75

36.25 1:14.70 1:54.22 2:32.75

DRY-OH 11Vroegop, Annaleigh S34 2:32.80

34.71 1:13.49 1:53.83 2:32.80

BKYS-OH 13Becker, Emma G35 2:33.65

36.05 1:14.80 1:54.61 2:33.65

WOR-OH 13Serfass, Mahala L36 2:33.89

35.49 1:14.86 1:55.10 2:33.89

UASC-OH 13Hao, Carol Y37 2:34.07

36.05 1:15.52 1:54.64 2:34.07

UASC-OH 11Limkemann, Sidney A38 2:34.23

37.27 1:16.63 1:56.37 2:34.23

HURY-OH 14Brinkley, Leia D39 2:34.49

35.52 1:15.28 1:56.16 2:34.49

DCST-OH 13Kumar, Samaira40 2:35.15

37.80 1:16.11 1:55.56 2:35.15

FRCE-OH 13Chalton, Vivienne K41 2:35.26

37.21 1:16.17 1:56.98 2:35.26

COA-OH 12Alisiswanto, Zoe E42 2:35.37

38.35 1:19.80 1:57.72 2:35.37

HYA-OH 12Drummond, Josie E43 2:37.01

37.21 1:18.04 1:58.66 2:37.01

HYA-OH 12Steel, Palmer E44 2:37.14

36.09 1:16.57 1:57.68 2:37.14

DCST-OH 14Schneemann, Molly Z45 2:37.15

37.27 1:16.80 1:57.36 2:37.15

WAC-OH 13Martinez Peraza, Arianna46 2:37.29

36.85 1:16.19 1:57.54 2:37.29

NAAC-OH 11Spoljaric, Lucianella F47 2:38.42

38.16 1:18.64 1:58.92 2:38.42

BKYS-OH 13Nguyen, Chloe48 2:40.01

BKYS-OH 13Intres, Leia G49 2:40.30

37.49 1:19.25 2:00.70 2:40.30

NAAC-OH 13Mobley, Alexa R50 2:40.39

37.28 1:18.35 2:00.71 2:40.39

HYA-OH 12Weaver, Leah M51 2:42.23

38.09 1:19.21 2:01.26 2:42.23
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-18 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-OH 13Zelaya, Jiana L52 2:43.19

38.65 1:20.10 2:01.68 2:43.19

BKYS-OH 12Shoji, Sayaka53 2:43.50

37.84 1:20.20 2:03.40 2:43.50

UASC-OH 11Kautz, Lyla J54 2:46.39

38.08 1:20.37 2:04.13 2:46.39

DRY-OH 11Ford, Hadley F55 2:47.49

39.43 1:22.19 2:05.80 2:47.49

COA-OH 11Tiemeier, Makenna P56 2:49.31

38.57 1:20.87 2:05.31 2:49.31

BKYS-OH 13Hoffman, Grace H--- NS

 
Girls 11-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYA-OH 14Sommer, Bellamy R1 2:22.46   20

31.34 1:07.48 1:45.49 2:22.46

DRY-OH 13Vroegop, Ella A2 2:31.96   17

34.18 1:13.01 1:52.70 2:31.96

UASC-OH 13DeHays, Evelyn J3 2:32.32   16

33.61 1:12.64 1:52.71 2:32.32

DCST-OH 13Huddle, Maddie G4 2:32.83   15

34.03 1:13.14 1:52.94 2:32.83

DCST-OH 13D'Antonio, Olivia L5 2:34.00   14

34.70 1:14.14 1:53.34 2:34.00

WAC-OH 13Esposito, Gia6 2:34.30   13

33.12 1:11.18 1:52.29 2:34.30

FRCE-OH 14Pritchard, Whitney M7 2:35.13   12

34.84 1:14.05 1:54.23 2:35.13

COA-OH 13Dankof, Hannah E8 2:35.69   11

34.20 1:13.77 1:54.43 2:35.69

BKYS-OH 13Smith, Peighton H9 2:37.03   9

35.55 1:15.16 1:56.21 2:37.03

NAAC-OH 13Cline, Reese C10 2:38.58   7

35.58 1:15.99 1:57.40 2:38.58

WAC-OH 13Bosler, Nora11 2:38.72   6

36.35 1:16.74 1:58.53 2:38.72

BKYS-OH 12Pelkey, Charlotte12 2:42.65   5

36.61 1:18.47 2:00.36 2:42.65

WOR-OH 13Gans, Eliana M13 2:42.76   4

NAAC-OH 12Kneuertz, Elise S14 2:44.06   3

36.49 1:18.13 2:01.57 2:44.06

COA-OH 14Kerns, Lily L15 2:44.53   2

34.88 1:16.75 2:00.85 2:44.53

DRY-OH 11Vroegop, Annaleigh S16 2:46.40   1

37.39 1:19.82 2:03.38 2:46.40

DRY-OH 13Phillips, Lorelai K17 2:47.86

38.53 1:21.07 2:04.90 2:47.86

UASC-OH 14Fleming, Abigail R18 2:48.22

37.29 1:19.24 2:02.94 2:48.22

BKYS-OH 13Wagner, Nora19 2:49.54

36.77 1:19.89 2:04.90 2:49.54

DCST-OH 12White, Camden M20 2:49.75

39.62 1:23.37 2:07.46 2:49.75

DRY-OH 12Penley, Clare M21 2:49.92

37.13 1:20.49 2:05.82 2:49.92

WOR-OH 14McCarthy, Charlotte J22 2:50.70

38.92 1:22.24 2:06.18 2:50.70

UASC-OH 13Merl, Ainsley L23 2:52.74

39.75 1:23.37 2:07.48 2:52.74

DCST-OH 11Caponi, Mallory A24 2:52.90

39.77 1:23.28 2:08.16 2:52.90

BKYS-OH 13Intres, Leia G25 2:52.91

38.62 1:22.93 2:07.97 2:52.91

WOR-OH 12Suresh, Dhiya26 2:53.54

37.96 1:22.51 2:09.02 2:53.54

PHST-OH 13Fackler, Hope I27 2:53.68

39.33 1:23.48 2:08.41 2:53.68

UASC-OH 14Reda, Charlotte P28 2:54.93

39.55 1:25.32 2:10.17 2:54.93

COA-OH 12Alisiswanto, Zoe E29 2:55.88

41.26 1:26.71 2:11.59 2:55.88

UASC-OH 13Sugar, Anna K30 2:56.09

40.62 1:25.33 2:11.64 2:56.09

NAAC-OH 11Spoljaric, Lucianella F31 2:57.00

39.80 1:25.13 2:10.74 2:57.00

DRY-OH 13Lago-Jones, Hadley M32 2:57.15

39.75 1:25.54 2:12.03 2:57.15

HYA-OH 12Knight, Kai A33 2:57.39

40.34 1:25.89 2:12.35 2:57.39

COA-OH 12Gitlitz, Sophia R34 2:57.93

39.97 1:25.38 2:11.73 2:57.93

DRY-OH 13Penley, Amelia K35 2:58.07

40.76 1:25.73 2:12.28 2:58.07

FRCE-OH 12Justice, Riley K36 2:59.85

41.38 1:26.72 2:13.16 2:59.85

WAC-OH 12Peck, Ava37 3:00.07

39.65 1:24.81 2:11.88 3:00.07

HYA-OH 12Owens, Eila38 3:01.86

38.99 1:25.84 2:14.88 3:01.86

COA-OH 11Navarro Buyanova, Izzy39 3:02.83

43.04 1:30.81 2:17.02 3:02.83

DRY-OH 13Shiraishi, Mao *40 3:05.10

42.63 1:30.04 2:18.09 3:05.10

HURY-OH 14Brinkley, Leia D41 3:05.91

41.97 1:29.60 2:18.24 3:05.91

UASC-OH 12Diekmann, Clara C42 3:06.65

40.49 1:26.98 2:16.94 3:06.65

PHST-OH 13Smith, Isabella E43 3:08.68

42.99 1:31.25 2:21.02 3:08.68

HYA-OH 12DiMascio, Nora J44 3:08.80

45.92 1:33.69 2:23.11 3:08.80

COA-OH 13Dorn, Kate F45 3:09.15

43.87 1:31.12 2:20.94 3:09.15

BKYS-OH 13To, Sarah46 3:09.69

43.95 1:31.75 2:20.83 3:09.69

HYA-OH 11Hill, Micah L47 3:11.69

44.11 1:31.52 2:21.55 3:11.69

UASC-OH 13de Bear, McKayla J48 3:11.87

42.14 1:31.44 2:23.09 3:11.87

NAAC-OH 13Mobley, Alexa R49 3:13.37

42.95 1:32.28 2:23.16 3:13.37
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Girls 11-18 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FRCE-OH 11White, Bri R50 3:20.92

45.79 1:38.60 2:30.50 3:20.92

UASC-OH 11Johnson, Sydney E51 3:22.18

45.15 1:36.57 2:27.82 3:22.18

BBA-OH 13Carfagna, Sienna K--- NS

 
Girls 11-18 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-OH 13Walker, Allison1 2:14.39   20

30.96 1:04.24 1:38.95 2:14.39

NAAC-OH 13Cann, Auden L2 2:19.82   17

30.95 1:06.14 1:42.90 2:19.82

BKYS-OH 13Ma, Crystal3 2:21.02   16

30.16 1:05.31 1:42.23 2:21.02

BKYS-OH 13Kotheimer, Kali G4 2:26.39   15

32.40 1:10.33 1:48.59 2:26.39

WOR-OH 13Mize, Olivia E5 2:28.77   14

31.94 1:09.61 1:49.58 2:28.77

DCST-OH 12Ogiso, Nanami S6 2:32.73   13

34.61 1:13.79 1:54.16 2:32.73

BKYS-OH 12Melvin, Ashley7 2:32.80   12

33.10 1:12.59 1:53.66 2:32.80

BKYS-OH 11Claggett, Aubrey V8 2:32.95   11

33.80 1:12.59 1:53.99 2:32.95

BKYS-OH 13Randolph, Kennedy E9 2:38.89   9

32.41 1:11.86 1:53.64 2:38.89

DCST-OH 13Alexander, Anneliese A10 2:40.74   7

32.36 1:12.39 1:56.45 2:40.74

WOR-OH 13Tolman, Frost J11 2:42.24   6

33.54 1:13.58 1:56.64 2:42.24

DRY-OH 13Lago-Jones, Hadley M12 2:46.39   5

35.13 1:17.74 2:02.66 2:46.39

COA-OH 11Williams, Aspyn B13 2:56.54   4

36.44 1:19.96 2:07.57 2:56.54

WOR-OH 13Zelaya, Jiana L14 2:56.82   3

36.02 1:20.11 2:08.35 2:56.82

WAC-OH 13Eckel, Vivian15 3:03.24   2

39.43 1:25.72 2:15.28 3:03.24

NAAC-OH 14Gear, Ainsley A--- NS

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-OH  9Haire, Grant M1 29.12   20

COA-OH 10Dankof, Eli S2 29.50   17

WAC-OH 10Cross, Luka3 29.87   16

DCST-OH  9Tuisku, Carter L4 30.23   15

NAAC-OH  9Cann, Warren D5 30.27   14

BKYS-OH 10Montgomery, Dylan6 30.33   13

WAC-OH 10Prolago, Lorenzo7 30.89   12

UASC-OH  9Grant, Anderson C8 31.47   11

UASC-OH 10Riddell, Michael E9 31.96   9

UASC-OH 10Banhos, Rehn W10 32.30   7

NAAC-OH 10Means, Henry J11 32.42   6

NAAC-OH  8Isreal, Isaiah M12 32.47   5

COA-OH 10Lang, Tommy K*13 32.55   3

NAAC-OH 10Goettel, Cameron H*13 32.55   3

WOR-OH 10King, Everett J*13 32.55   3

NAAC-OH 10Waltuch, Isaac A16 32.75   1

UASC-OH 10Tornow, Archer J17 32.78

UASC-OH  9Gropp, Avery W18 32.80

UASC-OH  8Kautz, Tyler P19 33.22

UASC-OH 10Renner, Elliott M20 33.39

BKYS-OH 10Kipp, Broderick A21 33.88

NAAC-OH 10Sykes, Ford S22 34.03

SCC-OH  9Dorsett, Ethan23 34.34

NAAC-OH  9Mang, Grayson S24 34.37

DRY-OH  9Carrico, Kullen N25 34.58

NAAC-OH 10Lin, Brian X26 34.68

NAAC-OH  9Perlenfein, Ryan N27 34.97

COA-OH  9Lemmon, Jordan C28 34.98

HURY-OH 10Piatt, Drew M29 35.19

DCST-OH 10Brown, Rafa L30 35.30

COA-OH  9Delman, Eli J31 35.32

WOR-OH  9Benson, Jack E32 35.45

BKYS-OH 10Keep, Ezra33 35.61

DRY-OH 10Lemke, Jack W34 35.69

DCST-OH 10Mallott, Graham P35 35.80

FRCE-OH 10Simyak, Marshall R36 35.92

NAAC-OH  9Hasse, Everett R37 36.27

WAC-OH 10Duerson, Enoch38 36.42

UASC-OH  9Groeber, Jonny39 36.92

WAC-OH 10Creed, Ben40 36.98

WAC-OH 10Porteus, Blake41 37.12

BKYS-OH  9Kipp, Hudson42 37.31

UASC-OH  9Campbell, Trip D43 37.32

DCST-OH 10Miller, Nicholas T44 37.48

WOR-OH 10May, Benny P45 37.49

COA-OH 10Hoar, Kenton S46 37.77

BKYS-OH  9Stanford, Caspian47 38.02

WAC-OH 10Daugherty, Sky48 38.18

UASC-OH  9Merkle, Anthony M49 38.52

UASC-OH  8Powers, Oran H50 38.59

UASC-OH 10Stimson, Teddy H51 38.92

DRY-OH  9Yeturu, Srikar R52 39.04

WAC-OH 10Osborne, Lincoln53 39.05

UASC-OH 10Massenelli, Luca A54 39.13

WOR-OH 10Parker, Wyatt W*55 39.25

WAC-OH 10Cabana, Taylor*55 39.25

NAAC-OH 10Huffman, Graham E57 39.45

UASC-OH  9Weaver Speakman, Aiden H58 39.48

HYA-OH  9Dodson, Dalton G59 39.57

UASC-OH 10Stolfi, Elliott R60 39.79

UASC-OH  9Davis, Harry61 39.89

UASC-OH  8Hurley, Oliver M62 40.00

DCST-OH  9Doble, Matthew H63 40.10

UASC-OH  9de Bear, Joey T64 41.59

NAAC-OH 10Klomparens, James T65 42.16

BKYS-OH  9Li, Braydon66 42.24

WOR-OH  9Conway, Declan M67 42.38

UASC-OH  8Smith, Spencer O68 42.47

UASC-OH 10Montgomery, Johnny C69 44.90

DCST-OH  8White, Gavin S70 45.39
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2026 OH UASC CLASSIC  - TF - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH  9Buxton, Oliver W71 47.01

UASC-OH  8Svoboda, Everett K72 47.60

UASC-OH  8Hood, Kent73 50.21

UASC-OH  8Creager, Shepard R74 50.68

UASC-OH  9Lukens, Levi L75 50.69

UASC-OH  9Wilson, Henry76 51.06

UASC-OH 10Deatherage, Ryan77 52.68

UASC-OH 10Martin, Ford--- DQ

False start

COA-OH  7Diehl, Luke A--- NS

WAC-OH 10Sheely, James--- NS

UASC-OH 10Wheeler, Jack P--- NS

UASC-OH 10Endicott, John--- NS

UASC-OH 10McGee, Charlie--- NS

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH  9Tuisku, Carter L1 2:33.10   20

33.29 1:12.05 1:53.61 2:33.10

NAAC-OH 10Goettel, Cameron H2 2:37.86   17

36.98 1:18.53 2:00.14 2:37.86

SCC-OH  9Carpenter, Caleb L*3 2:40.27   15.5

35.21 1:15.97 1:59.54 2:40.27

HYA-OH  9Little, Oscar B*3 2:40.27   15.5

36.03 1:17.08 1:59.99 2:40.27

NAAC-OH 10Lin, Brian X5 2:47.64   14

38.37 1:22.71 2:06.07 2:47.64

DCST-OH  9Glover, Kelton F6 2:47.97   13

38.68 2:06.35 2:47.97

HYA-OH 10Herron, Jack R7 2:50.44   12

38.95 1:24.38 2:09.44 2:50.44

UASC-OH 10Renner, Elliott M8 2:50.75   11

39.12 1:23.69 2:08.85 2:50.75

COA-OH  9Delman, Eli J9 2:52.48   9

39.08 1:23.46 2:09.66 2:52.48

DRY-OH 10Lemke, Jack W10 2:53.01   7

40.39 1:25.91 2:13.65 2:53.01

HYA-OH 10Moore, Gavin T11 2:53.24   6

39.07 1:24.11 2:09.94 2:53.24

UASC-OH 10Tornow, Archer J12 2:54.03   5

38.44 1:24.29 2:12.89 2:54.03

BKYS-OH  9Kipp, Hudson13 2:55.00   4

39.00 1:25.29 2:11.72 2:55.00

DCST-OH 10Mallott, Graham P14 2:55.07   3

40.78 1:26.52 2:11.86 2:55.07

BKYS-OH  9Stanford, Caspian15 2:55.66   2

38.07 1:23.15 2:10.50 2:55.66

WAC-OH 10Porteus, Blake16 3:04.53   1

43.11 1:30.45 2:17.84 3:04.53

HYA-OH  9Dodson, Dalton G17 3:04.66

41.46 1:29.61 2:17.07 3:04.66

UASC-OH 10Stimson, Teddy H18 3:04.98

43.08 1:31.00 2:20.07 3:04.98

HYA-OH 10Bloech, Mason B19 3:07.22

40.86 1:28.64 2:19.71 3:07.22

COA-OH  9Dekle, Grayson L--- NS

UASC-OH 10Wheeler, Jack P--- NS

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COA-OH 10Dankof, Eli S1 32.92   20

WAC-OH 10Cross, Luka2 34.36   17

BKYS-OH 10Montgomery, Dylan3 34.98   16

UASC-OH 10Banhos, Rehn W4 35.75   15

UASC-OH  9Grant, Anderson C5 36.10   14

COA-OH 10Lang, Tommy K6 36.44   13

WOR-OH  9Haire, Grant M7 36.54   12

WAC-OH 10Prolago, Lorenzo8 36.68   11

NAAC-OH 10Means, Henry J9 36.76   9

NAAC-OH 10Hasse, Grayson J10 37.19   7

BKYS-OH  9Eichorn, Mitch11 37.23   6

NAAC-OH  8Isreal, Isaiah M12 37.55   5

NAAC-OH  9Hasse, Everett R13 37.57   4

UASC-OH 10Renner, Elliott M14 37.66   3

HYA-OH 10Herron, Jack R15 37.90   2

NAAC-OH  9Cann, Warren D16 38.31   1

UASC-OH  8Kautz, Tyler P17 38.36

UASC-OH 10Tornow, Archer J18 38.51

SCC-OH  9Dorsett, Ethan19 38.81

HYA-OH 10Bloech, Mason B20 39.17

NAAC-OH 10Waltuch, Isaac A21 39.18

WOR-OH 10King, Everett J22 39.19

UASC-OH 10Riddell, Michael E23 39.29

HYA-OH 10Moore, Gavin T24 39.70

HYA-OH  9Little, Oscar B25 40.26

DCST-OH 10Tang, Grant N26 40.57

BKYS-OH 10Keep, Ezra27 40.73

DCST-OH 10Brown, Rafa L28 41.15

COA-OH 10Hoar, Kenton S29 41.21

BKYS-OH  9Kipp, Hudson30 41.64

WAC-OH 10Daugherty, Sky31 42.11

NAAC-OH  9Perlenfein, Ryan N32 42.15

WOR-OH 10May, Benny P33 42.36

WOR-OH 10Parker, Wyatt W34 43.20

DRY-OH  9Carrico, Kullen N35 43.43

DRY-OH 10Lemke, Jack W36 43.71

WAC-OH 10Osborne, Lincoln37 43.80

NAAC-OH  9Mang, Grayson S38 44.08

BKYS-OH  9Li, Braydon39 44.40

DCST-OH 10Bauer, Brendan P40 45.13

DCST-OH  9Doble, Matthew H41 45.30

UASC-OH 10Stimson, Teddy H42 45.39

NAAC-OH 10Klomparens, James T43 45.60

FRCE-OH 10Simyak, Marshall R44 45.61

SCC-OH 10Braeu, Olly45 45.78

HURY-OH 10Piatt, Drew M46 45.93

WAC-OH 10Creed, Ben47 46.08

UASC-OH  9Merkle, Anthony M48 46.14

HYA-OH  9Dodson, Dalton G49 46.18

WAC-OH 10Duerson, Enoch50 46.30

WOR-OH  9Conway, Declan M51 46.64

WAC-OH 10Cabana, Taylor52 46.77
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Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH  9Groeber, Jonny53 46.99

UASC-OH  9Davis, Harry54 47.10

NAAC-OH 10Huffman, Graham E55 47.14

UASC-OH 10Stolfi, Elliott R56 47.53

UASC-OH  8Powers, Oran H57 48.18

DCST-OH  8White, Gavin S58 48.25

UASC-OH  9Campbell, Trip D59 48.77

DRY-OH  9Yeturu, Srikar R60 49.23

UASC-OH  9Wilson, Henry61 50.12

UASC-OH  9Buxton, Oliver W62 50.36

UASC-OH  9Weaver Speakman, Aiden H63 50.52

WOR-OH  9Benson, Jack E64 50.70

UASC-OH  8Smith, Spencer O65 51.48

UASC-OH  9Lukens, Levi L66 53.25

UASC-OH  8Svoboda, Everett K67 53.60

UASC-OH  8Hood, Kent68 55.08

UASC-OH 10Deatherage, Ryan69 55.68

UASC-OH 10Montgomery, Johnny C70 57.73

UASC-OH  8Creager, Shepard R71 58.60

BKYS-OH  9Stanford, Caspian--- DQ

False start

UASC-OH 10Endicott, John--- NS

UASC-OH  8Hurley, Oliver M--- NS

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 10Kipp, Broderick A1 1:25.81   20

40.72 1:25.81

DCST-OH 10Tang, Grant N2 1:25.89   17

40.65 1:25.89

UASC-OH  9Varner, Isaac A3 1:28.16   16

41.65 1:28.16

UASC-OH  9Grant, Anderson C4 1:30.99   15

42.87 1:30.99

UASC-OH  9Gropp, Avery W5 1:32.36   14

43.98 1:32.36

UASC-OH 10Sugar, Hank H6 1:33.18   13

45.17 1:33.18

WOR-OH 10King, Everett J7 1:34.25   12

44.83 1:34.25

COA-OH  9Lemmon, Jordan C8 1:34.74   11

45.04 1:34.74

UASC-OH  8Kautz, Tyler P9 1:35.14   9

45.33 1:35.14

NAAC-OH 10Hasse, Grayson J10 1:35.56   7

44.36 1:35.56

WAC-OH 10Porteus, Blake11 1:36.88   6

46.54 1:36.88

HYA-OH 10Herron, Jack R12 1:38.51   5

47.93 1:38.51

NAAC-OH 10Lin, Brian X13 1:38.76   4

46.48 1:38.76

UASC-OH 10Martin, Ford14 1:39.62   3

48.87 1:39.62

NAAC-OH 10Sykes, Ford S15 1:40.99   2

46.79 1:40.99

DCST-OH  9Glover, Kelton F16 1:41.38   1

46.93 1:41.38

NAAC-OH 10Goettel, Cameron H17 1:43.38

48.79 1:43.38

BKYS-OH  9Li, Braydon18 1:44.23

51.47 1:44.23

HYA-OH 10Moore, Gavin T19 1:44.90

52.04 1:44.90

UASC-OH 10Massenelli, Luca A20 1:45.80

49.92 1:45.80

WOR-OH  9Haire, Grant M21 1:46.52

51.28 1:46.52

HYA-OH  9Little, Oscar B22 1:47.66

51.05 1:47.66

NAAC-OH 10Klomparens, James T23 1:50.73

54.60 1:50.73

HYA-OH 10Bloech, Mason B24 1:50.74

52.22 1:50.74

COA-OH 10de la Pena, Nicolas25 1:53.27

53.24 1:53.27

UASC-OH  9de Bear, Joey T26 1:57.64

56.24 1:57.64

COA-OH  7Diehl, Luke A--- NS

WAC-OH 10Sheely, James--- NS

UASC-OH 10McGee, Charlie--- NS

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH  9Cann, Warren D1 1:13.87   20

34.81 1:13.87

UASC-OH  9Varner, Isaac A2 1:18.46   17

36.70 1:18.46

BKYS-OH  9Eichorn, Mitch3 1:18.98   16

36.12 1:18.98

SCC-OH  9Carpenter, Caleb L4 1:22.94   15

36.25 1:22.94

COA-OH 10Lang, Tommy K5 1:36.32   14

42.96 1:36.32

DCST-OH  9Glover, Kelton F6 1:39.14   13

44.21 1:39.14

COA-OH  9Lemmon, Jordan C7 1:45.85   12

50.08 1:45.85

COA-OH  9Dekle, Grayson L--- NS

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COA-OH 10Dankof, Eli S1 1:14.40   20

34.32 1:14.40

BKYS-OH 10Montgomery, Dylan2 1:17.11   17

34.46 1:17.11

DCST-OH  9Tuisku, Carter L3 1:18.38   16

36.88 1:18.38

WAC-OH 10Cross, Luka4 1:19.37   15

35.66 1:19.37
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Results

(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-OH 10Prolago, Lorenzo5 1:20.45   14

37.23 1:20.45

UASC-OH  9Varner, Isaac A6 1:21.34   13

38.38 1:21.34

UASC-OH 10Banhos, Rehn W7 1:21.35   12

36.95 1:21.35

BKYS-OH  9Eichorn, Mitch8 1:21.59   11

36.77 1:21.59

NAAC-OH 10Means, Henry J9 1:24.01   9

36.82 1:24.01

SCC-OH  9Dorsett, Ethan10 1:24.52   7

39.24 1:24.52

BKYS-OH 10Kipp, Broderick A11 1:24.54   6

40.13 1:24.54

UASC-OH  9Gropp, Avery W12 1:24.56   5

40.03 1:24.56

NAAC-OH  8Isreal, Isaiah M13 1:26.71   4

39.34 1:26.71

DCST-OH 10Tang, Grant N14 1:27.07   3

42.58 1:27.07

SCC-OH  9Carpenter, Caleb L15 1:27.40   2

40.37 1:27.40

UASC-OH 10Riddell, Michael E16 1:28.26   1

40.84 1:28.26

NAAC-OH 10Hasse, Grayson J17 1:28.31

41.80 1:28.31

NAAC-OH 10Sykes, Ford S18 1:28.67

41.05 1:28.67

BKYS-OH 10Keep, Ezra19 1:28.84

42.11 1:28.84

UASC-OH 10Sugar, Hank H20 1:29.25

42.44 1:29.25

NAAC-OH 10Waltuch, Isaac A21 1:29.98

40.20 1:29.98

NAAC-OH  9Mang, Grayson S22 1:31.84

43.56 1:31.84

DRY-OH  9Carrico, Kullen N23 1:33.68

42.99 1:33.68

HURY-OH 10Piatt, Drew M24 1:34.36

44.32 1:34.36

COA-OH 10Hoar, Kenton S25 1:35.42

45.10 1:35.42

UASC-OH 10Martin, Ford26 1:35.49

48.37 1:35.49

COA-OH 10de la Pena, Nicolas27 1:36.16

46.16 1:36.16

UASC-OH 10Massenelli, Luca A28 1:36.95

46.86 1:36.95

WOR-OH 10May, Benny P29 1:37.49

45.00 1:37.49

DCST-OH 10Mallott, Graham P30 1:37.98

42.84 1:37.98

WOR-OH 10Parker, Wyatt W31 1:38.93

45.30 1:38.93

COA-OH  9Delman, Eli J32 1:39.42

46.55 1:39.42

WOR-OH  9Benson, Jack E33 1:40.33

48.53 1:40.33

NAAC-OH 10Huffman, Graham E34 1:40.39

47.23 1:40.39

NAAC-OH  9Hasse, Everett R35 1:41.48

45.41 1:41.48

UASC-OH  9Groeber, Jonny36 1:42.03

48.11 1:42.03

WAC-OH 10Osborne, Lincoln37 1:43.45

51.66 1:43.45

UASC-OH  8Powers, Oran H38 1:47.13

50.73 1:47.13

UASC-OH  9de Bear, Joey T39 1:47.76

54.70 1:47.76

UASC-OH  8Hurley, Oliver M40 1:48.79

53.45 1:48.79

DCST-OH  9Doble, Matthew H41 1:50.07

52.82 1:50.07

UASC-OH  9Davis, Harry42 1:51.12

55.32 1:51.12

WOR-OH  9Conway, Declan M43 1:56.74

52.16 1:56.74

UASC-OH  9Wilson, Henry44 2:03.20

56.40 2:03.20

DCST-OH  8White, Gavin S45 2:04.12

59.17 2:04.12

UASC-OH 10Montgomery, Johnny C46 2:05.92

1:03.70 2:05.92

UASC-OH  9Buxton, Oliver W--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

58.15 DQ

UASC-OH  8Smith, Spencer O--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

56.38 DQ

WAC-OH 10Daugherty, Sky--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - back

22.26 DQ

UASC-OH  9Weaver Speakman, Aiden H--- DQ

No touch - breast

52.12 DQ

UASC-OH  9Merkle, Anthony M--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

52.76 DQ

COA-OH  7Diehl, Luke A--- NS

UASC-OH 10Endicott, John--- NS

UASC-OH 10Wheeler, Jack P--- NS

UASC-OH 10McGee, Charlie--- NS

COA-OH  9Dekle, Grayson L--- NS

WAC-OH 10Sheely, James--- NS

NAAC-OH  9Perlenfein, Ryan N--- NS

UASC-OH 10Stolfi, Elliott R--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 12Munur, Nolan H1 23.39   20
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Results

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 11Grant, LJ J2 26.45   17

HYA-OH 12Hamilton, Emmett W3 26.50   16

RSC-OH 11Trumpower, Reevison C4 26.58   15

PHST-OH 12Fielding, Andrew R5 26.78   14

NAAC-OH 12Nedeltchev, Max I6 27.27   13

HYA-OH 12Hunt, Jackson R7 27.29   12

COA-OH 11Lemmon, Caden M8 27.50   11

BKYS-OH 12Kipp, Anderson9 27.55   9

UASC-OH 12Powers, Max H10 27.59   7

COA-OH 12Harshaw, Riley J11 27.70   6

HYA-OH 12Kozar, Jake A12 27.75   5

BKYS-OH 11Ma, Ethan J13 27.76   4

UASC-OH 12Gropp, Eli C14 27.83   3

WOR-OH 12Mukhanov, Matthew R15 27.84   2

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Blake H16 28.05   1

NAAC-OH 12Waltuch, Ollie G17 28.18

COA-OH 12Delman, Nathan A18 28.46

UASC-OH 12Lancaster, Oliver H19 28.52

UASC-OH 11Corwin, Oliver W20 28.58

HYA-OH 11Little, George W21 28.79

BBA-OH 11Seither, Bennie J22 28.83

COA-OH 12Sletten, Adam M23 29.25

COA-OH 11Livingston, Chase M24 29.67

NAAC-OH 11Salisbury, Holden P25 30.08

HURY-OH 11Downey, Finny J26 30.28

COA-OH 11Kakoules, Max B27 30.38

RSC-OH 11Linger, Camden T28 30.51

HURY-OH 12Franco, Antonio J29 30.57

UASC-OH 11Gungortekin, Muhammet30 30.60

COA-OH 12Kalnow, Theodore F31 30.72

UASC-OH 11Addington, Hudson J32 31.45

DCST-OH 12Nadur, Noah M33 31.55

BKYS-OH 11Aldrink, Jude34 31.66

RSC-OH 11Johnson, Mason W35 31.78

HYA-OH 11Kauscher, Jack R36 32.81

UASC-OH 12Nguyen, Tim H37 33.36

UASC-OH 11Herzog, Christopher M38 33.50

UASC-OH 11Ortiz-Lindsey, Matty A39 37.75

UASC-OH 11Stachler, Joey R--- NS

UASC-OH 11Stafford, Will P--- NS

WOR-OH 12Calkins, Declan O--- NS

WOR-OH 12Rakoto, Liam--- NS

NAAC-OH 12Alam, Ehan Z--- NS

NAAC-OH 11Martie, Mack C--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 12Munur, Nolan H1 51.66   20

24.68 51.66

HYA-OH 12Hamilton, Emmett W2 59.11   17

27.97 59.11

HYA-OH 12Kozar, Jake A3 59.27   16

28.46 59.27

RSC-OH 12Swiatek, Braeden M4 59.65   15

28.27 59.65

UASC-OH 12Powers, Max H5 59.81   14

28.59 59.81

NAAC-OH 12Nedeltchev, Max I6 59.94   13

28.30 59.94

COA-OH 12Harshaw, Riley J7 1:00.34   12

28.91 1:00.34

BKYS-OH 11Ma, Ethan J8 1:00.39   11

28.97 1:00.39

HYA-OH 12Hunt, Jackson R*9 1:00.78   8

28.08 1:00.78

BKYS-OH 12Kipp, Anderson*9 1:00.78   8

29.06 1:00.78

NAAC-OH 12Waltuch, Ollie G11 1:01.39   6

30.16 1:01.39

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Blake H12 1:02.12   5

30.13 1:02.12

BBA-OH 12Schmidt, Carson A13 1:02.45   4

29.96 1:02.45

BBA-OH 11Seither, Bennie J14 1:02.46   3

30.24 1:02.46

HYA-OH 11Little, George W15 1:03.16   2

30.24 1:03.16

COA-OH 12Delman, Nathan A16 1:03.40   1

30.69 1:03.40

WOR-OH 12Mukhanov, Matthew R17 1:03.80

29.63 1:03.80

HURY-OH 12Franco, Antonio J18 1:05.21

30.51 1:05.21

AMTS-NI 12Miller, Owen B19 1:05.50

31.95 1:05.50

HURY-OH 11Downey, Finny J20 1:05.89

31.67 1:05.89

COA-OH 11Livingston, Chase M21 1:06.03

32.20 1:06.03

COA-OH 11Kakoules, Max B22 1:06.20

31.94 1:06.20

COA-OH 12Kalnow, Theodore F23 1:06.36

32.03 1:06.36

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Sebastian V24 1:07.93

32.25 1:07.93

BBA-OH 11Wagner, Zachary J25 1:07.94

32.66 1:07.94

UASC-OH 11Addington, Hudson J26 1:08.79

32.65 1:08.79

UASC-OH 11Gungortekin, Muhammet27 1:11.11

34.06 1:11.11

UASC-OH 12Nguyen, Tim H28 1:12.81

34.82 1:12.81

UASC-OH 11Herzog, Christopher M29 1:12.82

UASC-OH 11Gray, George30 1:13.20

34.42 1:13.20

UASC-OH 12Vitagliano, Anthony P31 1:18.97

35.80 1:18.97

UASC-OH 11Pfahl, Jackson32 1:21.57

37.05 1:21.57

UASC-OH 11Harris, Lex33 1:25.12

39.68 1:25.12
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Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-OH 12Rakoto, Liam--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-OH 11Trumpower, Reevison C1 2:03.48   20

28.70 1:00.37 1:32.75 2:03.48

UASC-OH 12Powers, Max H2 2:06.14   17

29.35 1:01.26 1:33.85 2:06.14

HYA-OH 12Kozar, Jake A3 2:08.16   16

29.56 1:02.32 1:35.98 2:08.16

BKYS-OH 11Ma, Ethan J4 2:09.87   15

30.15 1:02.60 1:36.22 2:09.87

COA-OH 12Harshaw, Riley J5 2:11.70   14

29.82 1:03.89 1:38.58 2:11.70

NAAC-OH 12Waltuch, Ollie G6 2:11.88   13

31.36 1:04.57 1:38.84 2:11.88

BKYS-OH 12Kipp, Anderson7 2:11.90   12

30.21 1:03.94 1:38.72 2:11.90

HYA-OH 12Hamilton, Emmett W8 2:13.81   11

30.06 1:04.52 1:40.44 2:13.81

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Blake H9 2:14.33   9

31.09 1:05.60 1:40.61 2:14.33

COA-OH 11Lemmon, Caden M10 2:15.61   7

30.64 1:05.33 1:40.97 2:15.61

HYA-OH 12Hunt, Jackson R11 2:19.40   6

30.83 1:07.55 1:45.32 2:19.40

COA-OH 12Delman, Nathan A12 2:20.99   5

31.24 1:06.84 1:44.04 2:20.99

COA-OH 12Kalnow, Theodore F13 2:21.13   4

32.52 1:08.63 1:45.46 2:21.13

WAC-OH 12Cameron, Liam14 2:24.41   3

33.10 1:10.69 1:49.13 2:24.41

UASC-OH 11Addington, Hudson J15 2:25.39   2

32.50 1:09.91 1:48.68 2:25.39

RSC-OH 11Johnson, Mason W16 2:28.57   1

32.22 1:09.94 1:49.67 2:28.57

HURY-OH 12Franco, Antonio J17 2:29.44

33.08 1:11.43 1:50.26 2:29.44

DCST-OH 12Nadur, Noah M18 2:31.08

32.53 1:10.91 1:51.39 2:31.08

NAAC-OH 11Salisbury, Holden P19 2:33.12

34.65 1:13.80 1:54.64 2:33.12

BKYS-OH 11Aldrink, Jude20 2:37.50

35.87 1:16.80 1:58.46 2:37.50

WOR-OH 12Rakoto, Liam--- NS

UASC-OH 11Gungortekin, Muhammet--- NS

NAAC-OH 11Martie, Mack C--- NS

NAAC-OH 12Alam, Ehan Z--- NS

WOR-OH 12Calkins, Declan O--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 12Powers, Max H1 5:29.54   20

28.96 1:01.23 1:34.20 2:07.50

2:40.72 3:14.24 3:47.86 4:21.90

4:56.04 5:29.54

RSC-OH 11Trumpower, Reevison C2 5:35.35   17

29.05 1:01.20 1:34.21 2:07.46

2:40.37 3:14.77 3:49.41 4:25.43

5:01.93 5:35.35

BKYS-OH 11Ma, Ethan J3 5:43.97   16

30.26 1:03.40 1:37.80 2:12.48

2:47.58 3:22.98 3:58.44 4:34.09

5:09.64 5:43.97

BKYS-OH 12Kipp, Anderson4 5:59.68   15

30.99 1:06.17 1:43.09 2:20.63

2:57.62 3:35.32 4:11.99 4:49.74

5:26.21 5:59.68

HYA-OH 12Hamilton, Emmett W5 6:09.77   14

31.67 1:08.27 1:46.65 2:24.54

3:03.02 3:40.82 4:18.56 4:57.00

5:35.14 6:09.77

UASC-OH 12Lancaster, Oliver H6 6:10.05   13

31.99 1:09.45 1:47.90 2:26.26

3:04.55 3:42.60 4:20.85 4:58.07

5:35.22 6:10.05

BBA-OH 11Seither, Bennie J7 6:12.79   12

32.93 1:08.82 1:46.49 2:24.42

3:02.49 3:41.14 4:19.36 4:58.61

5:36.56 6:12.79

UASC-OH 11Addington, Hudson J8 6:20.09   11

32.76 1:10.04 1:48.69 2:27.47

3:06.30 3:45.44 4:24.57 5:04.05

5:42.18 6:20.09

COA-OH 12Kalnow, Theodore F9 6:21.17   9

32.05 1:08.96 1:47.20 2:25.98

3:06.08 3:45.24 4:24.41 5:04.18

5:43.50 6:21.17

BBA-OH 11Wagner, Zachary J10 6:26.46   7

33.44 1:12.22 1:51.90 2:31.49

3:10.35 3:49.93 4:30.39 5:10.53

5:50.07 6:26.46

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COA-OH 12Schauer, Dane C1 27.92   20

PHST-OH 12Fielding, Andrew R2 31.42   17

UASC-OH 11Corwin, Oliver W3 31.71   16

BKYS-OH 12Kipp, Anderson4 31.98   15

HYA-OH 12Hunt, Jackson R5 32.43   14

WOR-OH 12Mukhanov, Matthew R6 32.65   13

COA-OH 12Sletten, Adam M7 32.70   12

COA-OH 11Kakoules, Max B8 33.12   11

RSC-OH 11Linger, Camden T9 33.34   9

UASC-OH 12Gropp, Eli C10 33.64   7

UASC-OH 12Lancaster, Oliver H11 33.92   6
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Results

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 11Grant, LJ J12 34.06   5

BBA-OH 11Seither, Bennie J13 34.19   4

HYA-OH 11Kauscher, Jack R14 34.69   3

HYA-OH 11Little, George W15 34.77   2

COA-OH 11Livingston, Chase M16 34.81   1

HURY-OH 11Downey, Finny J17 35.42

UASC-OH 11Coughlin, Cooper E18 35.93

UASC-OH 11Gungortekin, Muhammet19 36.17

RSC-OH 11Johnson, Mason W20 36.21

UASC-OH 11Addington, Hudson J21 36.33

DCST-OH 12Nadur, Noah M22 36.70

BKYS-OH 11Aldrink, Jude23 36.76

NAAC-OH 11Salisbury, Holden P24 36.85

UASC-OH 11Herzog, Christopher M25 40.67

UASC-OH 11Stachler, Joey R26 44.66

UASC-OH 11Ortiz-Lindsey, Matty A27 45.55

UASC-OH 12Nguyen, Tim H--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

WOR-OH 12Calkins, Declan O--- NS

WOR-OH 12Rakoto, Liam--- NS

NAAC-OH 12Alam, Ehan Z--- NS

NAAC-OH 11Martie, Mack C--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COA-OH 12Schauer, Dane C1 1:01.95   20

29.66 1:01.95

PHST-OH 12Fielding, Andrew R2 1:07.68   17

32.53 1:07.68

BKYS-OH 12Kipp, Anderson3 1:07.84   16

33.26 1:07.84

AMTS-NI 12Miller, Owen B4 1:08.64   15

33.77 1:08.64

NAAC-OH 12Nedeltchev, Max I5 1:09.26   14

33.65 1:09.26

BBA-OH 12Schmidt, Carson A6 1:10.07   13

33.76 1:10.07

NAAC-OH 12Waltuch, Ollie G7 1:11.09   12

35.77 1:11.09

UASC-OH 11Corwin, Oliver W8 1:11.79   11

34.92 1:11.79

WOR-OH 12Mukhanov, Matthew R9 1:12.10   9

34.51 1:12.10

WOR-OH 12Calkins, Declan O10 1:12.15   7

34.91 1:12.15

WAC-OH 12Cameron, Liam11 1:12.87   6

35.13 1:12.87

COA-OH 12Sletten, Adam M12 1:12.92   5

34.41 1:12.92

HYA-OH 11Kauscher, Jack R13 1:15.03   4

35.97 1:15.03

COA-OH 11Livingston, Chase M14 1:18.36   3

38.27 1:18.36

UASC-OH 11Coughlin, Cooper E15 1:18.68   2

36.80 1:18.68

UASC-OH 11Gungortekin, Muhammet16 1:18.75   1

37.77 1:18.75

UASC-OH 11Herzog, Christopher M17 1:25.27

UASC-OH 11Ortiz-Lindsey, Matty A18 1:33.64

45.77 1:33.64

UASC-OH 11Harris, Lex19 1:34.02

44.10 1:34.02

UASC-OH 11Stafford, Will P20 1:35.50

43.95 1:35.50

UASC-OH 11Stachler, Joey R21 1:36.06

45.75 1:36.06

BBA-OH 11Carfagna, Maxwell P--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 12Nedeltchev, Max I1 34.02   20

RSC-OH 12Sorg, Avery S2 34.70   17

WAC-OH 12Cameron, Liam3 35.63   16

UASC-OH 12Gropp, Eli C4 35.85   15

UASC-OH 12Lancaster, Oliver H5 36.98   14

RSC-OH 12Swiatek, Braeden M6 37.43   13

UASC-OH 11Corwin, Oliver W7 37.74   12

UASC-OH 11Grant, LJ J8 38.02   11

COA-OH 12Sletten, Adam M9 39.95   9

PHST-OH 11Potter-Akins, Oliver10 40.25   7

COA-OH 11Kakoules, Max B11 40.48   6

COA-OH 12Kalnow, Theodore F12 40.55   5

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Sebastian V13 40.75   4

WOR-OH 12Calkins, Declan O14 42.05   3

UASC-OH 12Nguyen, Tim H15 45.52   2

UASC-OH 11Gray, George16 45.77   1

UASC-OH 11Ortiz-Lindsey, Matty A17 46.20

UASC-OH 11Wills, Milo J18 47.40

UASC-OH 11Herzog, Christopher M19 48.44

UASC-OH 12Vitagliano, Anthony P20 49.08

UASC-OH 11Stafford, Will P21 50.81

UASC-OH 11Stachler, Joey R22 51.28

COA-OH 11Lemmon, Caden M--- DQ

False start

UASC-OH 11Pfahl, Jackson--- DQ

Alternating Kick

UASC-OH 11Coughlin, Cooper E--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

BBA-OH 11Carfagna, Maxwell P--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 12Munur, Nolan H1 1:10.74   20

32.83 1:10.74

WAC-OH 12Cameron, Liam2 1:14.79   17

35.17 1:14.79

NAAC-OH 12Nedeltchev, Max I3 1:17.75   16

35.73 1:17.75

UASC-OH 12Gropp, Eli C4 1:17.91   15

37.11 1:17.91

RSC-OH 12Sorg, Avery S5 1:18.06   14

36.64 1:18.06
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Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COA-OH 11Lemmon, Caden M6 1:18.43   13

37.89 1:18.43

UASC-OH 11Corwin, Oliver W7 1:23.33   12

40.16 1:23.33

COA-OH 12Kalnow, Theodore F8 1:28.59   11

41.58 1:28.59

COA-OH 12Delman, Nathan A9 1:29.35   9

42.00 1:29.35

COA-OH 11Kakoules, Max B10 1:30.86   7

41.98 1:30.86

UASC-OH 11Coughlin, Cooper E11 1:40.63   6

47.34 1:40.63

UASC-OH 11Ortiz-Lindsey, Matty A12 1:44.15   5

50.89 1:44.15

UASC-OH 11Herzog, Christopher M13 1:44.59   4

49.42 1:44.59

UASC-OH 11Stachler, Joey R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

54.12 DQ

UASC-OH 12Nguyen, Tim H--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

47.61 DQ

UASC-OH 11Stafford, Will P--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 12Munur, Nolan H1 25.38   20

COA-OH 12Schauer, Dane C2 25.77   17

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Blake H3 28.94   16

UASC-OH 11Grant, LJ J4 28.99   15

UASC-OH 12Powers, Max H5 29.15   14

PHST-OH 12Fielding, Andrew R6 29.38   13

COA-OH 12Harshaw, Riley J7 29.66   12

HYA-OH 12Hamilton, Emmett W8 29.74   11

UASC-OH 11Corwin, Oliver W9 30.42   9

NAAC-OH 12Waltuch, Ollie G10 30.71   7

HYA-OH 11Little, George W11 31.61   6

BBA-OH 11Seither, Bennie J12 31.66   5

COA-OH 11Lemmon, Caden M13 31.69   4

UASC-OH 12Lancaster, Oliver H14 31.73   3

HYA-OH 12Hunt, Jackson R15 31.98   2

RSC-OH 12Swiatek, Braeden M16 32.02   1

WAC-OH 12Cameron, Liam17 32.72

HURY-OH 12Franco, Antonio J18 32.88

HURY-OH 11Downey, Finny J19 33.14

COA-OH 12Delman, Nathan A20 33.15

COA-OH 11Livingston, Chase M21 33.73

UASC-OH 11Gungortekin, Muhammet22 33.92

BBA-OH 11Wagner, Zachary J23 35.64

HYA-OH 11Kauscher, Jack R24 35.70

UASC-OH 11Addington, Hudson J25 38.25

UASC-OH 11Gray, George26 38.73

UASC-OH 12Nguyen, Tim H27 43.86

UASC-OH 11Wills, Milo J28 45.19

WOR-OH 12Rakoto, Liam--- NS

PHST-OH 11Potter-Akins, Oliver--- NS

WOR-OH 12Calkins, Declan O--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 12Munur, Nolan H1 56.60   20

25.69 56.60

COA-OH 12Schauer, Dane C2 58.64   17

27.07 58.64

RSC-OH 11Trumpower, Reevison C3 1:02.90   16

29.59 1:02.90

BKYS-OH 11Ma, Ethan J4 1:04.33   15

30.07 1:04.33

UASC-OH 11Grant, LJ J5 1:04.54   14

30.09 1:04.54

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Blake H6 1:05.12   13

UASC-OH 12Powers, Max H7 1:05.35   12

30.10 1:05.35

COA-OH 12Harshaw, Riley J8 1:07.09   11

30.13 1:07.09

HYA-OH 12Kozar, Jake A9 1:08.47   9

32.49 1:08.47

NAAC-OH 12Nedeltchev, Max I10 1:08.84   7

32.05 1:08.84

NAAC-OH 12Waltuch, Ollie G11 1:09.06   6

33.41 1:09.06

HYA-OH 12Hamilton, Emmett W12 1:09.23   5

33.10 1:09.23

RSC-OH 12Sorg, Avery S13 1:11.23   4

33.22 1:11.23

BBA-OH 11Seither, Bennie J14 1:11.44   3

33.33 1:11.44

HYA-OH 11Little, George W15 1:12.37   2

32.92 1:12.37

UASC-OH 12Lancaster, Oliver H16 1:12.47   1

32.87 1:12.47

WAC-OH 12Cameron, Liam17 1:15.26

33.98 1:15.26

COA-OH 11Livingston, Chase M18 1:16.06

34.69 1:16.06

HURY-OH 12Franco, Antonio J19 1:20.84

36.00 1:20.84

HURY-OH 11Downey, Finny J20 1:25.06

38.25 1:25.06

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 12Munur, Nolan H1 59.40   20

26.50 59.40

PHST-OH 12Fielding, Andrew R2 1:07.76   17

31.44 1:07.76

HYA-OH 12Kozar, Jake A3 1:08.43   16

33.28 1:08.43

UASC-OH 11Grant, LJ J4 1:08.66   15

30.98 1:08.66

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Blake H5 1:08.69   14
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Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 11Ma, Ethan J6 1:08.75   13

31.45 1:08.75

UASC-OH 12Gropp, Eli C7 1:08.90   12

33.06 1:08.90

RSC-OH 12Sorg, Avery S8 1:09.89   11

32.58 1:09.89

COA-OH 11Lemmon, Caden M9 1:10.39   9

33.47 1:10.39

BKYS-OH 12Kipp, Anderson10 1:12.20   7

32.40 1:12.20

HYA-OH 12Hamilton, Emmett W11 1:12.21   6

33.39 1:12.21

BBA-OH 11Seither, Bennie J12 1:12.83   5

33.41 1:12.83

BBA-OH 12Schmidt, Carson A13 1:12.84   4

32.82 1:12.84

UASC-OH 12Lancaster, Oliver H14 1:13.74   3

34.34 1:13.74

HYA-OH 12Hunt, Jackson R15 1:14.54   2

33.91 1:14.54

COA-OH 12Harshaw, Riley J16 1:15.40   1

32.82 1:15.40

COA-OH 12Delman, Nathan A17 1:15.90

35.77 1:15.90

HYA-OH 11Little, George W18 1:16.49

35.73 1:16.49

HURY-OH 12Franco, Antonio J19 1:17.04

34.06 1:17.04

COA-OH 11Kakoules, Max B20 1:19.66

35.19 1:19.66

HURY-OH 11Downey, Finny J21 1:19.77

35.85 1:19.77

BBA-OH 11Wagner, Zachary J22 1:21.19

37.49 1:21.19

UASC-OH 11Addington, Hudson J23 1:23.28

37.45 1:23.28

PHST-OH 11Potter-Akins, Oliver24 1:24.79

41.44 1:24.79

HYA-OH 11Kauscher, Jack R25 1:24.85

38.73 1:24.85

UASC-OH 11Ortiz-Lindsey, Matty A26 1:36.34

49.96 1:36.34

UASC-OH 12Vitagliano, Anthony P27 1:36.41

44.94 1:36.41

UASC-OH 11Wills, Milo J28 1:36.55

47.59 1:36.55

UASC-OH 11Stachler, Joey R29 1:37.05

46.92 1:37.05

UASC-OH 11Pfahl, Jackson30 1:42.76

47.94 1:42.76

UASC-OH 11Stafford, Will P--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

47.02 DQ

COA-OH 12Sletten, Adam M--- DQ

False start - Misc

34.41 DQ

WOR-OH 12Rakoto, Liam--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-OH 11Trumpower, Reevison C1 2:19.82   20

30.42 1:08.22 1:49.40 2:19.82

BKYS-OH 11Ma, Ethan J2 2:20.54   17

31.03 1:05.45 1:47.96 2:20.54

COA-OH 11Lemmon, Caden M3 2:26.63   16

33.03 1:11.27 1:53.46 2:26.63

UASC-OH 11Grant, LJ J4 2:28.27   15

30.47 1:09.99 1:55.03 2:28.27

UASC-OH 12Powers, Max H5 2:28.97   14

30.73 1:10.06 1:55.67 2:28.97

PHST-OH 12Fielding, Andrew R6 2:29.40   13

30.33 1:55.44 2:29.40

WAC-OH 12Cameron, Liam7 2:31.62   12

33.33 1:12.04 1:56.25 2:31.62

UASC-OH 11Corwin, Oliver W8 2:32.71   11

32.46 1:11.53 1:57.45 2:32.71

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Blake H9 2:34.12   9

32.92 1:14.54 2:00.53 2:34.12

HYA-OH 12Hamilton, Emmett W10 2:34.83   7

32.52 1:12.71 2:01.26 2:34.83

UASC-OH 12Lancaster, Oliver H11 2:36.24   6

32.64 1:14.47 2:02.32 2:36.24

BBA-OH 11Seither, Bennie J12 2:36.56   5

34.58 1:14.42 2:02.70 2:36.56

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Sebastian V13 2:45.97   4

37.52 1:20.76 2:09.28 2:45.97

BBA-OH 11Wagner, Zachary J14 2:46.61   3

38.49 1:21.13 2:10.40 2:46.61

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 12Munur, Nolan H1 4:40.97   20

27.23 59.56 1:37.11 2:14.26

2:55.60 3:37.97 4:11.29 4:40.97

COA-OH 12Schauer, Dane C2 4:49.91   17

28.76 1:03.26 1:41.17 2:19.86

3:02.07 3:45.41 4:18.79 4:49.91

RSC-OH 12Sorg, Avery S3 5:08.10   16

31.34 1:12.19 1:51.81 2:29.35

3:12.23 3:57.26 4:33.11 5:08.10

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 14Chaky, Byron P1 22.98   20

NAAC-OH 13Briseno, Luke O2 23.18   17

COA-OH 14Bollinger, Asher T3 23.50   16

COA-OH 14Singley, Deklin J4 24.18   15

NAAC-OH 14Cotterman, Jacob G5 24.35   14

COA-OH 13Sagle, Tyler J6 24.43   13

UASC-OH 14Powers, Liam J7 24.47   12

HYA-OH 14Tolia, Christopher A8 24.53   11
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Results

(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 14Luxhoj, Nick P9 24.54   9

UASC-OH 14Gyurcsik, Joey D10 24.66   7

COA-OH 13Moretti-Slaven, Trey D11 24.85   6

WAC-OH 14Short, Ben12 24.87   5

WAC-OH 14Kinney, Haydn13 24.88   4

DCST-OH 13Asao-Kim, Luke J14 24.96   3

FRCE-OH 13Bowman, Luke S15 25.17   2

COA-OH 14Moore, Matthew S16 25.52   1

UASC-OH 13Milligan, Carrick F17 25.53

DCST-OH 13Mallott, Seth R18 25.60

COA-OH 14Longhouse, Henry M19 25.68

NAAC-OH 14Saracino, Owen M20 25.71

COA-OH 14Tiemeier, Carter T21 25.95

DCST-OH 13Miller, Ben W*22 25.96

COA-OH 13Jackson, EJ E*22 25.96

BKYS-OH 13Kim, Ian24 26.02

UASC-OH 13Gropp, Connor A25 26.06

NAAC-OH 13Pham, Nathan A26 26.07

DCST-OH 13Bowman, Nic X27 26.12

BKYS-OH 14Summers, Quinn*28 26.18

UASC-OH 14Tyler, Dean A*28 26.18

WAC-OH 13Cudney, Ben30 26.21

SCC-OH 14Sivak, Nathan31 26.30

COA-OH 13Lemmon, Grayson D32 26.44

NAAC-OH 14Andov, Victor33 26.97

WOR-OH 14Sterling, Leo V34 27.00

DCST-OH 13McDonagh, Aiden H35 27.04

HYA-OH 14Leyda, Curtis J36 27.05

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Dominic R37 27.26

DRY-OH 13Cook, Sam S38 27.29

UASC-OH 13Deal, Everett D39 27.33

UASC-OH 13Elsner, Will A40 27.42

BKYS-OH 14Li, Christopher41 27.50

HYA-OH 13Kauscher, Henry P42 27.53

BKYS-OH 13Kolobov, Yaroslav43 27.57

BKYS-OH 14Martini, Owen44 27.59

NAAC-OH 13Foster, Brody L*45 27.63

DRY-OH 13Ruh, Chase C*45 27.63

WAC-OH 13Rogich, Ben47 27.92

PHST-OH 13Armen, William L48 27.93

FRCE-OH 13Corbett, Kingston C49 28.09

DCST-OH 14Cellar, Henry M50 28.79

NAAC-OH 14Shultz, Luke H51 28.83

PHST-OH 13DeVore, Cole M52 29.63

UASC-OH 13Langanke, Keaton D53 29.87

UASC-OH 13Hargrove, Benton54 29.93

UASC-OH 13Robertson, Will S55 30.37

PHST-OH 13Remlinger, Samuel J--- NS

DCST-OH 13Oswiecinski, Ryan M--- NS

NAAC-OH 14Dine, Carter P--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-OH 13Fowler, Isaac J1 5:02.86   20

26.46 55.73 1:26.76 1:57.63

2:28.57 2:59.26 3:30.55 4:02.07

4:33.55 5:02.86

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Max R2 5:03.00   17

26.56 56.04 1:26.39 1:57.26

2:28.25 2:59.09 3:30.38 4:02.00

4:33.35 5:03.00

COA-OH 14Bollinger, Asher T3 5:10.39   16

26.80 56.96 1:28.27 2:00.06

2:31.54 3:03.48 3:35.46 4:07.61

4:39.48 5:10.39

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Dominic R4 5:14.58   15

28.72 59.60 1:31.29 2:03.77

2:36.52 3:08.09 3:40.10 4:12.65

4:44.83 5:14.58

UASC-OH 14Luxhoj, Nick P5 5:15.17   14

28.43 1:00.07 1:32.70 2:05.40

2:38.16 3:10.70 3:42.59 4:14.06

4:45.07 5:15.17

UASC-OH 13Cliffel, Jax G6 5:15.56   13

27.90 59.37 1:31.47 2:03.64

2:36.00 3:08.77 3:40.92 4:12.88

4:44.96 5:15.56

UASC-OH 14Gyurcsik, Joey D7 5:19.58   12

27.29 57.64 1:29.03 2:01.22

2:33.87 3:06.69 3:40.01 4:13.72

4:47.14 5:19.58

DCST-OH 13Mallott, Seth R8 5:20.28   11

27.86 58.82 1:31.16 2:03.96

2:37.28 3:10.14 3:43.41 4:16.84

4:49.74 5:20.28

UASC-OH 14Powers, Liam J9 5:23.48   9

28.14 59.60 1:31.80 2:04.58

2:37.73 3:11.18 3:44.43 4:17.96

4:51.38 5:23.48

WAC-OH 14Kinney, Haydn10 5:24.37   7

28.97 1:01.16 1:33.98 2:07.59

2:41.05 3:14.40 3:47.78 4:20.75

4:53.59 5:24.37

COA-OH 14Singley, Deklin J11 5:25.88   6

28.11 58.69 1:31.71 2:04.33

2:37.53 3:10.90 3:45.24 4:19.35

4:53.40 5:25.88

DCST-OH 13Oswiecinski, Ryan M12 5:30.25   5

27.68 59.90 1:33.92 2:08.16

2:42.31 3:16.43 3:50.51 4:24.40

4:58.03 5:30.25

DCST-OH 13D'Onofrio, Luke A13 5:32.41   4

28.92 1:01.56 1:35.07 2:08.96

2:43.15 3:17.74 3:51.72 4:25.83

4:59.51 5:32.41
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Results

(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COA-OH 13Jackson, EJ E14 5:34.69   3

29.80 1:03.40 1:37.08 2:11.28

2:45.41 3:19.52 3:53.18 4:27.31

5:01.81 5:34.69

UASC-OH 14Tyler, Dean A15 5:35.14   2

29.98 1:03.50 1:37.23 2:11.37

2:45.97 3:19.55 3:52.94 4:26.76

5:01.49 5:35.14

DCST-OH 13Bowman, Nic X16 5:35.23   1

28.80 1:00.74 1:35.12 2:09.69

2:43.05 3:17.60 3:52.81 4:27.94

5:02.23 5:35.23

DCST-OH 13Miller, Ben W17 5:35.27

29.47 1:02.38 1:35.86 2:09.94

2:44.30 3:18.77 3:53.46 4:28.11

5:02.52 5:35.27

NAAC-OH 13Kovatch, Callan A18 5:36.31

29.91 1:03.08 1:37.26 2:11.34

2:45.68 3:20.60 3:54.56 4:28.77

5:03.14 5:36.31

UASC-OH 13Deal, Everett D19 5:36.40

29.31 1:02.82 1:36.84 2:10.67

2:45.70 3:20.47 3:54.98 4:29.22

5:03.79 5:36.40

BKYS-OH 13Kim, Ian20 5:37.19

29.21 1:02.47 1:37.12 2:11.86

2:46.68 3:21.42 3:56.29 4:31.53

5:05.57 5:37.19

COA-OH 13Lemmon, Grayson D21 5:38.09

28.23 1:00.02 1:33.48 2:07.89

2:42.71 3:17.78 3:52.81 4:28.36

5:04.01 5:38.09

BKYS-OH 14Pelecky, Hayden22 5:39.54

28.95 1:02.12 1:36.73 2:11.26

2:46.17 3:20.97 3:55.68 4:31.08

5:05.80 5:39.54

DCST-OH 14Glover, Kellan T23 5:40.38

29.08 1:02.93 1:37.98 2:13.43

2:48.96 3:23.51 3:58.88 4:32.94

5:07.22 5:40.38

NAAC-OH 14Goettel, Owen P24 5:45.56

30.07 1:04.13 1:38.80 2:13.74

2:48.79 3:24.22 3:59.32 4:34.64

5:10.37 5:45.56

HYA-OH 13Kauscher, Henry P25 5:47.97

31.39 1:06.41 1:42.22 2:18.34

2:54.29 3:30.47 4:05.72 4:40.50

5:15.29 5:47.97

WAC-OH 13Rogich, Ben26 5:48.02

30.73 1:05.91 1:42.48 2:19.64

2:55.70 3:30.84 4:05.98 4:40.92

5:15.76 5:48.02

PHST-OH 13Remlinger, Samuel J27 5:49.39

29.71 1:03.45 1:38.35 2:13.90

2:49.26 3:25.27 4:02.14 4:38.83

5:15.31 5:49.39

HYA-OH 14Leyda, Curtis J28 5:50.74

30.14 1:04.45 1:40.16 2:15.54

2:51.35 3:27.50 4:03.61 4:40.42

5:16.11 5:50.74

DCST-OH 14Elliott, Jacob E29 5:58.52

30.08 1:04.07 1:39.33 2:16.30

2:53.19 3:30.54 4:07.37 4:45.16

5:22.08 5:58.52

DRY-OH 13Denen, Paxton H--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-OH 13Boss, Owen M1 4:21.66   20

25.28 55.10 1:29.76 2:04.56

2:41.57 3:20.17 3:51.51 4:21.66

BBA-OH 13Fowler, Isaac J2 4:32.17   17

26.82 58.28 1:34.36 2:09.24

2:49.29 3:29.48 4:01.57 4:32.17

DCST-OH 13Asao-Kim, Luke J3 4:37.12   16

29.74 1:04.24 1:42.04 2:18.24

2:55.37 3:33.71 4:06.09 4:37.12

COA-OH 13McDonald, Henry A4 4:41.04   15

28.27 1:00.83 1:37.17 2:13.19

2:54.32 3:35.92 4:08.93 4:41.04

COA-OH 13Moretti-Slaven, Trey D5 4:41.56   14

29.25 1:03.53 1:40.03 2:15.88

2:55.85 3:37.03 4:10.65 4:41.56

WAC-OH 14Short, Ben6 4:41.66   13

30.27 1:05.57 1:42.59 2:20.01

2:58.99 3:39.11 4:11.13 4:41.66

DCST-OH 13Hassen, Drew P7 4:45.45   12

30.24 1:06.46 1:42.66 2:17.97

2:59.46 3:41.21 4:13.91 4:45.45

COA-OH 14Tiemeier, Carter T8 4:48.50   11

29.87 1:02.76 1:42.36 2:20.72

3:00.25 3:41.15 4:15.91 4:48.50

NAAC-OH 14Cotterman, Jacob G9 4:51.21   9

28.87 1:04.00 1:40.00 2:14.97

2:58.60 3:41.83 4:18.18 4:51.21

UASC-OH 13Milligan, Carrick F10 4:53.11   7

30.05 1:06.70 1:43.48 2:21.94

3:03.06 3:44.57 4:18.94 4:53.11

COA-OH 14Longhouse, Henry M11 4:57.80   6

30.81 1:07.80 1:46.11 2:22.84

3:05.92 3:50.20 4:24.99 4:57.80

COA-OH 13Jackson, EJ E12 5:09.86   5

30.63 1:07.59 1:47.38 2:26.17

3:13.94 4:01.81 4:35.99 5:09.86

HYA-OH 13Kauscher, Henry P13 5:28.06   4

34.43 1:16.35 1:58.40 2:39.59

3:29.22 4:17.53 4:53.39 5:28.06

DRY-OH 13Denen, Paxton H--- NS
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Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 15Liu, Bryan R1 26.19   20

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-OH 13Boss, Owen M1 50.73   20

24.39 50.73

NAAC-OH 14Chaky, Byron P2 50.85   17

23.97 50.85

COA-OH 14Bollinger, Asher T3 51.91   16

24.34 51.91

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Jackson M4 52.18   15

25.34 52.18

COA-OH 13Sagle, Tyler J5 52.41   14

24.96 52.41

UASC-OH 14Gyurcsik, Joey D6 52.93   13

25.26 52.93

COA-OH 13Moretti-Slaven, Trey D7 53.71   12

26.06 53.71

WAC-OH 14Short, Ben8 54.02   11

25.68 54.02

UASC-OH 14Luxhoj, Nick P9 54.03   9

26.25 54.03

COA-OH 13McDonald, Henry A10 54.30   7

25.79 54.30

UASC-OH 14Powers, Liam J11 54.40   6

26.38 54.40

NAAC-OH 14Cotterman, Jacob G12 54.60   5

26.45 54.60

DCST-OH 13Mallott, Seth R13 54.85   4

26.47 54.85

UASC-OH 13Cliffel, Jax G14 54.91   3

26.18 54.91

HYA-OH 14Tolia, Christopher A15 54.93   2

26.11 54.93

DCST-OH 13Asao-Kim, Luke J16 54.96   1

26.40 54.96

COA-OH 14Singley, Deklin J17 55.03

26.50 55.03

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Max R18 55.28

26.58 55.28

WAC-OH 14Kinney, Haydn19 55.49

26.89 55.49

HYA-OH 13Jennings, AJ T20 55.66

26.73 55.66

HURY-OH 14Burneka, Luke M21 56.02

26.46 56.02

DCST-OH 13Bowman, Nic X22 56.11

26.54 56.11

COA-OH 14Longhouse, Henry M23 56.34

26.93 56.34

FRCE-OH 13Bowman, Luke S24 56.52

26.72 56.52

NAAC-OH 13Pham, Nathan A25 56.78

26.88 56.78

BKYS-OH 13Kim, Ian26 56.91

27.32 56.91

UASC-OH 13Milligan, Carrick F27 56.95

27.21 56.95

DCST-OH 13Hassen, Drew P28 57.08

27.49 57.08

COA-OH 13Lemmon, Grayson D29 57.14

27.23 57.14

DCST-OH 13Miller, Ben W30 57.40

27.79 57.40

BKYS-OH 15Liu, Bryan R31 57.41

27.44 57.41

BKYS-OH 15Saunders, Christian*32 58.28

28.70 58.28

SCC-OH 14Sivak, Nathan*32 58.28

28.00 58.28

WOR-OH 14Sterling, Leo V34 58.48

28.13 58.48

NAAC-OH 13Foster, Brody L35 58.52

28.10 58.52

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Dominic R36 58.81

28.83 58.81

UASC-OH 13Deal, Everett D37 58.99

27.62 58.99

BKYS-OH 14Summers, Quinn38 59.23

28.39 59.23

UASC-OH 14Tyler, Dean A39 59.35

28.15 59.35

HYA-OH 13Kauscher, Henry P40 59.87

29.17 59.87

HURY-OH 14Russell, Jackson R*41 59.95

28.47 59.95

NAAC-OH 14Andov, Victor*41 59.95

28.45 59.95

BKYS-OH 14Martini, Owen43 1:00.33

29.30 1:00.33

DRY-OH 13Cook, Sam S44 1:00.36

28.38 1:00.36

DCST-OH 13McDonagh, Aiden H45 1:00.59

29.06 1:00.59

WAC-OH 13Rogich, Ben46 1:00.62

28.64 1:00.62

PHST-OH 13Remlinger, Samuel J47 1:00.66

29.07 1:00.66

BKYS-OH 14Li, Christopher48 1:00.71

28.94 1:00.71

BKYS-OH 13Kolobov, Yaroslav49 1:00.81

28.86 1:00.81

HYA-OH 14Leyda, Curtis J50 1:00.99

28.57 1:00.99

UASC-OH 13Elsner, Will A51 1:01.04

28.82 1:01.04

DCST-OH 14Glover, Kellan T52 1:01.07

29.05 1:01.07

PHST-OH 13Armen, William L53 1:01.58

29.72 1:01.58
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Results

(Boys 13-18 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 14Hofmann, Alexander D54 1:01.94

29.83 1:01.94

UASC-OH 13Al-Fayez, Julien C55 1:02.47

29.57 1:02.47

NAAC-OH 14Boyd, Jaxon E56 1:02.71

30.13 1:02.71

WAC-OH 14Debnam, Finn57 1:02.81

29.76 1:02.81

DCST-OH 13Walter, Bobby S58 1:03.86

30.95 1:03.86

DRY-OH 13Ruh, Chase C59 1:04.32

31.21 1:04.32

WAC-OH 14Flory, Matthew60 1:05.43

31.21 1:05.43

UASC-OH 13Hargrove, Benton61 1:07.01

32.21 1:07.01

DCST-OH 13Morrow, Quil D62 1:07.28

31.64 1:07.28

UASC-OH 13Robertson, Will S63 1:08.34

32.09 1:08.34

UASC-OH 13Langanke, Keaton D64 1:08.59

32.39 1:08.59

DCST-OH 13Oswiecinski, Ryan M--- NS

NAAC-OH 14Pham, Noah N--- NS

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-OH 13Boss, Owen M1 1:50.62   20

24.98 52.95 1:22.04 1:50.62

BBA-OH 13Fowler, Isaac J2 1:52.86   17

25.52 54.11 1:24.05 1:52.86

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Max R3 1:53.95   16

26.11 54.98 1:24.96 1:53.95

DCST-OH 13Asao-Kim, Luke J4 1:57.06   15

27.28 56.66 1:27.17 1:57.06

UASC-OH 14Gyurcsik, Joey D5 1:57.21   14

26.72 55.98 1:26.38 1:57.21

UASC-OH 14Luxhoj, Nick P6 1:57.70   13

27.56 57.51 1:28.14 1:57.70

UASC-OH 13Cliffel, Jax G7 1:57.88   12

26.38 56.10 1:27.31 1:57.88

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Jackson M8 1:58.27   11

27.30 57.34 1:28.51 1:58.27

NAAC-OH 14Cotterman, Jacob G9 1:58.53   9

26.83 57.74 1:28.65 1:58.53

DCST-OH 13Miller, Ben W10 1:58.87   7

27.62 57.86 1:28.71 1:58.87

UASC-OH 14Powers, Liam J11 1:59.64   6

27.45 57.61 1:28.91 1:59.64

COA-OH 13McDonald, Henry A12 1:59.68   5

26.51 56.31 1:28.05 1:59.68

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Dominic R13 2:02.87   4

28.79 1:00.08 1:32.16 2:02.87

COA-OH 13Jackson, EJ E14 2:02.99   3

28.15 59.07 1:31.39 2:02.99

FRCE-OH 13Bowman, Luke S15 2:03.12   2

28.02 58.97 1:30.82 2:03.12

DCST-OH 13Bowman, Nic X16 2:03.48   1

27.51 58.18 1:31.22 2:03.48

DCST-OH 13D'Onofrio, Luke A17 2:05.11

28.56 1:00.58 1:33.09 2:05.11

COA-OH 13Lemmon, Grayson D18 2:05.20

27.86 59.34 1:31.58 2:05.20

BKYS-OH 13Kim, Ian19 2:06.05

28.95 1:00.98 1:34.37 2:06.05

UASC-OH 14Tyler, Dean A20 2:06.10

29.07 1:01.39 1:34.78 2:06.10

COA-OH 14Longhouse, Henry M21 2:06.61

27.89 1:00.29 1:34.12 2:06.61

HYA-OH 13Kauscher, Henry P22 2:08.87

29.13 1:01.90 1:35.60 2:08.87

UASC-OH 13Deal, Everett D23 2:09.45

29.88 1:02.68 1:36.40 2:09.45

WOR-OH 14Sterling, Leo V24 2:11.92

29.59 1:03.19 1:37.93 2:11.92

BKYS-OH 15Liu, Bryan R25 2:12.25

29.60 1:02.50 1:38.02 2:12.25

HYA-OH 14Leyda, Curtis J26 2:12.56

30.21 1:04.50 1:39.09 2:12.56

PHST-OH 13Armen, William L27 2:12.60

29.54 1:03.70 1:38.85 2:12.60

DCST-OH 14Elliott, Jacob E28 2:12.97

30.28 1:04.09 1:38.64 2:12.97

HYA-OH 14Tolia, Christopher A29 2:13.38

28.74 1:01.86 1:39.94 2:13.38

DCST-OH 13McDonagh, Aiden H30 2:13.67

30.17 1:04.19 1:39.81 2:13.67

FRCE-OH 13Corbett, Kingston C31 2:14.23

30.65 1:04.22 1:40.26 2:14.23

UASC-OH 13Elsner, Will A32 2:16.90

30.77 1:05.71 1:41.09 2:16.90

DRY-OH 13Ruh, Chase C33 2:23.22

32.76 1:10.52 1:49.02 2:23.22

UASC-OH 13Hargrove, Benton34 2:25.53

32.48 1:09.26 2:25.53

UASC-OH 13Langanke, Keaton D35 2:25.93

33.09 1:10.87 1:50.15 2:25.93

UASC-OH 13Robertson, Will S36 2:26.32

35.41 1:13.03 1:49.66 2:26.32

NAAC-OH 14Dine, Carter P--- NS

DCST-OH 13Oswiecinski, Ryan M--- NS

 
Boys 13-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 13Briseno, Luke O1 24.58   20

RSC-OH 13Boss, Owen M2 26.10   17

UASC-OH 14Luxhoj, Nick P3 26.21   16

COA-OH 13McDonald, Henry A4 27.83   15

COA-OH 13Sagle, Tyler J5 28.37   14

DCST-OH 13Mallott, Seth R6 28.76   13

DCST-OH 13Hassen, Drew P*7 28.93   11.5

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Jackson M*7 28.93   11.5
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Results

(Boys 13-18 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 14Saracino, Owen M9 29.06   9

FRCE-OH 13Bowman, Luke S10 29.39   7

BKYS-OH 14Pelecky, Hayden11 29.43   6

WAC-OH 13Cudney, Ben12 29.46   5

NAAC-OH 14Andov, Victor13 30.30   4

NAAC-OH 13Kovatch, Callan A14 30.46   3

HYA-OH 14Leyda, Curtis J15 30.52   2

WAC-OH 13Rogich, Ben16 30.57   1

UASC-OH 14Tyler, Dean A17 30.60

COA-OH 14Singley, Deklin J18 30.63

DCST-OH 13D'Onofrio, Luke A19 30.69

HYA-OH 14Tolia, Christopher A20 30.83

BKYS-OH 14Li, Christopher21 30.85

BKYS-OH 14Martini, Owen22 31.01

PHST-OH 13Turner, Wyatt H23 31.10

COA-OH 13Lemmon, Grayson D24 31.55

BKYS-OH 14Summers, Quinn25 31.62

DRY-OH 13Denen, Paxton H26 31.79

PHST-OH 13DeVore, Cole M27 31.89

HYA-OH 13Kauscher, Henry P28 32.56

NAAC-OH 13Foster, Brody L29 36.49

UASC-OH 13Langanke, Keaton D30 37.25

UASC-OH 13Hargrove, Benton31 39.15

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 13Briseno, Luke O1 53.95   20

25.98 53.95

UASC-OH 14Luxhoj, Nick P2 56.88   17

27.67 56.88

NAAC-OH 14Cotterman, Jacob G3 1:00.55   16

29.36 1:00.55

DCST-OH 13Mallott, Seth R4 1:00.66   15

29.49 1:00.66

COA-OH 13Sagle, Tyler J5 1:00.78   14

29.65 1:00.78

BKYS-OH 14Pelecky, Hayden6 1:02.36   13

30.49 1:02.36

NAAC-OH 14Saracino, Owen M7 1:02.60   12

30.54 1:02.60

WAC-OH 13Cudney, Ben8 1:02.76   11

30.54 1:02.76

WAC-OH 14Kinney, Haydn9 1:03.20   9

30.62 1:03.20

DCST-OH 13Hassen, Drew P10 1:03.25   7

30.95 1:03.25

HYA-OH 13Jennings, AJ T11 1:04.03   6

30.97 1:04.03

COA-OH 14Longhouse, Henry M12 1:04.22   5

31.13 1:04.22

DCST-OH 13D'Onofrio, Luke A13 1:04.54   4

31.46 1:04.54

DCST-OH 13Miller, Ben W14 1:05.11   3

31.93 1:05.11

COA-OH 14Singley, Deklin J15 1:05.12   2

31.46 1:05.12

COA-OH 13Jackson, EJ E16 1:05.16   1

31.71 1:05.16

BKYS-OH 14Li, Christopher*17 1:05.56

31.76 1:05.56

NAAC-OH 14Goettel, Owen P*17 1:05.56

31.45 1:05.56

BKYS-OH 14Martini, Owen19 1:05.78

32.66 1:05.78

HYA-OH 14Leyda, Curtis J20 1:05.99

32.34 1:05.99

WOR-OH 14Sterling, Leo V21 1:06.17

31.86 1:06.17

PHST-OH 13Turner, Wyatt H22 1:06.44

32.39 1:06.44

HURY-OH 14Russell, Jackson R23 1:06.72

32.63 1:06.72

UASC-OH 14Tyler, Dean A24 1:07.05

32.74 1:07.05

HURY-OH 14Bird, Eli D25 1:07.13

32.22 1:07.13

PHST-OH 13DeVore, Cole M26 1:07.19

32.59 1:07.19

WAC-OH 13Rogich, Ben27 1:07.68

32.90 1:07.68

NAAC-OH 14Andov, Victor28 1:07.70

32.94 1:07.70

BKYS-OH 14Summers, Quinn29 1:08.62

33.90 1:08.62

BKYS-OH 15Saunders, Christian30 1:15.30

37.46 1:15.30

WOR-OH 13Yoon, Sam S31 1:16.21

37.27 1:16.21

DCST-OH 13Walter, Bobby S32 1:18.06

37.55 1:18.06

UASC-OH 13Langanke, Keaton D33 1:18.87

39.02 1:18.87

UASC-OH 13Robertson, Will S34 1:22.84

39.34 1:22.84

UASC-OH 13Hargrove, Benton35 1:24.92

39.65 1:24.92

NAAC-OH 14Pham, Noah N--- NS

DCST-OH 13Oswiecinski, Ryan M--- NS

 
Boys 13-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COA-OH 13Moretti-Slaven, Trey D1 30.07   20

UASC-OH 14Powers, Liam J2 30.30   17

NAAC-OH 14Saracino, Owen M3 30.33   16

NAAC-OH 14Chaky, Byron P4 30.36   15

WAC-OH 14Short, Ben5 30.75   14

COA-OH 14Tiemeier, Carter T6 30.94   13

UASC-OH 13Gropp, Connor A7 31.20   12

COA-OH 14Moore, Matthew S8 32.21   11

BKYS-OH 13Kolobov, Yaroslav9 33.55   9

PHST-OH 13Turner, Wyatt H*10 33.61   6.5
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Presented by arena, Sanction #: OH-26SC-86

Results

(Boys 13-18 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 13Pham, Nathan A*10 33.61   6.5

DCST-OH 14Glover, Kellan T12 35.02   5

WAC-OH 13Rogich, Ben13 35.05   4

WAC-OH 13Cudney, Ben14 35.77   3

DCST-OH 14Hofmann, Alexander D15 36.02   2

HURY-OH 14Russell, Jackson R16 36.10   1

DCST-OH 13McDonagh, Aiden H17 36.15

UASC-OH 13Al-Fayez, Julien C18 36.23

DCST-OH 14Elliott, Jacob E19 36.62

PHST-OH 13Remlinger, Samuel J20 37.00

WAC-OH 14Flory, Matthew21 37.43

NAAC-OH 13Foster, Brody L22 37.87

BKYS-OH 13Kim, Ian23 38.63

DCST-OH 13Morrow, Quil D24 38.94

WOR-OH 13Yoon, Sam S25 39.10

PHST-OH 13Minton, Logan M26 39.60

PHST-OH 13DeVore, Cole M27 39.63

DRY-OH 13Ruh, Chase C28 39.94

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 13Asao-Kim, Luke J1 1:04.63   20

31.49 1:04.63

BBA-OH 13Fowler, Isaac J2 1:05.17   17

30.77 1:05.17

UASC-OH 14Powers, Liam J3 1:05.85   16

31.18 1:05.85

NAAC-OH 14Chaky, Byron P4 1:05.95   15

31.15 1:05.95

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Max R5 1:06.87   14

31.24 1:06.87

COA-OH 13Moretti-Slaven, Trey D6 1:06.97   13

31.48 1:06.97

WAC-OH 14Short, Ben7 1:07.19   12

30.94 1:07.19

UASC-OH 13Gropp, Connor A8 1:07.30   11

32.05 1:07.30

NAAC-OH 14Saracino, Owen M9 1:07.57   9

31.07 1:07.57

COA-OH 14Tiemeier, Carter T10 1:08.06   7

31.87 1:08.06

COA-OH 14Moore, Matthew S11 1:10.54   6

32.91 1:10.54

NAAC-OH 13Pham, Nathan A12 1:10.96   5

33.44 1:10.96

BKYS-OH 14Pelecky, Hayden13 1:11.61   4

33.56 1:11.61

UASC-OH 13Milligan, Carrick F14 1:11.79   3

34.39 1:11.79

BKYS-OH 13Kolobov, Yaroslav15 1:12.70   2

34.47 1:12.70

DCST-OH 14Elliott, Jacob E16 1:13.53   1

34.29 1:13.53

PHST-OH 13Turner, Wyatt H17 1:13.80

35.43 1:13.80

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Dominic R18 1:14.17

35.40 1:14.17

BKYS-OH 15Liu, Bryan R19 1:15.50

36.04 1:15.50

DCST-OH 14Cellar, Henry M20 1:15.62

35.58 1:15.62

DCST-OH 13Bowman, Nic X21 1:19.11

36.46 1:19.11

DCST-OH 13McDonagh, Aiden H22 1:19.91

38.36 1:19.91

NAAC-OH 13Foster, Brody L23 1:21.68

38.96 1:21.68

UASC-OH 13Elsner, Will A24 1:21.81

38.85 1:21.81

DRY-OH 13Ruh, Chase C25 1:23.45

40.28 1:23.45

FRCE-OH 13Corbett, Kingston C26 1:24.66

40.25 1:24.66

NAAC-OH 14Shultz, Luke H27 1:25.64

39.83 1:25.64

PHST-OH 13Remlinger, Samuel J--- NS

 
Boys 13-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 13Briseno, Luke O1 24.15   20

RSC-OH 13Boss, Owen M2 24.23   17

BBA-OH 13Fowler, Isaac J3 25.61   16

NAAC-OH 14Chaky, Byron P4 25.84   15

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Jackson M5 26.72   14

UASC-OH 14Gyurcsik, Joey D6 26.76   13

UASC-OH 14Powers, Liam J7 26.93   12

HYA-OH 13Jennings, AJ T8 27.10   11

COA-OH 13McDonald, Henry A9 27.14   9

COA-OH 13Jackson, EJ E10 27.46   7

COA-OH 14Tiemeier, Carter T11 27.47   6

COA-OH 14Singley, Deklin J12 27.51   5

COA-OH 13Sagle, Tyler J*13 27.70   3.5

BKYS-OH 14Pelecky, Hayden*13 27.70   3.5

HURY-OH 14Burneka, Luke M15 27.71   2

HYA-OH 14Tolia, Christopher A16 28.07   1

UASC-OH 13Cliffel, Jax G17 28.11

COA-OH 14Bollinger, Asher T*18 28.15

WAC-OH 14Kinney, Haydn*18 28.15

WAC-OH 13Cudney, Ben20 28.21

NAAC-OH 14Goettel, Owen P21 28.40

SCC-OH 14Sivak, Nathan22 28.56

HURY-OH 14Bird, Eli D23 28.75

HYA-OH 14Leyda, Curtis J24 28.77

NAAC-OH 13Kovatch, Callan A25 29.29

BKYS-OH 13Kim, Ian26 29.62

DRY-OH 13Cook, Sam S27 29.79

NAAC-OH 14Boyd, Jaxon E28 29.99

WOR-OH 14Sterling, Leo V29 30.21

DCST-OH 13Miller, Ben W30 30.27

WOR-OH 13Yoon, Sam S31 30.33

BKYS-OH 14Summers, Quinn32 30.41

BKYS-OH 15Saunders, Christian33 30.45
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Results

(Boys 13-18 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 13Deal, Everett D34 30.52

PHST-OH 13Remlinger, Samuel J35 30.80

COA-OH 13Lemmon, Grayson D36 30.86

DCST-OH 13Bowman, Nic X37 31.24

HYA-OH 13Kauscher, Henry P38 32.16

PHST-OH 13Minton, Logan M39 32.47

UASC-OH 13Robertson, Will S40 33.43

DRY-OH 13Ruh, Chase C41 33.67

UASC-OH 13Al-Fayez, Julien C42 33.84

PHST-OH 13Armen, William L43 34.66

UASC-OH 13Hargrove, Benton44 35.56

UASC-OH 13Langanke, Keaton D45 37.02

NAAC-OH 14Pham, Noah N--- NS

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-OH 13Boss, Owen M1 53.73   20

24.92 53.73

NAAC-OH 14Chaky, Byron P2 56.46   17

26.37 56.46

BBA-OH 13Fowler, Isaac J3 56.56   16

26.24 56.56

UASC-OH 14Gyurcsik, Joey D4 59.22   15

27.45 59.22

WAC-OH 14Short, Ben5 59.74   14

27.75 59.74

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Jackson M6 1:00.54   13

28.40 1:00.54

NAAC-OH 14Cotterman, Jacob G7 1:00.77   12

27.88 1:00.77

COA-OH 14Tiemeier, Carter T8 1:01.51   11

28.82 1:01.51

WAC-OH 14Kinney, Haydn9 1:01.95   9

29.26 1:01.95

UASC-OH 13Cliffel, Jax G10 1:02.41   7

28.88 1:02.41

WAC-OH 13Cudney, Ben11 1:02.54   6

29.10 1:02.54

NAAC-OH 13Kovatch, Callan A12 1:02.77   5

29.40 1:02.77

COA-OH 13Jackson, EJ E13 1:03.40   4

29.10 1:03.40

COA-OH 14Singley, Deklin J14 1:03.85   3

30.21 1:03.85

NAAC-OH 13Pham, Nathan A15 1:04.11   2

29.00 1:04.11

UASC-OH 13Milligan, Carrick F16 1:04.30   1

29.83 1:04.30

COA-OH 14Longhouse, Henry M17 1:06.36

29.69 1:06.36

DCST-OH 13Miller, Ben W18 1:07.03

31.34 1:07.03

WOR-OH 14Sterling, Leo V19 1:10.06

31.35 1:10.06

DRY-OH 13Cook, Sam S20 1:11.84

31.92 1:11.84

UASC-OH 13Deal, Everett D21 1:12.08

32.39 1:12.08

UASC-OH 13Robertson, Will S22 1:18.26

35.17 1:18.26

PHST-OH 13Armen, William L23 1:18.63

36.82 1:18.63

PHST-OH 13Remlinger, Samuel J--- NS

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-OH 13Boss, Owen M1 2:01.48   20

25.47 56.69 1:34.53 2:01.48

NAAC-OH 13Briseno, Luke O2 2:01.99   17

25.85 55.44 1:33.04 2:01.99

BBA-OH 13Fowler, Isaac J3 2:06.61   16

26.63 59.08 1:37.10 2:06.61

UASC-OH 14Luxhoj, Nick P4 2:10.40   15

29.01 1:00.87 1:40.70 2:10.40

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Max R5 2:10.78   14

29.38 1:03.37 1:40.41 2:10.78

DCST-OH 13Asao-Kim, Luke J6 2:11.38   13

29.16 1:04.76 1:41.44 2:11.38

COA-OH 14Bollinger, Asher T7 2:12.38   12

29.24 1:00.60 1:42.34 2:12.38

WAC-OH 14Short, Ben8 2:13.32   11

28.03 1:03.13 1:41.90 2:13.32

DCST-OH 13Mallott, Seth R9 2:14.70   9

31.07 1:03.88 1:45.38 2:14.70

NAAC-OH 14Cotterman, Jacob G10 2:14.84   7

27.98 1:02.21 1:44.49 2:14.84

UASC-OH 14Gyurcsik, Joey D11 2:15.21   6

28.18 1:02.06 1:44.06 2:15.21

NAAC-OH 14Jones, Jackson M12 2:15.83   5

28.98 1:04.29 1:47.65 2:15.83

COA-OH 13McDonald, Henry A13 2:16.37   4

28.49 1:02.42 1:44.80 2:16.37

DCST-OH 13Hassen, Drew P14 2:17.77   3

30.35 1:04.99 1:46.49 2:17.77

UASC-OH 13Milligan, Carrick F15 2:17.96   2

29.54 1:04.92 1:46.11 2:17.96

BKYS-OH 14Pelecky, Hayden16 2:18.25   1

29.40 1:03.97 1:44.37 2:18.25

DCST-OH 13D'Onofrio, Luke A17 2:19.79

30.41 1:05.09 1:47.21 2:19.79

FRCE-OH 13Bowman, Luke S18 2:19.91

30.07 1:07.26 1:47.94 2:19.91

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Dominic R19 2:20.67

32.40 1:11.13 1:50.40 2:20.67

COA-OH 13Lemmon, Grayson D20 2:21.95

31.62 1:08.38 1:49.58 2:21.95

NAAC-OH 14Saracino, Owen M21 2:22.35

30.35 1:06.94 1:47.90 2:22.35

BKYS-OH 15Liu, Bryan R22 2:26.68

31.86 1:10.95 1:54.05 2:26.68
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Results

(Boys 13-18 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BKYS-OH 14Martini, Owen23 2:27.93

33.12 1:09.20 1:56.26 2:27.93

BKYS-OH 14Li, Christopher24 2:28.89

33.32 1:09.67 1:56.02 2:28.89

BKYS-OH 13Kolobov, Yaroslav25 2:30.37

32.78 1:12.29 1:53.84 2:30.37

DCST-OH 14Elliott, Jacob E26 2:30.41

33.83 1:11.98 1:55.62 2:30.41

HURY-OH 14Bird, Eli D27 2:30.83

31.31 1:08.57 1:56.63 2:30.83

UASC-OH 13Deal, Everett D28 2:32.06

32.55 1:13.56 1:58.48 2:32.06

UASC-OH 14Tyler, Dean A29 2:32.93

32.48 1:10.10 2:00.38 2:32.93

HURY-OH 14Burneka, Luke M30 2:33.56

33.29 1:13.62 2:00.96 2:33.56

HYA-OH 13Kauscher, Henry P31 2:36.08

35.27 1:15.45 2:01.85 2:36.08

NAAC-OH 14Boyd, Jaxon E32 2:37.53

31.43 1:13.73 2:00.81 2:37.53

PHST-OH 13Armen, William L33 2:38.19

36.91 1:16.42 2:06.18 2:38.19

PHST-OH 13DeVore, Cole M34 2:38.44

38.11 1:15.82 2:03.66 2:38.44

DRY-OH 13Cook, Sam S35 2:39.63

34.08 1:17.35 2:06.81 2:39.63

UASC-OH 13Elsner, Will A36 2:40.29

36.47 1:18.85 2:06.53 2:40.29

DCST-OH 13Oswiecinski, Ryan M--- NS

NAAC-OH 14Goettel, Owen P--- NS

COA-OH 14Longhouse, Henry M--- NS

 
Boys 11-18 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 13Briseno, Luke O1 1:57.76   20

27.90 57.70 1:27.74 1:57.76

DCST-OH 13Mallott, Seth R2 2:09.67   17

30.33 1:03.50 1:36.73 2:09.67

DCST-OH 13Hassen, Drew P3 2:10.48   16

30.80 1:04.17 1:37.85 2:10.48

BKYS-OH 14Pelecky, Hayden4 2:12.44   15

30.64 1:03.60 1:37.95 2:12.44

COA-OH 13Sagle, Tyler J5 2:13.06   14

31.42 1:05.49 1:39.91 2:13.06

WAC-OH 14Kinney, Haydn6 2:14.24   13

31.84 1:05.74 1:40.07 2:14.24

COA-OH 13McDonald, Henry A7 2:14.57   12

31.30 1:05.85 1:40.80 2:14.57

DCST-OH 13D'Onofrio, Luke A8 2:16.55   11

31.75 1:06.52 1:41.83 2:16.55

DRY-OH 13Denen, Paxton H9 2:17.86   9

33.38 1:08.69 1:43.97 2:17.86

BKYS-OH 14Martini, Owen10 2:19.34   7

32.85 1:08.09 1:44.20 2:19.34

DCST-OH 14Cellar, Henry M11 2:20.38   6

32.96 1:09.30 1:45.35 2:20.38

NAAC-OH 13Kovatch, Callan A12 2:21.21   5

33.22 1:09.29 1:45.54 2:21.21

COA-OH 12Schauer, Dane C13 2:21.38   4

34.00 1:10.32 1:46.70 2:21.38

WAC-OH 13Rogich, Ben14 2:22.40   3

34.29 1:10.57 1:47.25 2:22.40

RSC-OH 12Sorg, Avery S15 2:23.67   2

33.79 1:11.25 1:48.59 2:23.67

PHST-OH 13DeVore, Cole M16 2:24.20   1

33.81 1:10.66 1:48.20 2:24.20

BKYS-OH 14Li, Christopher17 2:25.16

34.20 1:11.52 1:48.39 2:25.16

DCST-OH 14Elliott, Jacob E18 2:25.20

35.74 1:11.88 1:48.95 2:25.20

NAAC-OH 14Shultz, Luke H19 2:26.43

2:26.39 2:26.43

NAAC-OH 14Andov, Victor20 2:26.68

32.20 1:10.06 1:48.90 2:26.68

PHST-OH 13Turner, Wyatt H21 2:27.07

BKYS-OH 13Kim, Ian22 2:27.13

35.21 1:11.87 1:49.95 2:27.13

BKYS-OH 14Summers, Quinn23 2:27.70

34.58 1:11.90 1:50.23 2:27.70

BKYS-OH 13Kolobov, Yaroslav24 2:30.48

35.86 1:14.61 1:53.37 2:30.48

HYA-OH 11Kauscher, Jack R25 2:43.92

37.15 1:19.66 2:02.13 2:43.92

UASC-OH 11Coughlin, Cooper E26 2:47.31

38.52 1:21.42 2:04.76 2:47.31

NAAC-OH 14Dine, Carter P--- NS

DCST-OH 13Oswiecinski, Ryan M--- NS

 
Boys 11-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCST-OH 13Asao-Kim, Luke J1 2:22.00   20

31.94 1:08.63 1:45.68 2:22.00

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Max R2 2:24.06   17

31.71 1:08.25 1:46.12 2:24.06

UASC-OH 13Gropp, Connor A3 2:26.12   16

32.53 1:10.27 1:48.67 2:26.12

COA-OH 13Moretti-Slaven, Trey D4 2:27.65   15

32.47 1:10.05 1:49.08 2:27.65

UASC-OH 13Milligan, Carrick F5 2:32.31   14

34.14 1:12.81 1:51.70 2:32.31

FRCE-OH 13Bowman, Luke S6 2:32.40   13

33.44 1:11.99 1:52.47 2:32.40

COA-OH 14Moore, Matthew S7 2:33.92   12

34.22 1:13.07 1:53.47 2:33.92

NAAC-OH 13Pham, Nathan A8 2:38.42   11

35.04 1:15.18 1:57.23 2:38.42

DCST-OH 13D'Onofrio, Luke A9 2:38.62   9

35.64 1:16.00 1:57.54 2:38.62

DCST-OH 13Caponi, Dominic R10 2:38.68   7

37.29 1:16.78 1:58.78 2:38.68
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Results

(Boys 11-18 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHST-OH 13Turner, Wyatt H11 2:38.80   6

36.10 1:15.66 1:57.28 2:38.80

UASC-OH 12Gropp, Eli C12 2:42.44   5

37.80 1:19.09 2:00.81 2:42.44

DCST-OH 14Elliott, Jacob E13 2:43.61   4

37.23 1:18.41 2:01.00 2:43.61

BKYS-OH 15Liu, Bryan R14 2:44.66   3

37.30 1:18.29 2:02.12 2:44.66

RSC-OH 12Sorg, Avery S15 2:45.59   2

36.22 1:18.44 2:02.88 2:45.59

DCST-OH 14Glover, Kellan T16 2:46.83   1

36.38 1:19.06 2:03.86 2:46.83

DCST-OH 14Hofmann, Alexander D17 2:48.95

36.27 1:18.42 2:03.32 2:48.95

WAC-OH 14Debnam, Finn18 2:51.35

37.57 1:20.19 2:04.92 2:51.35

DCST-OH 13Bowman, Nic X19 2:51.75

37.96 1:22.22 2:06.96 2:51.75

HYA-OH 12Kozar, Jake A20 2:52.01

38.82 1:23.16 2:08.08 2:52.01

NAAC-OH 13Foster, Brody L21 2:55.28

39.90 1:25.15 2:10.92 2:55.28

DCST-OH 13McDonagh, Aiden H22 2:55.44

37.92 1:22.33 2:09.83 2:55.44

WAC-OH 14Flory, Matthew23 2:55.68

39.58 1:25.06 2:12.28 2:55.68

UASC-OH 13Elsner, Will A24 2:55.97

39.73 1:24.48 2:10.85 2:55.97

DCST-OH 13Walter, Bobby S25 2:58.35

39.06 1:23.99 2:11.44 2:58.35

DCST-OH 13Morrow, Quil D26 3:05.59

41.04 1:28.12 2:16.31 3:05.59

DCST-OH 12Alexander, Sebastian V27 3:08.35

41.70 1:29.59 2:19.23 3:08.35

PHST-OH 13Minton, Logan M28 3:11.46

42.76 1:32.10 2:22.87 3:11.46

COA-OH 12Kalnow, Theodore F29 3:13.62

42.62 1:30.86 2:22.36 3:13.62

BBA-OH 11Carfagna, Maxwell P--- SCR

 
Boys 11-18 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-OH 13Fowler, Isaac J1 2:05.93   20

27.30 59.32 1:32.70 2:05.93

COA-OH 12Schauer, Dane C2 2:15.29   17

30.11 1:04.28 1:39.69 2:15.29

NAAC-OH 13Kovatch, Callan A3 2:19.82   16

30.30 1:05.59 1:42.86 2:19.82

COA-OH 13Jackson, EJ E4 2:21.08   15

30.01 1:05.21 1:42.98 2:21.08

UASC-OH 13Cliffel, Jax G5 2:24.50   14

31.82 1:07.51 1:45.99 2:24.50

COA-OH 14Tiemeier, Carter T6 2:25.62   13

30.20 1:06.67 1:46.51 2:25.62

UASC-OH 12Powers, Max H7 2:26.76   12

33.10 1:10.94 1:48.97 2:26.76

BKYS-OH 11Ma, Ethan J8 2:31.76   11

31.57 1:09.34 1:49.39 2:31.76


